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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Shah, Salem 5:03.41  5:22.521
2:28.46 (39.06)1:49.40 (38.57)1:10.83 (38.04)32.79

5:03.41 (34.20)4:29.21 (36.75)3:52.46 (41.74)3:10.72 (42.26)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tsui, Sophie 6:30.92  NT2
3:14.51 (48.97)2:25.54 (49.71)1:35.83 (53.94)41.89

6:30.92 (44.67)5:46.25 (43.81)5:02.44 (53.01)4:09.43 (54.92)
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Peterson, Grace 4:57.50  4:53.601
2:23.38 (37.71)1:45.67 (38.95)1:06.72 (36.59)30.13

4:57.50 (32.13)4:25.37 (34.06)3:51.31 (43.77)3:07.54 (44.16)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tretyakov, Irene 5:02.59  5:02.172
2:22.78 (37.35)1:45.43 (36.72)1:08.71 (37.33)31.38

5:02.59 (35.33)4:27.26 (34.59)3:52.67 (44.86)3:07.81 (45.03)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Averill, Karina 5:08.18  5:02.033
2:34.08 (41.07)1:53.01 (41.95)1:11.06 (37.87)33.19

5:08.18 (34.10)4:34.08 (34.20)3:59.88 (43.47)3:16.41 (42.33)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Luo, Amy 6:00.30  6:05.444
2:52.03 (46.05)2:05.98 (45.40)1:20.58 (45.16)35.42

6:00.30 (42.11)5:18.19 (42.56)4:35.63 (51.25)3:44.38 (52.35)
 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Arias, Samantha 4:33.33  4:40.801
2:16.22 (35.95)1:40.27 (37.51)1:02.76 (33.17)29.59

4:33.33 (30.95)4:02.38 (32.17)3:30.21 (37.30)2:52.91 (36.69)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cai, Anika 4:33.53  4:45.522
2:06.81 (33.72)1:33.09 (34.85)58.24 (31.26)26.98

4:33.53 (31.54)4:01.99 (32.24)3:29.75 (41.38)2:48.37 (41.56)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Maeve 4:35.52  4:34.283
2:13.13 (33.75)1:39.38 (34.07)1:05.31 (34.82)30.49

4:35.52 (29.55)4:05.97 (31.36)3:34.61 (41.55)2:53.06 (39.93)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Kaiser, Gabriela 4:41.48  NT4
2:12.54 (35.98)1:36.56 (35.66)1:00.90 (32.48)28.42

4:41.48 (31.70)4:09.78 (32.78)3:37.00 (42.12)2:54.88 (42.34)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Li, Reyna 4:43.84  4:53.325
2:20.09 (36.84)1:43.25 (35.82)1:07.43 (36.37)31.06

4:43.84 (33.37)4:10.47 (34.27)3:36.20 (38.71)2:57.49 (37.40)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Ren, Samantha 4:56.17  NT6
2:22.50 (38.57)1:43.93 (38.57)1:05.36 (35.41)29.95

4:56.17 (31.83)4:24.34 (33.46)3:50.88 (44.08)3:06.80 (44.30)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Magro, Sienna 4:57.09  5:00.007
2:20.97 (35.75)1:45.22 (34.62)1:10.60 (37.90)32.70

4:57.09 (31.89)4:25.20 (32.85)3:52.35 (46.53)3:05.82 (44.85)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Katz, Ariana 4:57.71  NT8
2:20.22 (36.75)1:43.47 (36.44)1:07.03 (36.26)30.77

4:57.71 (33.25)4:24.46 (34.22)3:50.24 (45.98)3:04.26 (44.04)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuzmenko, Kristina 5:06.11  4:59.239
2:25.69 (37.66)1:48.03 (39.00)1:09.03 (36.95)32.08

5:06.11 (36.07)4:30.04 (36.93)3:53.11 (44.09)3:09.02 (43.33)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Quynhmi 6:40.15  NT10
3:17.27 (53.02)2:24.25 (54.75)1:29.50 (49.57)39.93

6:40.15 (44.93)5:55.22 (49.37)5:05.85 (53.80)4:12.05 (54.78)
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wilson, Maxwell 4:40.95  NT1
2:13.76 (36.37)1:37.39 (36.41)1:00.98 (33.09)27.89

4:40.95 (32.32)4:08.63 (30.59)3:38.04 (44.04)2:54.00 (40.24)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Jingwei 4:44.71  5:02.292
2:15.76 (36.48)1:39.28 (37.11)1:02.17 (33.28)28.89

4:44.71 (32.30)4:12.41 (33.06)3:39.35 (41.55)2:57.80 (42.04)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hu, Ethan 4:52.61  4:47.503
2:23.07 (39.41)1:43.66 (38.68)1:04.98 (34.09)30.89

4:52.61 (31.87)4:20.74 (33.75)3:46.99 (41.44)3:05.55 (42.48)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kiang, Ethan 5:15.73  NT4
2:37.39 (40.96)1:56.43 (39.81)1:16.62 (40.52)36.10

5:15.73 (34.15)4:41.58 (34.33)4:07.25 (44.99)3:22.26 (44.87)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Berkowitz, Ethan 5:54.26  NT5
2:45.98 (42.59)2:03.39 (44.54)1:18.85 (40.98)37.87

5:54.26 (38.81)5:15.45 (40.62)4:34.83 (55.38)3:39.45 (53.47)
 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Begin, Charlie 3:54.84  3:57.421
1:53.00 (28.87)1:24.13 (28.94)55.19 (29.51)25.68

3:54.84 (25.31)3:29.53 (26.70)3:02.83 (34.48)2:28.35 (35.35)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Barnett, Brig 4:04.66  4:09.152
1:58.67 (30.84)1:27.83 (30.93)56.90 (30.46)26.44

4:04.66 (26.67)3:37.99 (28.22)3:09.77 (35.70)2:34.07 (35.40)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Soles, Isaac 4:09.36  4:10.653
2:01.80 (32.44)1:29.36 (32.98)56.38 (30.04)26.34

4:09.36 (28.15)3:41.21 (29.23)3:11.98 (35.06)2:36.92 (35.12)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Devinney, Jay Cole 4:09.73  4:26.124
1:59.66 (31.30)1:28.36 (31.92)56.44 (29.60)26.84

4:09.73 (28.00)3:41.73 (28.74)3:12.99 (36.63)2:36.36 (36.70)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 20Quach, Harrison 4:09.90  NT5
2:01.91 (32.51)1:29.40 (32.32)57.08 (30.27)26.81

4:09.90 (28.37)3:41.53 (30.75)3:10.78 (34.41)2:36.37 (34.46)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kueh, Michael 4:10.34  4:19.046
2:00.01 (32.15)1:27.86 (32.47)55.39 (29.08)26.31

4:10.34 (28.09)3:42.25 (28.05)3:14.20 (37.11)2:37.09 (37.08)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Iavarone-Garza, Christian 4:13.79  4:18.047
2:03.12 (32.88)1:30.24 (31.89)58.35 (30.59)27.76

4:13.79 (29.45)3:44.34 (29.58)3:14.76 (35.63)2:39.13 (36.01)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pino, Dylan 4:18.86  4:24.448
2:03.05 (32.65)1:30.40 (32.72)57.68 (30.82)26.86

4:18.86 (29.01)3:49.85 (30.72)3:19.13 (38.11)2:41.02 (37.97)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ancheta, Guillermo 4:20.08  4:33.169
2:00.46 (32.43)1:28.03 (32.57)55.46 (29.90)25.56

4:20.08 (29.77)3:50.31 (30.76)3:19.55 (40.03)2:39.52 (39.06)

Unattached/ROCK 17Biddle, Luke 4:20.55  4:11.3010
2:03.17 (33.02)1:30.15 (34.19)55.96 (30.36)25.60

4:20.55 (29.52)3:51.03 (31.65)3:19.38 (38.85)2:40.53 (37.36)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lei, Jonathan 4:24.83  4:40.0011
2:09.29 (35.93)1:33.36 (34.88)58.48 (30.49)27.99

4:24.83 (30.28)3:54.55 (32.31)3:22.24 (36.73)2:45.51 (36.22)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17De Angelis, Pietro 4:27.23  NT12
2:07.41 (34.68)1:32.73 (34.93)57.80 (31.02)26.78

4:27.23 (32.24)3:54.99 (33.55)3:21.44 (37.19)2:44.25 (36.84)
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 1  Men 15 & Over 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pata, Nicholas 4:33.99  4:32.9413
2:10.28 (34.66)1:35.62 (35.29)1:00.33 (31.99)28.34

4:33.99 (32.30)4:01.69 (33.76)3:27.93 (39.73)2:48.20 (37.92)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mitchell, Timothy 4:40.92  4:49.7114
2:14.85 (36.28)1:38.57 (35.96)1:02.61 (33.50)29.11

4:40.92 (31.43)4:09.49 (31.59)3:37.90 (41.54)2:56.36 (41.51)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mishkin, Aidan 4:47.52  NT15
2:15.46 (36.96)1:38.50 (36.83)1:01.67 (33.49)28.18

4:47.52 (33.38)4:14.14 (35.01)3:39.13 (42.00)2:57.13 (41.67)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Belt, Earl 4:55.06  NT16
2:23.22 (38.10)1:45.12 (38.26)1:06.86 (36.33)30.53

4:55.06 (30.67)4:24.39 (31.35)3:53.04 (44.61)3:08.43 (45.21)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Tucker, Robert 4:56.73  4:50.9317
2:22.52 (39.19)1:43.33 (39.02)1:04.31 (34.65)29.66

4:56.73 (34.88)4:21.85 (35.37)3:46.48 (42.49)3:03.99 (41.47)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Park, Brayden 4:58.56  NT18
2:21.80 (37.73)1:44.07 (36.58)1:07.49 (37.17)30.32

4:58.56 (34.93)4:23.63 (36.76)3:46.87 (43.74)3:03.13 (41.33)
 
Event 2  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wilson, Nova 5:47.30  6:01.841
2:17.65 (34.95)1:42.70 (35.93)1:06.77 (35.14)31.63

4:38.07 (35.44)4:02.63 (35.40)3:27.23 (34.69)2:52.54 (34.89)

5:13.49 (35.42) 5:47.30 (33.81)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schwarten, Penelope 7:16.51  7:22.372
2:51.90 (44.53)2:07.37 (44.37)1:23.00 (44.27)38.73

5:51.56 (44.60)5:06.96 (45.23)4:21.73 (45.47)3:36.26 (44.36)

6:35.10 (43.54) 7:16.51 (41.41)
 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sanders, Lily 5:48.23  5:57.541
2:16.83 (35.45)1:41.38 (35.46)1:05.92 (34.88)31.04

4:39.17 (35.79)4:03.38 (35.34)3:28.04 (35.58)2:52.46 (35.63)

5:14.47 (35.30) 5:48.23 (33.76)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Bowen, Tessa 5:50.01  5:57.772
2:17.43 (35.64)1:41.79 (35.29)1:06.50 (34.97)31.53

4:40.49 (36.18)4:04.31 (36.08)3:28.23 (35.36)2:52.87 (35.44)

5:15.93 (35.44) 5:50.01 (34.08)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Pavarolarvidya, Ann 5:50.61  5:57.743
2:15.18 (35.33)1:39.85 (34.70)1:05.15 (33.88)31.27

4:40.15 (36.75)4:03.40 (36.25)3:27.15 (36.07)2:51.08 (35.90)

5:16.39 (36.24) 5:50.61 (34.22)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Liang, Isabella 5:50.74  6:01.964
2:17.34 (36.19)1:41.15 (35.41)1:05.74 (34.71)31.03

4:40.95 (34.59)4:06.36 (36.86)3:29.50 (36.26)2:53.24 (35.90)

5:15.21 (34.26) 5:50.74 (35.53)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Crown, Addison 6:06.66  6:14.135
2:24.32 (37.58)1:46.74 (37.53)1:09.21 (36.77)32.44

4:52.60 (37.75)4:14.85 (36.38)3:38.47 (36.64)3:01.83 (37.51)

5:29.94 (37.34) 6:06.66 (36.72)
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 2  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smith, Molly 6:10.51  7:03.326
2:22.86 (37.47)1:45.39 (38.15)1:07.24 (36.21)31.03

4:57.54 (39.05)4:18.49 (37.85)3:40.64 (38.85)3:01.79 (38.93)

5:35.79 (38.25) 6:10.51 (34.72)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Howard, Riley 6:19.09  6:24.697
2:34.77 (39.74)1:55.03 (40.68)1:14.35 (39.38)34.97

5:08.81 (37.60)4:31.21 (38.47)3:52.74 (38.75)3:13.99 (39.22)

5:45.16 (36.35) 6:19.09 (33.93)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerdan Munoz, Victoria 6:22.42  NT8
2:30.35 (38.06)1:52.29 (39.76)1:12.53 (39.00)33.53

5:08.59 (39.93)4:28.66 (38.94)3:49.72 (39.89)3:09.83 (39.48)

5:47.78 (39.19) 6:22.42 (34.64)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kiang, Charis 6:29.68  6:51.539
2:30.13 (39.28)1:50.85 (40.70)1:10.15 (36.82)33.33

5:11.61 (41.19)4:30.42 (40.79)3:49.63 (40.53)3:09.10 (38.97)

5:51.94 (40.33) 6:29.68 (37.74)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11VanCise, Cecilia 6:44.01  NT10
2:35.79 (40.81)1:54.98 (40.43)1:14.55 (39.32)35.23

5:21.34 (42.04)4:39.30 (41.34)3:57.96 (41.09)3:16.87 (41.08)

6:03.01 (41.67) 6:44.01 (41.00)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lloyd, Scarlett 6:44.36  NT11
2:33.60 (41.52)1:52.08 (41.11)1:10.97 (38.42)32.55

5:21.87 (42.04)4:39.83 (42.14)3:57.69 (42.09)3:15.60 (42.00)

6:03.86 (41.99) 6:44.36 (40.50)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Verderese, Emeline 6:54.69  NT12
2:41.48 (43.26)1:58.22 (42.84)1:15.38 (41.40)33.98

5:33.27 (42.17)4:51.10 (43.57)4:07.53 (43.05)3:24.48 (43.00)

6:14.36 (41.09) 6:54.69 (40.33)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Contreras, Adela 6:56.94  7:26.9013
2:43.50 (42.30)2:01.20 (42.68)1:18.52 (41.65)36.87

5:36.66 (43.70)4:52.96 (42.80)4:10.16 (42.86)3:27.30 (43.80)

6:18.33 (41.67) 6:56.94 (38.61)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dau, Zoey 6:57.12  NT14
2:39.60 (42.82)1:56.78 (41.86)1:14.92 (39.82)35.10

5:34.40 (43.51)4:50.89 (44.35)4:06.54 (43.91)3:22.63 (43.03)

6:17.22 (42.82) 6:57.12 (39.90)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Cisse, Amina 6:57.30  6:37.8715
2:39.21 (42.31)1:56.90 (41.79)1:15.11 (39.87)35.24

5:32.40 (43.80)4:48.60 (43.16)4:05.44 (42.73)3:22.71 (43.50)

6:16.08 (43.68) 6:57.30 (41.22)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Conway, Georgia 7:01.21  NT16
2:37.97 (42.44)1:55.53 (42.31)1:13.22 (39.28)33.94

5:36.04 (44.53)4:51.51 (44.18)4:07.33 (45.71)3:21.62 (43.65)

6:21.10 (45.06) 7:01.21 (40.11)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Warner, Hazel 7:02.24  7:14.9417
2:42.03 (44.41)1:57.62 (42.39)1:15.23 (39.23)36.00

5:38.29 (44.44)4:53.85 (43.48)4:10.37 (43.86)3:26.51 (44.48)

6:20.79 (42.50) 7:02.24 (41.45)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chong, Elodie 7:02.78  NT18
2:45.92 (43.28)2:02.64 (43.72)1:18.92 (42.20)36.72

5:38.70 (43.33)4:55.37 (43.82)4:11.55 (42.17)3:29.38 (43.46)

6:22.77 (44.07) 7:02.78 (40.01)
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 2  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Dubchak, Sofiya 7:04.91  NT19
2:45.00 (42.18)2:02.82 (43.91)1:18.91 (41.42)37.49

5:41.26 (43.90)4:57.36 (46.06)4:11.30 (44.09)3:27.21 (42.21)

6:25.58 (44.32) 7:04.91 (39.33)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhai, Sophia 7:15.65  7:22.6120
2:50.29 (45.49)2:04.80 (44.85)1:19.95 (42.27)37.68

5:49.94 (44.30)5:05.64 (44.96)4:20.68 (45.12)3:35.56 (45.27)

6:34.72 (44.78) 7:15.65 (40.93)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Martin, Savannah 7:16.49  7:33.3821
2:47.28 (44.53)2:02.75 (44.33)1:18.42 (42.23)36.19

5:49.40 (45.97)5:03.43 (45.32)4:18.11 (45.43)3:32.68 (45.40)

6:35.17 (45.77) 7:16.49 (41.32)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Yuen, Leila 7:18.32  NT22
2:46.80 (44.96)2:01.84 (43.83)1:18.01 (40.82)37.19

5:48.88 (45.09)5:03.79 (45.59)4:18.20 (45.96)3:32.24 (45.44)

6:35.71 (46.83) 7:18.32 (42.61)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11He, Elizabeth 7:32.76  7:27.0623
2:54.71 (45.93)2:08.78 (46.39)1:22.39 (44.65)37.74

6:01.48 (46.67)5:14.81 (46.99)4:27.82 (46.37)3:41.45 (46.74)

6:47.67 (46.19) 7:32.76 (45.09)
 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14DeBacker, Leila 5:32.80  5:27.581
2:09.12 (33.67)1:35.45 (32.78)1:02.67 (32.73)29.94

4:25.50 (34.06)3:51.44 (34.33)3:17.11 (34.05)2:43.06 (33.94)

4:59.52 (34.02) 5:32.80 (33.28)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Repice, Brooklyn 5:47.82  5:56.102
2:18.33 (36.18)1:42.15 (36.01)1:06.14 (35.16)30.98

4:40.09 (34.96)4:05.13 (35.39)3:29.74 (35.63)2:54.11 (35.78)

5:14.59 (34.50) 5:47.82 (33.23)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Greninger, Cecilia 5:54.76  5:57.053
2:18.72 (36.22)1:42.50 (35.89)1:06.61 (35.10)31.51

4:45.50 (37.03)4:08.47 (36.57)3:31.90 (36.64)2:55.26 (36.54)

5:21.31 (35.81) 5:54.76 (33.45)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Koser, Madeleine 5:54.87  6:00.574
2:20.49 (36.19)1:44.30 (35.75)1:08.55 (34.89)33.66

4:44.97 (35.78)4:09.19 (35.74)3:33.45 (36.78)2:56.67 (36.18)

5:21.14 (36.17) 5:54.87 (33.73)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel 6:01.44  5:50.615
2:20.80 (37.16)1:43.64 (36.21)1:07.43 (35.72)31.71

4:49.66 (36.88)4:12.78 (37.90)3:34.88 (37.20)2:57.68 (36.88)

5:27.13 (37.47) 6:01.44 (34.31)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Diener, Abigail 6:04.32  6:14.246
2:23.39 (37.54)1:45.85 (37.28)1:08.57 (36.43)32.14

4:52.48 (36.84)4:15.64 (37.16)3:38.48 (37.53)3:00.95 (37.56)

5:29.36 (36.88) 6:04.32 (34.96)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chen, Yijun 6:20.96  6:25.647
2:24.48 (38.98)1:45.50 (38.57)1:06.93 (35.61)31.32

5:04.96 (40.54)4:24.42 (40.75)3:43.67 (39.35)3:04.32 (39.84)

5:44.02 (39.06) 6:20.96 (36.94)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hill, Charlotte 6:24.06  6:44.828
2:28.26 (38.90)1:49.36 (38.93)1:10.43 (37.62)32.81

5:08.72 (40.78)4:27.94 (40.53)3:47.41 (39.76)3:07.65 (39.39)

5:48.38 (39.66) 6:24.06 (35.68)
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Results

(Event 2  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gallagher, Yasmin 6:58.63  6:50.159
2:40.60 (42.27)1:58.33 (41.38)1:16.95 (40.25)36.70

5:33.44 (43.80)4:49.64 (43.51)4:06.13 (42.96)3:23.17 (42.57)

6:16.73 (43.29) 6:58.63 (41.90)
 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tansey, Anne 5:08.08  5:13.791
2:00.86 (31.54)1:29.32 (31.24)58.08 (30.55)27.53

4:06.16 (31.45)3:34.71 (31.33)3:03.38 (31.37)2:32.01 (31.15)

4:37.53 (31.37) 5:08.08 (30.55)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McGee, Zoe 5:11.13  5:17.252
2:04.04 (32.10)1:31.94 (32.31)59.63 (31.52)28.11

4:10.44 (31.58)3:38.86 (31.26)3:07.60 (31.70)2:35.90 (31.86)

4:41.58 (31.14) 5:11.13 (29.55)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Nishnianidze, Anna 5:12.27  5:13.873
1:58.84 (30.93)1:27.91 (30.56)57.35 (30.05)27.30

4:07.83 (33.60)3:34.23 (32.69)3:01.54 (31.61)2:29.93 (31.09)

4:40.70 (32.87) 5:12.27 (31.57)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Schur, Gracelyn 5:19.28  5:22.414
2:05.50 (31.97)1:33.53 (32.05)1:01.48 (31.73)29.75

4:14.61 (32.55)3:42.06 (32.47)3:09.59 (32.04)2:37.55 (32.05)

4:47.40 (32.79) 5:19.28 (31.88)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chong, Finley 5:19.76  5:14.945
2:04.99 (32.50)1:32.49 (32.21)1:00.28 (31.36)28.92

4:14.50 (32.37)3:42.13 (33.02)3:09.11 (31.97)2:37.14 (32.15)

4:47.22 (32.72) 5:19.76 (32.54)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Floyd, Elle 5:21.39  5:14.586
2:05.66 (32.57)1:33.09 (32.18)1:00.91 (31.39)29.52

4:16.48 (32.87)3:43.61 (32.84)3:10.77 (32.57)2:38.20 (32.54)

4:49.51 (33.03) 5:21.39 (31.88)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Frank, Stephanie 5:28.35  5:32.417
2:10.88 (33.28)1:37.60 (33.85)1:03.75 (33.31)30.44

4:22.69 (33.29)3:49.40 (33.19)3:16.21 (32.91)2:43.30 (32.42)

4:56.49 (33.80) 5:28.35 (31.86)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Lolli, Peyton 5:28.81  5:30.248
2:06.59 (33.56)1:33.03 (32.66)1:00.37 (31.58)28.79

4:22.70 (34.09)3:48.61 (34.23)3:14.38 (34.03)2:40.35 (33.76)

4:55.97 (33.27) 5:28.81 (32.84)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Frantz, Nyah 5:31.73  5:34.769
2:11.15 (34.26)1:36.89 (33.80)1:03.09 (33.43)29.66

4:26.37 (34.16)3:52.21 (33.40)3:18.81 (33.73)2:45.08 (33.93)

4:59.83 (33.46) 5:31.73 (31.90)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Floyd, Sofie 5:32.44  5:35.1810
2:10.81 (34.16)1:36.65 (33.49)1:03.16 (33.08)30.08

4:26.40 (34.12)3:52.28 (34.06)3:18.22 (33.77)2:44.45 (33.64)

5:00.26 (33.86) 5:32.44 (32.18)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Kim, Jordan 5:37.54  5:51.6311
2:10.14 (34.37)1:35.77 (33.66)1:02.11 (32.39)29.72

4:28.85 (35.02)3:53.83 (34.49)3:19.34 (34.67)2:44.67 (34.53)

5:03.62 (34.77) 5:37.54 (33.92)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Guo, Melanie 5:42.68  5:34.4112
2:12.08 (34.77)1:37.31 (34.27)1:03.04 (32.90)30.14

4:32.24 (35.14)3:57.10 (35.33)3:21.77 (35.08)2:46.69 (34.61)

5:08.29 (36.05) 5:42.68 (34.39)
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Results

(Event 2  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kertajaya, Evelyn 5:43.58  NT13
2:14.18 (35.32)1:38.86 (34.52)1:04.34 (33.41)30.93

4:35.95 (35.12)4:00.83 (36.29)3:24.54 (35.37)2:49.17 (34.99)

5:10.60 (34.65) 5:43.58 (32.98)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Klein, Carolina 5:44.21  5:39.6914
2:13.82 (34.83)1:38.99 (34.59)1:04.40 (33.84)30.56

4:33.60 (35.16)3:58.44 (34.91)3:23.53 (34.99)2:48.54 (34.72)

5:09.43 (35.83) 5:44.21 (34.78)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Harvey, Ellis 5:44.59  5:37.7615
2:17.34 (35.67)1:41.67 (35.67)1:06.00 (35.00)31.00

4:37.63 (35.15)4:02.48 (34.92)3:27.56 (35.28)2:52.28 (34.94)

5:11.68 (34.05) 5:44.59 (32.91)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Ahyick Wong, Ashley 5:45.89  5:33.7816
2:11.52 (34.71)1:36.81 (33.85)1:02.96 (32.82)30.14

4:33.50 (36.36)3:57.14 (36.36)3:20.78 (34.77)2:46.01 (34.49)

5:10.21 (36.71) 5:45.89 (35.68)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cooke, Caroline 5:46.94  5:39.8917
2:15.45 (35.40)1:40.05 (35.26)1:04.79 (34.30)30.49

4:37.37 (36.10)4:01.27 (35.03)3:26.24 (35.19)2:51.05 (35.60)

5:12.63 (35.26) 5:46.94 (34.31)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Manifold, Mia 5:59.85  6:10.3718
2:23.71 (37.97)1:45.74 (36.77)1:08.97 (36.16)32.81

4:51.48 (36.60)4:14.88 (36.63)3:38.25 (36.82)3:01.43 (37.72)

5:26.29 (34.81) 5:59.85 (33.56)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dominguez, Darlene 6:00.55  6:10.9419
2:17.80 (37.13)1:40.67 (35.77)1:04.90 (34.45)30.45

4:48.76 (37.69)4:11.07 (37.94)3:33.13 (38.05)2:55.08 (37.28)

5:25.27 (36.51) 6:00.55 (35.28)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lin, Fiona 6:22.78  6:09.4620
2:28.70 (39.51)1:49.19 (39.09)1:10.10 (37.00)33.10

5:06.72 (39.40)4:27.32 (39.90)3:47.42 (39.39)3:08.03 (39.33)

5:45.06 (38.34) 6:22.78 (37.72)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Nadia 6:48.71  6:37.6621
2:32.78 (41.82)1:50.96 (40.12)1:10.84 (37.37)33.47

5:24.38 (43.18)4:41.20 (43.26)3:57.94 (43.16)3:14.78 (42.00)

6:07.32 (42.94) 6:48.71 (41.39)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Widjaja, Jocelyne 7:10.02  NT22
2:45.00 (44.56)2:00.44 (43.78)1:16.66 (40.83)35.83

5:45.95 (45.21)5:00.74 (45.35)4:15.39 (45.31)3:30.08 (45.08)

6:29.16 (43.21) 7:10.02 (40.86)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ghosh Dastidar, Tavishi 7:32.63  7:01.7623
2:47.30 (45.08)2:02.22 (43.80)1:18.42 (41.96)36.46

5:57.95 (48.82)5:09.13 (48.67)4:20.46 (47.42)3:33.04 (45.74)

6:42.09 (44.14) 7:32.63 (50.54)
 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Willis 7:20.86  NT1
2:51.43 (44.10)2:07.33 (44.39)1:22.94 (43.82)39.12

5:53.45 (45.58)5:07.87 (45.24)4:22.63 (45.08)3:37.55 (46.12)

6:39.57 (46.12) 7:20.86 (41.29)
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Event 2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Fritz, Nicholas 5:35.05  5:36.041
2:12.45 (34.44)1:38.01 (34.55)1:03.46 (33.81)29.65

4:28.74 (34.09)3:54.65 (33.82)3:20.83 (33.74)2:47.09 (34.64)

5:02.57 (33.83) 5:35.05 (32.48)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Williams, Jackson 5:54.95  5:59.372
2:18.85 (36.06)1:42.79 (36.06)1:06.73 (35.07)31.66

4:44.24 (36.52)4:07.72 (35.91)3:31.81 (36.51)2:55.30 (36.45)

5:20.42 (36.18) 5:54.95 (34.53)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Varney, Decker 5:56.43  5:55.503
2:21.31 (36.58)1:44.73 (36.23)1:08.50 (35.97)32.53

4:46.19 (36.35)4:09.84 (36.56)3:33.28 (36.16)2:57.12 (35.81)

5:21.95 (35.76) 5:56.43 (34.48)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Velazquez, Oliver 6:01.06  NT4
2:21.84 (37.27)1:44.57 (36.71)1:07.86 (35.57)32.29

4:49.91 (37.33)4:12.58 (36.99)3:35.59 (37.01)2:58.58 (36.74)

5:26.30 (36.39) 6:01.06 (34.76)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caldwell, Henry 6:11.80  6:16.375
2:24.65 (37.64)1:47.01 (37.61)1:09.40 (36.77)32.63

4:56.24 (38.25)4:17.99 (37.68)3:40.31 (37.89)3:02.42 (37.77)

5:34.53 (38.29) 6:11.80 (37.27)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Neal, Henry 6:24.07  NT6
2:29.10 (38.99)1:50.11 (39.41)1:10.70 (37.55)33.15

5:08.48 (39.81)4:28.67 (39.30)3:49.37 (40.18)3:09.19 (40.09)

5:48.58 (40.10) 6:24.07 (35.49)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nguyen, Roman 6:25.21  6:30.987
2:26.62 (39.13)1:47.49 (38.72)1:08.77 (36.44)32.33

5:07.31 (40.93)4:26.38 (40.44)3:45.94 (40.21)3:05.73 (39.11)

5:46.69 (39.38) 6:25.21 (38.52)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzalez, Joseph 6:31.96  6:48.618
2:28.28 (40.82)1:47.46 (39.99)1:07.47 (35.99)31.48

5:13.85 (42.12)4:31.73 (41.95)3:49.78 (40.38)3:09.40 (41.12)

5:53.95 (40.10) 6:31.96 (38.01)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Miao, James 6:33.09  6:50.869
2:33.78 (40.95)1:52.83 (40.84)1:11.99 (39.43)32.56

5:15.88 (39.68)4:36.20 (40.93)3:55.27 (40.97)3:14.30 (40.52)

5:56.09 (40.21) 6:33.09 (37.00)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Titovich, Alex 6:33.97  NT10
2:34.11 (40.19)1:53.92 ( )

6:33.97 (2:38.75)3:55.22 (1:21.11)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Glenn, Oliver 6:34.07  6:57.8211
6:34.07 (4:45.23)1:48.84 (39.16)1:09.68 (36.78)32.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Huth, Rhys 6:34.27  6:57.6912
2:30.19 (40.19)1:50.00 (40.50)1:09.50 (38.02)31.48

5:15.98 (41.42)4:34.56 (41.70)3:52.86 (41.41)3:11.45 (41.26)

5:56.76 (40.78) 6:34.27 (37.51)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Mueller, Felix 6:40.96  6:47.5513
2:39.05 (41.91)1:57.14 (41.67)1:15.47 (41.32)34.15

5:24.18 (41.60)4:42.58 (40.99)4:01.59 (41.75)3:19.84 (40.79)

6:03.09 (38.91) 6:40.96 (37.87)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sinha, Viraaj 6:41.90  6:49.1214
2:34.41 (41.29)1:53.12 (41.02)1:12.10 (38.30)33.80

5:18.33 (40.86)4:37.47 (41.76)3:55.71 (40.84)3:14.87 (40.46)

6:00.38 (42.05) 6:41.90 (41.52)
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Results

(Event 2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sulistiono, Joshua 6:42.08  NT15
2:36.73 (41.94)1:54.79 (41.72)1:13.07 (39.72)33.35

5:23.24 (42.23)4:41.01 (41.42)3:59.59 (41.40)3:18.19 (41.46)

6:03.98 (40.74) 6:42.08 (38.10)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Adler, Shane 6:45.93  NT16
2:39.60 (42.96)1:56.64 (42.42)1:14.22 (40.37)33.85

5:26.68 (40.29)4:46.39 (42.57)4:03.82 (42.73)3:21.09 (41.49)

6:07.63 (40.95) 6:45.93 (38.30)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jian, Austin 6:46.53  6:45.7317
2:36.30 (42.23)1:54.07 (41.18)1:12.89 (39.18)33.71

5:24.63 (42.02)4:42.61 (39.88)4:02.73 (43.17)3:19.56 (43.26)

6:06.16 (41.53) 6:46.53 (40.37)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Carranza, Leonardo 6:48.35  NT18
2:38.26 (41.82)1:56.44 (41.76)1:14.68 (39.65)35.03

5:28.52 (41.73)4:46.79 (42.93)4:03.86 (43.05)3:20.81 (42.55)

6:10.34 (41.82) 6:48.35 (38.01)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Joung, Jeremy 6:49.15  7:59.9919
2:41.97 (42.07)1:59.90 (41.62)1:18.28 (42.31)35.97

5:29.15 (41.01)4:48.14 (42.25)4:05.89 (42.20)3:23.69 (41.72)

6:10.72 (41.57) 6:49.15 (38.43)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Krutsko, Gregory 6:54.01  NT20
2:43.71 (43.49)2:00.22 (42.94)1:17.28 (41.28)36.00

5:35.14 (42.95)4:52.19 (42.24)4:09.95 (41.80)3:28.15 (44.44)

6:15.39 (40.25) 6:54.01 (38.62)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Zachariah 6:59.33  6:43.9921
2:40.37 (43.00)1:57.37 (42.33)1:15.04 (40.49)34.55

5:36.67 (43.57)4:53.10 (44.80)4:08.30 (44.29)3:24.01 (43.64)

6:19.57 (42.90) 6:59.33 (39.76)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ha, Gavin 7:00.44  NT22
2:40.60 (42.10)1:58.50 (42.06)1:16.44 (41.42)35.02

5:34.12 (42.33)4:51.79 (44.57)4:07.22 (43.78)3:23.44 (42.84)

6:18.18 (44.06) 7:00.44 (42.26)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Deng, David 7:04.16  NT23
2:43.15 (44.38)1:58.77 (42.57)1:16.20 (40.42)35.78

5:40.42 (43.47)4:56.95 (44.92)4:12.03 (44.69)3:27.34 (44.19)

6:23.57 (43.15) 7:04.16 (40.59)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ulloa, Leo 7:07.70  NT24
2:44.46 (43.76)2:00.70 (42.73)1:17.97 (41.16)36.81

5:41.58 (44.30)4:57.28 (44.46)4:12.82 (44.87)3:27.95 (43.49)

6:26.75 (45.17) 7:07.70 (40.95)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Charles 7:13.81  NT25
2:45.08 (44.86)2:00.22 (43.02)1:17.20 (41.42)35.78

5:44.67 (44.86)4:59.81 (44.96)4:14.85 (45.12)3:29.73 (44.65)

6:30.19 (45.52) 7:13.81 (43.62)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Berthe, Luke 7:14.26  7:27.4626
3:33.36 (1:29.26)2:04.10 (44.68)1:19.42 (43.13)36.29

5:48.99 (45.14)5:03.85 (45.59)4:18.26 ( )

6:34.44 (45.45) 7:14.26 (39.82)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lam, Ethan 7:15.40  7:17.2027
2:50.41 (46.00)2:04.41 (44.36)1:20.05 (43.36)36.69

5:49.90 (45.81)5:04.09 (43.16)4:20.93 (45.81)3:35.12 (44.71)

6:33.51 (43.61) 7:15.40 (41.89)
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(Event 2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bennett, Hakan 7:27.99  7:13.4828
2:52.19 (46.21)2:05.98 (45.07)1:20.91 (42.68)38.23

5:58.74 (46.38)5:12.36 (46.95)4:25.41 (47.27)3:38.14 (45.95)

6:44.28 (45.54) 7:27.99 (43.71)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roberts, Matthew 7:50.81  7:31.8329
3:01.87 (47.59)2:14.28 (46.91)1:27.37 (46.32)41.05

6:18.31 (49.01)5:29.30 (50.10)4:39.20 (47.53)3:51.67 (49.80)

7:06.01 (47.70) 7:50.81 (44.80)
 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Smyth, Caleb 5:07.22  5:14.331
1:59.89 (31.08)1:28.81 (31.03)57.78 (30.59)27.19

4:05.16 (31.57)3:33.59 (31.17)3:02.42 (31.37)2:31.05 (31.16)

4:36.50 (31.34) 5:07.22 (30.72)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Joung, Joshua 5:41.82  5:45.592
2:15.58 (34.49)1:41.09 (35.10)1:05.99 (34.96)31.03

4:33.89 (34.65)3:59.24 (34.65)3:24.59 (34.56)2:50.03 (34.45)

5:08.51 (34.62) 5:41.82 (33.31)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Yeo, Joshua 6:07.72  6:17.753
2:23.98 (36.60)1:47.38 (37.04)1:10.34 (36.70)33.64

4:55.42 (38.10)4:17.32 (37.80)3:39.52 (38.13)3:01.39 (37.41)

5:32.04 (36.62) 6:07.72 (35.68)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Heynen, Matthew 6:08.97  NT4
2:19.08 (36.57)1:42.51 (36.26)1:06.25 (35.07)31.18

4:52.87 (39.10)4:13.77 (39.02)3:34.75 (37.24)2:57.51 (38.43)

5:31.93 (39.06) 6:08.97 (37.04)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Srikittipraphas, Albert 6:33.85  6:48.095
2:33.18 (40.98)1:52.20 (40.01)1:12.19 (38.40)33.79

5:16.56 (41.07)4:35.49 (40.21)3:55.28 (41.23)3:14.05 (40.87)

5:57.06 (40.50) 6:33.85 (36.79)
 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Devinney, Edward 4:33.71  4:43.951
1:47.95 (28.34)1:19.61 (27.78)51.83 (27.31)24.52

3:39.85 (28.19)3:11.66 (28.12)2:43.54 (27.69)2:15.85 (27.90)

4:07.25 (27.40) 4:33.71 (26.46)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lawrence, James 4:52.17  4:52.552
1:51.03 (29.72)1:21.31 (28.48)52.83 (27.70)25.13

3:51.15 (30.18)3:20.97 (29.81)2:51.16 (30.40)2:20.76 (29.73)

4:22.17 (31.02) 4:52.17 (30.00)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Anderson, Sean 4:55.03  4:54.293
1:54.73 (29.76)1:24.97 (29.72)55.25 (28.71)26.54

3:55.01 (30.27)3:24.74 (30.25)2:54.49 (29.84)2:24.65 (29.92)

4:25.51 (30.50) 4:55.03 (29.52)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Duma, John 4:58.37  NT4
1:54.59 (30.03)1:24.56 (29.77)54.79 (28.87)25.92

3:58.38 (31.02)3:27.36 (31.32)2:56.04 (30.73)2:25.31 (30.72)

4:29.13 (30.75) 4:58.37 (29.24)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mettler, Colton 5:00.04  NT5
1:55.01 (30.36)1:24.65 (29.87)54.78 (29.15)25.63

3:58.23 (31.17)3:27.06 (30.87)2:56.19 (30.23)2:25.96 (30.95)

4:29.32 (31.09) 5:00.04 (30.72)
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 2  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Finnegan, Charles 5:00.54  4:56.536
1:56.56 (30.54)1:26.02 (30.18)55.84 (29.35)26.49

3:59.30 (30.59)3:28.71 (30.78)2:57.93 (30.87)2:27.06 (30.50)

4:29.94 (30.64) 5:00.54 (30.60)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Eshler, Dresden 5:01.93  5:13.77*7
1:58.24 (30.92)1:27.32 (30.77)56.55 (29.96)26.59

4:02.13 (31.26)3:30.87 (30.82)3:00.05 (30.80)2:29.25 (31.01)

4:32.79 (30.66) 5:01.93 (29.14)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Kevin 5:01.93  5:05.64*7
1:56.53 (30.35)1:26.18 (30.05)56.13 (29.24)26.89

3:59.72 (31.38)3:28.34 (30.76)2:57.58 (30.58)2:27.00 (30.47)

4:30.96 (31.24) 5:01.93 (30.97)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wang, William 5:06.79  5:01.579
1:57.06 (30.53)1:26.53 (30.20)56.33 (29.45)26.88

4:03.50 (32.35)3:31.15 (31.96)2:59.19 (31.31)2:27.88 (30.82)

4:35.86 (32.36) 5:06.79 (30.93)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Ayden 5:07.85  5:08.7410
2:00.73 (31.68)1:29.05 (31.09)57.96 (30.62)27.34

4:07.63 (31.27)3:36.36 (31.75)3:04.61 (31.79)2:32.82 (32.09)

4:38.49 (30.86) 5:07.85 (29.36)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Bryce 5:08.35  5:01.3011
1:59.42 (31.68)1:27.74 (30.93)56.81 (29.89)26.92

4:06.13 (31.67)3:34.46 (31.73)3:02.73 (31.62)2:31.11 (31.69)

4:37.72 (31.59) 5:08.35 (30.63)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Schestopol, Abraham 5:09.07  5:04.4512
1:58.84 (31.35)1:27.49 (30.92)56.57 (29.88)26.69

4:06.18 (32.15)3:34.03 (31.75)3:02.28 (31.75)2:30.53 (31.69)

4:38.00 (31.82) 5:09.07 (31.07)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Humphreys, Colby 5:10.00  5:08.9013
1:59.23 (31.41)1:27.82 (31.08)56.74 (30.16)26.58

4:07.06 (32.41)3:34.65 (31.92)3:02.73 (31.87)2:30.86 (31.63)

4:38.74 (31.68) 5:10.00 (31.26)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kwon, Ian 5:15.68  5:16.4614
2:02.02 (31.91)1:30.11 (31.15)58.96 (30.79)28.17

4:12.44 (32.40)3:40.04 (32.39)3:07.65 (33.29)2:34.36 (32.34)

4:44.67 (32.23) 5:15.68 (31.01)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Morse, Nikhil 5:16.88  5:15.5915
2:05.75 (32.56)1:33.19 (32.40)1:00.79 (32.10)28.69

4:13.65 (32.07)3:41.58 (31.86)3:09.72 (31.89)2:37.83 (32.08)

4:45.64 (31.99) 5:16.88 (31.24)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Watkins, William 5:20.94  5:00.6316
2:03.59 (32.34)1:31.25 (32.05)59.20 (31.01)28.19

4:14.73 (33.03)3:41.70 (33.05)3:08.65 (32.57)2:36.08 (32.49)

4:47.94 (33.21) 5:20.94 (33.00)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Glenn, Tyler 5:22.70  5:19.1217
2:05.95 (32.80)1:33.15 (32.49)1:00.66 (32.09)28.57

4:17.43 (33.47)3:43.96 (32.76)3:11.20 (32.29)2:38.91 (32.96)

4:51.25 (33.82) 5:22.70 (31.45)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Joung, Justin 5:30.82  5:40.5318
2:08.09 (33.39)1:34.70 (33.57)1:01.13 (32.46)28.67

4:24.69 (33.64)3:51.05 (35.01)3:16.04 (34.24)2:41.80 (33.71)

4:59.02 (34.33) 5:30.82 (31.80)
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 2  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Spencer 5:33.23  5:35.8619
2:12.84 (34.59)1:38.25 (34.43)1:03.82 (33.67)30.15

4:28.93 (33.04)3:55.89 (33.82)3:22.07 (34.45)2:47.62 (34.78)

5:01.56 (32.63) 5:33.23 (31.67)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Faucette, Wilson 5:36.37  5:35.2320
2:10.57 (33.79)1:36.78 (33.04)1:03.74 (33.59)30.15

4:27.22 (34.94)3:52.28 (34.49)3:17.79 (33.53)2:44.26 (33.69)

5:01.62 (34.40) 5:36.37 (34.75)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Nguyen, Colin 5:44.65  NT21
2:13.22 (35.30)1:37.92 (34.86)1:03.06 (33.35)29.71

4:35.35 (35.59)3:59.76 (35.34)3:24.42 (35.62)2:48.80 (35.58)

5:10.68 (35.33) 5:44.65 (33.97)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Noah 5:45.84  5:49.1722
2:10.73 (34.33)1:36.40 (33.83)1:02.57 (32.83)29.74

4:33.87 (36.64)3:57.23 (35.91)3:21.32 (35.52)2:45.80 (35.07)

5:10.69 (36.82) 5:45.84 (35.15)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Palo, Jason 5:48.48  6:02.4523
2:16.72 (35.57)1:41.15 (35.57)1:05.58 (34.82)30.76

4:40.19 (35.17)4:05.02 (36.14)3:28.88 (36.19)2:52.69 (35.97)

5:15.67 (35.48) 5:48.48 (32.81)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Liang, Luke 6:11.54  NT24
2:18.86 (36.68)1:42.18 (35.95)1:06.23 (35.18)31.05

4:52.98 (39.61)4:13.37 (39.06)3:34.31 (38.12)2:56.19 (37.33)

5:33.16 (40.18) 6:11.54 (38.38)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Forster, Elijah 6:14.60  6:04.6525
2:26.86 (37.87)1:48.99 (38.51)1:10.48 (37.36)33.12

5:00.27 (38.76)4:21.51 (38.61)3:42.90 (38.04)3:04.86 (38.00)

5:38.42 (38.15) 6:14.60 (36.18)

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Trackman, Benjamin 6:21.56  6:29.0026
2:20.82 (37.59)1:43.23 (36.66)1:06.57 (35.64)30.93

4:59.88 (40.97)4:18.91 (40.35)3:38.56 (39.14)2:59.42 (38.60)

5:41.28 (41.40) 6:21.56 (40.28)
 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mense, Grace 35.23  36.501
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wilson, Nova 35.49  35.812
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Freedman, Oakley 36.78  38.403
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Reynolds, Sybil 38.27  39.804
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9VanCise, Elizabeth 38.46  40.295
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schwarten, Penelope 38.76  39.686
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robine, Clare 39.07  38.127
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cofield, Olivia 39.11  39.468
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tang, Magnolia 39.13  42.459
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9McCullough, Molly 39.15  37.5010
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kim, Yubin 39.19  38.6111
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Pepe, Eleanor 39.33  40.3912
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yuen, Melodie 39.45  40.2013
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10DeBacker, Emma 39.64  39.8014
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sparker, Calla 39.75  39.8315
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Teng, Sharon 39.84  39.0016
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jenkins, Autumn 40.14  40.9217
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiong, Yuhan 40.45  41.5918
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bock, Katharina 40.49  39.4119
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bernal, Catalina 40.80  42.3320
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Juliet 41.30  42.3521
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moulton, Lily 41.79  40.8122
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Thirolf, Rosemary 42.23  NT23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tarr, Aria 42.45  43.7624
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Ton, Raelyn 42.55  42.0725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Caldwell, Ella 42.61  44.0626
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Brien, Alannah 42.66  NT27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Webster, Zara 42.85  43.7428
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Veraloza, Hyojoo 42.90  45.3429
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Blanco, Amilia 42.91  43.7030
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Castro, Elise 42.92  41.9931
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Avery 43.11  42.7932
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Badamo, Angelina 43.23  45.3833
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Torrella, Lucia 43.24  44.1134
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yamashita, Everly 43.31  41.5035
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Friedman, Amelia 43.64  46.1436
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Orifici, Lillian 43.89  43.6137
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Sunehra 44.13  45.5538
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Sophie 44.15  NT39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Agliata, Lucy 44.23  44.6940
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gold, Frances 44.26  48.4641
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gonzalez, Brooklyn 44.35  44.9142
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Ellie 44.47  NT43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chang, Colbie 44.55  42.8644
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Haynos, Julianna 44.58  47.7545
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Morgan, Amelia 44.70  48.7646
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kiang, Alethea 44.80  48.4547
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Stidham, Elisabetta 44.92  44.9448
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Samsock, Elizabeth 44.95  42.0649
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Howard, Reese 45.20  44.7950
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alemseged, Ewnet 45.31  46.2051
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moreno, Emma 45.79  46.0052
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Huang, Eleanora 45.92  45.2553
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Chelsea 46.46  43.9154
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Ryan 46.76  49.1055
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Donahue, Victoria 47.19  47.1656
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tarr, Norah 47.28  47.0857
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Staub, Amelia 47.61  49.3958
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wishart, Victoria 48.17  47.4259
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Durham, Ellie 48.46  47.4060
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Oliveira, Violet 48.68  45.7061
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Lilyana 48.85  51.1862
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zaki, Reem 48.87  46.1563
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Witte, Eleanor 48.99  NT64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gerner, Gianna 49.00  51.2765
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kaur, Rida 49.51  52.3266
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fallon, Wren 49.95  48.1367
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Panara, Dhiya 50.28  52.3368
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Duncan, Adeline 50.91  51.8769
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Watson, Abigail 51.63  49.3870
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yeh, Caroline 52.37  54.5971
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Grace 52.73  53.3372
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Walsh, Audrey 1:00.45  1:08.4573
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gurstelle, Lilah 1:03.59  NT74
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Getu, Keya DQ  52.94---

Delay initiating turn

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chong, Sienna DQ  41.00---
Delay initiating arm pull

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Claire DQ  42.76---
Delay initiating turn

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dodd, Mason 34.50  34.471
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Deshayes, Zane 35.62  36.392
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cofield, Rossi 36.42  37.023
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mellott, Nathan 36.48  37.104
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Woo, Connor 36.91  37.825
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Theodore 37.43  36.846
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Burns, Elliott 37.76  41.697
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Castro, Yoshua 38.00  36.878
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Ruther, Nolan 38.12  38.449
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Alexander 38.78  38.5410
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fry, William 38.95  38.2311
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fromberg, Tomer 39.41  40.7512
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nannes, Spencer 39.46  41.4313
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Henry 39.48  40.5314
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gromowski, Zackary 39.55  38.7415
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sanders, Ryan 39.67  38.3716
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Dillon, Bradley 40.00  41.7317
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bityutskiy, Ivan 40.06  40.5618
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wellen, Luke 40.10  39.2619
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Templeman, Nolan 40.44  39.5020
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bahmani, Kian 40.81  39.9521
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robinson, Kaleb 40.98  40.1422
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schensnovich, Mikhail 41.18  40.1023
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chao, Ethan 41.20  44.6324
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Travis 41.43  45.7725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Higgins, Brian 41.48  44.2926
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Horng, Elliott 41.93  43.1327
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9DeBacker, Bennett 41.95  40.3028
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fleischman, Arthur 42.06  43.1429
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kennard, Michael 42.53  42.0730
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Lucas 42.64  42.2431
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Okon, Gamaliel 42.76  44.6032
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zhang, Yiheng 42.89  43.1533
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Mason 43.41  42.9134
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seaman, Charles 44.05  44.0635
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Casey 44.12  41.2036
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wilson, Lewis 44.23  47.8037
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bess, Luke 44.34  43.3838
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Farr, Evan 44.36  45.8039
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Campbell, Cristian 44.53  47.3940
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Diaz, Santiago 44.58  NT41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tong, Adrian 44.82  45.9342
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chinnaraj, Harris 45.35  46.7043
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Feng, Adrian 45.65  NT44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yang, Eric 45.80  52.1845
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Nathan 46.14  45.3546
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiao, Nicholas 46.16  50.2447
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Eric 46.29  46.2848
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Harvey, Isaiah 46.33  50.0249
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Eshler, Maxton 46.83  48.4050
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sutton, Charles 47.21  47.4351
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mosley, Raymond 47.69  47.3252
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Matthew 48.18  50.6453
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Leong, Nathaniel 48.60  51.1354
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lacson, Xavier 48.82  46.5155
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wang, Alex 48.98  48.4756
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moylan, Burke 49.19  43.9857
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fu, Kai 49.69  48.5158
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Immaneni, Yuvan 50.01  48.7759
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mallick, Emerson 50.08  45.4960
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bonds, Armani 50.13  NT61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Dylan 52.49  52.8962
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chan, Aaron 54.03  50.8963
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Brian 54.21  52.7164
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Comley, Elias DQ  NT---

Delay initiating turn

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Raman, Merrill DQ  1:02.94---
Delay initiating turn

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhao, Meredith 2:51.42  NT1
2:51.42 (40.07)2:11.35 (50.66)1:20.69 (42.99)37.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seeto, Ellie 2:52.88  2:49.322
2:52.88 (35.91)2:16.97 (56.21)1:20.76 (46.39)34.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tang, Magnolia 2:55.77  2:53.283
2:55.77 (39.88)2:15.89 (48.22)1:27.67 (49.88)37.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Reynolds, Sybil 2:57.96  NT4
2:57.96 (41.54)2:16.42 (52.24)1:24.18 (44.54)39.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Leah 2:59.91  3:16.115
2:59.91 (38.66)2:21.25 (53.32)1:27.93 (48.10)39.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Clifford, Lily 3:00.90  NT6
3:00.90 (42.38)2:18.52 (54.46)1:24.06 (43.48)40.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bluvas, Nadia 3:02.02  NT7
3:02.02 (42.10)2:19.92 (56.34)1:23.58 (44.77)38.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Brooke, Victoria 3:02.74  3:12.958
3:02.74 (40.43)2:22.31 ( )40.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dubchak, Solomia 3:02.85  3:04.959
3:02.85 (41.10)2:21.75 (51.81)1:29.94 (47.90)42.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kundu, Kaya 3:04.01  3:09.7910
3:04.01 (40.77)2:23.24 (58.73)1:24.51 (43.32)41.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Vivian 3:06.74  NT11
3:06.74 (42.22)2:24.52 (57.98)1:26.54 (46.78)39.76
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10DeBacker, Emma 3:07.14  3:28.5112
3:07.14 (42.85)2:24.29 ( )44.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tonolli, Claire 3:09.31  NT13
3:09.31 (39.58)2:29.73 (54.04)1:35.69 (49.89)45.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Srikittipraphas, Avalyn 3:09.94  3:02.1814
3:09.94 (44.99)2:24.95 (54.31)1:30.64 ( )

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Thirolf, Rosemary 3:12.64  NT15
3:12.64 (42.06)2:30.58 (54.63)1:35.95 (52.25)43.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9VanCise, Elizabeth 3:14.41  NT16
3:14.41 (39.78)2:34.63 (58.11)1:36.52 (47.80)48.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coughlin, Claire 3:18.63  3:15.0717
3:18.63 (41.13)2:37.50 (1:00.54)1:36.96 (52.38)44.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Qi, Joyce 3:18.64  3:14.9418
3:18.64 (46.36)2:32.28 (56.60)1:35.68 (46.83)48.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Pepe, Eleanor 3:21.58  NT19
3:21.58 (46.70)2:34.88 (1:01.05)1:33.83 ( )

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Hillary 3:27.50  3:47.7120
3:27.50 (47.42)2:40.08 (55.36)1:44.72 (52.64)52.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moulton, Lily 3:32.15  NT21
3:32.15 (46.95)2:45.20 (1:02.79)1:42.41 (51.55)50.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gormally, Lucie 3:32.84  3:16.6122
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Huang, Eleanora 3:34.75  NT23

3:34.75 (52.58)2:42.17 (56.95)1:45.22 (52.66)52.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wang, Brianna DQ  NT---
Not on back off wall - back

DQ (44.38)2:33.73 (57.65)1:36.08 (50.34)45.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Connell, Elle DQ  3:05.89---
Delay initiating turn - back

DQ (40.99)2:18.74 (56.22)1:22.52 (41.53)40.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Du, Crystal DQ  3:37.22---
Multiple strokes - back

DQ (57.65)2:46.30 (1:05.43)1:40.87 (55.27)45.60
 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Herbert, Brayden 2:40.16  2:45.891
2:40.16 (35.51)2:04.65 (52.11)1:12.54 (39.80)32.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Burns, Elliott 2:57.77  NT2
2:57.77 (38.66)2:19.11 (55.79)1:23.32 (45.60)37.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gromowski, Zackary 2:58.10  NT3
2:58.10 (38.24)2:19.86 (50.74)1:29.12 (46.07)43.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Garcia, Sebastian 2:58.17  2:52.594
2:58.17 (40.50)2:17.67 (52.86)1:24.81 (45.04)39.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Hou, Evan 2:58.26  NT5
2:58.26 (40.02)2:18.24 (50.68)1:27.56 ( )

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Short, Jonathan 2:59.98  3:00.126
2:59.98 (39.37)2:20.61 (55.08)1:25.53 (47.62)37.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Ruther, Nolan 3:00.59  NT7
3:00.59 (39.35)2:21.24 ( )40.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Purifoy, Nathan 3:03.63  NT8
3:03.63 (39.99)2:23.64 (54.30)1:29.34 (49.13)40.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fleischman, Arthur 3:04.40  NT9
3:04.40 (43.26)2:21.14 (51.31)1:29.83 (48.39)41.44
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Eli 3:04.65  3:02.5310
3:04.65 (41.60)2:23.05 ( )42.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yun-Choi, Kyle 3:05.76  3:06.5011
3:05.76 (41.59)2:24.17 (57.45)1:26.72 (45.15)41.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Levenson, Grant 3:06.14  NT12
3:06.14 (38.66)2:27.48 (56.21)1:31.27 (52.33)38.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fry, William 3:06.93  3:08.0413
3:06.93 (39.87)2:27.06 (56.87)1:30.19 (46.38)43.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wellen, Luke 3:09.63  NT14
3:09.63 (40.33)2:29.30 (58.37)1:30.93 (47.11)43.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Higgins, Brian 3:11.01  NT15
3:11.01 (42.39)2:28.62 (54.80)1:33.82 (45.35)48.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fromberg, Tomer 3:16.15  NT16
3:16.15 (41.99)2:34.16 (1:00.82)1:33.34 ( )

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cho-Khaliq, Khai 3:23.09  NT17
3:23.09 (46.69)2:36.40 (59.11)1:37.29 (53.73)43.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mulla, Ethan 3:26.94  NT18
3:26.94 (45.43)2:41.51 (1:03.72)1:37.79 (51.39)46.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wilson, Lewis 3:31.15  NT19
3:31.15 (44.97)2:46.18 (1:05.17)1:41.01 (54.44)46.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gong, Boaz 3:34.22  NT20
3:34.22 (49.06)2:45.16 (1:00.41)1:44.75 (53.70)51.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Luo, Steven 3:34.43  NT21
3:34.43 (46.31)2:48.12 (58.07)1:50.05 ( )

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Vainshtein, Aaron 4:04.49  NT22
4:04.49 (53.37)3:11.12 (1:10.57)2:00.55 ( )

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chao, Ethan DQ  3:20.21---
Delay initiating turn - back

DQ (43.03)2:34.98 (58.24)1:36.74 (47.39)49.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wang, Alex DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (1:03.17)2:44.45 (58.92)1:45.53 (54.86)50.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kennard, Michael DQ  3:42.13---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (42.23)2:28.13 (58.22)1:29.91 (47.00)42.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tejada, Augustus DQ  NT---
Multiple strokes - back

DQ (39.05)2:22.22 (53.97)1:28.25 (48.66)39.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Brian DQ  3:30.25---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (46.35)2:47.19 (1:02.85)1:44.34 (49.63)54.71
 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Battle, Mahari 1:18.07  NT1
1:18.07 (43.65)34.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seeto, Ellie 1:18.20  1:14.642
1:18.20 (41.05)37.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhao, Meredith 1:22.67  NT3
1:22.67 (44.04)38.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tang, Magnolia 1:24.10  1:25.344
1:24.10 (44.13)39.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bluvas, Nadia 1:24.75  NT5
1:24.75 (44.73)40.02
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sparker, Calla 1:28.87  NT6
1:28.87 (47.02)41.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Brooke, Victoria 1:29.14  NT7
1:29.14 (50.14)39.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Clifford, Lily 1:30.23  NT8
1:30.23 (49.04)41.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kundu, Kaya 1:30.26  NT9
1:30.26 (47.28)42.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Georges, Lucelia 1:30.28  NT10
1:30.28 (49.18)41.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Vivian 1:32.19  NT11
1:32.19 (49.15)43.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9McCullough, Molly 1:32.29  NT12
1:32.29 (49.74)42.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kim, Yubin 1:33.24  NT13
1:33.24 (51.63)41.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Srikittipraphas, Avalyn 1:33.78  NT14
1:33.78 (50.82)42.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Avery 1:34.65  1:44.8515
1:34.65 (51.33)43.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moreno, Emma 1:35.09  NT16
1:35.09 (51.61)43.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Thirolf, Rosemary 1:36.55  NT17
1:36.55 (51.20)45.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coughlin, Claire 1:37.49  NT18
1:37.49 (52.95)44.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bock, Katharina 1:38.68  1:31.3719
1:38.68 (53.95)44.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Brien, Alannah 1:40.65  1:51.3320
1:40.65 (54.49)46.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lee, Zoe 1:41.59  NT21
1:41.59 (57.47)44.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schwarten, Penelope 1:42.29  1:39.9822
1:42.29 (54.42)47.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tonolli, Claire 1:42.86  1:39.7423
1:42.86 (55.84)47.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hassinger, Harper 1:43.30  NT24
1:43.30 (59.94)43.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gonzalez, Brooklyn 1:44.06  1:39.9225
1:44.06 (59.25)44.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiong, Yuhan 1:44.59  1:50.3326
1:44.59 (58.49)46.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9VanCise, Elizabeth 1:45.52  NT27
1:45.52 (57.96)47.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kissam, Kaia 1:45.59  NT28
1:45.59 (1:01.18)44.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Sunehra 1:46.41  NT29
1:46.41 (59.23)47.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wang, Brianna 1:48.37  NT30
1:48.37 (58.69)49.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gormally, Lucie 1:52.42  1:40.7931
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hou, Mingyang 1:54.25  NT32

1:54.25 (1:02.96)51.29



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:46 AM  1/19/2026  Page 19

2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alemseged, Ewnet 1:54.68  1:58.0333
1:54.68 (1:03.39)51.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Qi, Joyce 1:55.04  1:43.2234
1:55.04 (1:02.12)52.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Teng, Sharon 2:03.90  NT35
2:03.90 (1:11.66)52.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Anderson, Ailish DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ (1:11.70)54.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Castro, Elise DQ  NT---
Alternating Kick

DQ (1:04.64)41.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Connell, Elle DQ  1:30.87---
Arms underwater recovery

DQ (56.42)42.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dubchak, Solomia DQ  1:47.04---
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ (47.96)41.68
 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Herbert, Brayden 1:12.46  1:13.451
1:12.46 (37.35)35.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Castro, Yoshua 1:15.39  1:17.242
1:15.39 (40.36)35.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hoang, Nolan 1:15.81  1:28.673
1:15.81 (39.78)36.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mellott, Nathan 1:18.06  NT4
1:18.06 (41.62)36.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Short, Jonathan 1:23.20  1:24.105
1:23.20 (43.38)39.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Garcia, Sebastian 1:24.88  1:22.416
1:24.88 (44.50)40.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Burns, Elliott 1:25.24  NT7
1:25.24 (47.92)37.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sanders, Ryan 1:25.80  NT8
1:25.80 (47.18)38.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9DeBacker, Bennett 1:26.39  NT9
1:26.39 (46.34)40.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Ruther, Nolan 1:26.72  NT10
1:26.72 (46.55)40.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Hou, Evan 1:28.77  NT11
1:28.77 (47.72)41.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tejada, Augustus 1:29.55  NT12
1:29.55 (50.23)39.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yun-Choi, Kyle 1:29.63  NT13
1:29.63 (47.08)42.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Groh, Connor 1:31.54  1:33.9114
1:31.54 (49.71)41.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Horng, Elliott 1:33.26  1:38.6615
1:33.26 (51.07)42.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Levenson, Grant 1:33.50  NT16
1:33.50 (50.60)42.90
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fleischman, Arthur 1:35.33  NT17
1:35.33 (51.49)43.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Eli 1:35.52  1:25.9818
1:35.52 (50.49)45.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Alexander 1:36.39  NT19
1:36.39 (52.21)44.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gromowski, Zackary 1:42.59  NT20
1:42.59 (56.20)46.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bryan, Andre 1:42.60  1:40.6621
1:42.60 (56.66)45.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Woo, Connor 1:42.83  1:41.4722
1:42.83 (56.64)46.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Lucas 1:44.27  1:42.9123
1:44.27 (57.32)46.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Eric 1:44.90  NT24
1:44.90 (56.74)48.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bahmani, Kian 1:45.20  NT25
1:45.20 (1:00.40)44.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fromberg, Tomer 1:45.94  NT26
1:45.94 (56.67)49.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Casey 1:48.77  NT27
1:48.77 (1:00.00)48.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Nathan DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ (57.93)47.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Templeman, Nolan DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ (48.06)41.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Brian DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery

DQ (1:04.37)53.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cho-Khaliq, Khai DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ (1:00.43)45.92
 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wilson, Nova 37.06  38.111
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Freedman, Oakley 38.56  38.142
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cofield, Olivia 39.55  38.273
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Georges, Lucelia 40.29  37.764
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Srikittipraphas, Avalyn 40.79  40.815
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhao, Meredith 41.28  40.916
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alsina, Livia 42.15  43.667
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Orifici, Lillian 42.38  43.268
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bernal, Catalina 42.55  44.689
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mense, Grace 43.13  42.7010
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Leah 43.43  44.8111
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Clifford, Lily 43.66  42.7712
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hassinger, Harper 44.38  45.5413
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Battle, Mahari 44.65  40.0614
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Brooke, Victoria 44.66  44.5015
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Reynolds, Sybil 45.07  45.7216
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bluvas, Nadia 45.10  43.6017
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yamashita, Everly 45.13  45.5518
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Duncan, Adeline 45.22  44.0119
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Stidham, Elisabetta 45.49  44.7420
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dubchak, Solomia 45.78  44.8721
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Teng, Sharon 45.85  42.8422
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lee, Zoe 46.85  45.2223
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yuen, Melodie 46.95  45.3424
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Vivian 47.04  45.6625
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Avery 47.14  47.3726
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Huang, Eleanora 47.22  46.1527
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Ton, Raelyn 47.27  47.2528
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Castro, Elise 47.32  46.2929
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kiang, Alethea 47.34  48.2330
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Webster, Zara 47.46  46.4031
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tarr, Aria 47.47  47.9932
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chang, Colbie 47.48  45.0633
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yeh, Caroline 47.56  48.2534
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robine, Clare 47.97  52.3835
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Witte, Eleanor 48.51  46.6836
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Juliet 48.88  48.0137
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Qi, Joyce 49.11  48.8838
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tarr, Norah 49.18  47.4539
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wishart, Victoria 49.22  48.6640
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Brien, Alannah 49.45  48.9641
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Claire 49.74  49.3842
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Ryan 49.93  49.9843
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Torrella, Lucia 50.02  49.2644
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Rosenthal, Isabella 50.13  51.8345
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Oliveira, Violet 50.16  52.2646
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiong, Yuhan 50.22  48.4647
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Hillary 50.38  53.2848
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Pepe, Eleanor 50.48  47.0649
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gold, Frances 51.00  50.7650
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Haynos, Julianna 51.60  52.0451
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Chelsea 51.77  49.6652
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Friedman, Amelia 52.11  49.4853
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Samsock, Elizabeth 52.16  59.5454
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chong, Sienna 52.40  49.8555
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zaki, Reem 52.57  50.1156
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Agliata, Lucy 52.82  54.2457
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fallon, Wren 53.07  52.8858
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Panara, Dhiya 53.33  53.2159
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Morgan, Amelia 53.42  55.8160
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jenkins, Autumn 54.15  52.5261
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Sunehra 54.29  53.1562
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hou, Mingyang 54.60  53.6663
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Donahue, Victoria 54.63  53.4364
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Lilyana 54.65  52.8265
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Sophie 54.82  NT66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kaur, Rida 55.46  56.9267
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Ellie 55.67  NT68
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Blanco, Amilia 56.14  52.9769
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gerner, Gianna 57.54  58.8770
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Durham, Ellie 58.62  58.4071
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Grace 1:00.67  1:02.3472
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Badamo, Angelina 1:01.63  NT73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Howard, Reese 1:01.73  1:03.3974
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Staub, Amelia 1:02.17  1:01.0075
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Walsh, Audrey 1:19.81  NT76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Caldwell, Ella DQ  45.63---

False start

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gurstelle, Lilah DQ  NT---
Butterfly kick

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Veraloza, Hyojoo DQ  54.51---
Double pull / kicks

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cofield, Rossi 37.42  37.951
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dodd, Mason 38.75  40.462
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Castro, Yoshua 39.26  NT3
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Deshayes, Zane 39.61  40.334
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Purifoy, Nathan 40.20  38.435
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robinson, Kaleb 42.14  43.096
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Diaz, Santiago 42.59  42.617
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bahmani, Kian 43.13  41.908
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Herbert, Brayden 43.29  45.659
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tejada, Augustus 43.89  43.68*10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bityutskiy, Ivan 43.89  43.47*10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Alexander 44.42  43.5312
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yang, Eric 45.01  46.7213
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Horng, Elliott 45.43  45.4814
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cho-Khaliq, Khai 45.55  46.4815
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Mason 46.36  45.4716
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Theodore 46.87  47.1717
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nannes, Spencer 47.30  47.5018
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Dillon, Bradley 47.96  49.3119
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fry, William 48.25  52.0320
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moylan, Burke 49.00  51.5521
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chinnaraj, Harris 49.01  50.7422
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiao, Nicholas 49.04  51.6423
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Higgins, Brian 49.31  50.9924
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schensnovich, Mikhail 49.43  47.4325
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Henry 49.58  51.7726
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Feng, Adrian 49.94  49.2127
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seaman, Charles 50.06  51.8928
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bonds, Armani 50.10  NT29
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wellen, Luke 50.55  49.0430
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Luo, Steven 51.06  57.9431
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mulla, Ethan 51.18  50.2332
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yun-Choi, Kyle 51.55  49.9733
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Travis 52.11  51.7134
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tong, Adrian 52.83  54.7435
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lacson, Xavier 52.98  51.0036
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bryan, Andre 53.36  55.2137
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sutton, Charles 54.00  51.6238
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Vainshtein, Aaron 54.36  57.0339
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zhang, Yiheng 54.40  52.2340
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Immaneni, Yuvan 54.65  52.4841
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Harvey, Isaiah 54.66  53.3342
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Brian 54.70  54.6543
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Leong, Nathaniel 55.06  53.7344
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mosley, Raymond 55.52  52.5945
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mallick, Emerson 55.85  56.6246
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Raman, Merrill 56.97  1:01.5247
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Eshler, Maxton 57.12  56.9248
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bess, Luke 57.26  55.2049
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Dylan 57.76  56.5850
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Farr, Evan 57.87  56.2751
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fu, Kai 59.22  1:01.7752
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Matthew 1:00.26  55.9453
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Brian 1:00.91  58.2154
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Comley, Elias 1:05.12  NT55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chan, Aaron 1:07.06  1:01.1156

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Freedman, Oakley 1:09.02  1:09.161
1:09.02 (35.95)33.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cofield, Olivia 1:10.18  1:12.212
1:10.18 (36.14)34.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Battle, Mahari 1:10.72  1:11.373
1:10.72 (36.56)34.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mense, Grace 1:11.09  1:13.484
1:11.09 (36.45)34.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kundu, Kaya 1:12.20  1:16.385
1:12.20 (37.27)34.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tonolli, Claire 1:12.29  1:12.566
1:12.29 (37.17)35.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kim, Yubin 1:13.46  1:13.997
1:13.46 (38.63)34.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Georges, Lucelia 1:14.00  1:19.628
1:14.00 (38.21)35.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9McCullough, Molly 1:15.59  1:16.179
1:15.59 (39.11)36.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sparker, Calla 1:16.24  1:17.3810
1:16.24 (38.62)37.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Leah 1:16.40  1:16.5211
1:16.40 (39.53)36.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coughlin, Claire 1:16.61  1:13.1212
1:16.61 (39.78)36.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Rosenthal, Isabella 1:16.77  NT13
1:16.77 (40.70)36.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hassinger, Harper 1:17.18  1:18.7114
1:17.18 (39.70)37.48



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:46 AM  1/19/2026  Page 24
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Blanco, Amilia 1:17.42  1:21.3515
1:17.42 (38.64)38.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Connell, Elle 1:17.44  1:14.8916
1:17.44 (41.96)35.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10DeBacker, Emma 1:17.58  1:21.3217
1:17.58 (39.17)38.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robine, Clare 1:18.02  1:27.5918
1:18.02 (40.74)37.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bock, Katharina 1:18.27  1:18.4919
1:18.27 (41.64)36.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Orifici, Lillian 1:18.54  1:20.9220
1:18.54 (40.58)37.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schwarten, Penelope 1:19.00  1:17.7521
1:19.00 (41.47)37.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Juliet 1:19.06  1:26.4622
1:19.06 (41.37)37.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yuen, Melodie 1:19.25  1:14.3723
1:19.25 (43.24)36.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Chelsea 1:19.39  1:19.6924
1:19.39 (41.18)38.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bernal, Catalina 1:20.03  1:21.1125
1:20.03 (42.60)37.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Haynos, Julianna 1:21.26  1:23.5626
1:21.26 (42.80)38.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alsina, Livia 1:21.61  1:20.2827
1:21.61 (43.81)37.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Oliveira, Violet 1:21.76  1:21.5628
1:21.76 (42.65)39.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Sophie 1:22.27  NT29
1:22.27 (43.64)38.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tarr, Aria 1:22.40  1:25.9230
1:22.40 (44.39)38.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Stidham, Elisabetta 1:22.43  1:25.2131
1:22.43 (44.04)38.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Caldwell, Ella 1:22.55  1:26.0232
1:22.55 (44.12)38.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Friedman, Amelia 1:22.69  1:21.8233
1:22.69 (44.45)38.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Samsock, Elizabeth 1:23.15  1:22.2534
1:23.15 (44.61)38.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Ton, Raelyn 1:23.21  1:25.7235
1:23.21 (43.68)39.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chong, Sienna 1:23.58  1:21.8536
1:23.58 (43.94)39.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Agliata, Lucy 1:24.09  1:25.3737
1:24.09 (43.23)40.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yamashita, Everly 1:24.18  1:26.2638
1:24.18 (44.17)40.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Webster, Zara 1:24.26  1:24.2539
1:24.26 (45.33)38.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moreno, Emma 1:24.31  1:22.8740
1:24.31 (43.89)40.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chang, Colbie 1:24.73  1:27.2941
1:24.73 (45.27)39.46
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Badamo, Angelina 1:24.85  1:24.4942
1:24.85 (45.06)39.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hou, Mingyang 1:25.01  NT43
1:25.01 (46.52)38.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lee, Zoe 1:26.05  1:25.7944
1:26.05 (45.94)40.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jenkins, Autumn 1:26.35  1:26.5345
1:26.35 (46.52)39.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Morgan, Amelia 1:27.23  1:33.0246
1:27.23 (46.21)41.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gold, Frances 1:27.46  1:30.3847
1:27.46 (44.33)43.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alemseged, Ewnet 1:27.47  1:22.7248
1:27.47 (47.76)39.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kiang, Alethea 1:27.78  1:28.4749
1:27.78 (46.20)41.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gonzalez, Brooklyn 1:27.82  1:35.5450
1:27.82 (45.00)42.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Ellie 1:28.14  NT51
1:28.14 (46.36)41.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Duncan, Adeline 1:28.22  1:37.9152
1:28.22 (45.98)42.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wishart, Victoria 1:28.42  1:24.8753
1:28.42 (46.83)41.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gormally, Lucie 1:28.59  1:22.6854
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Torrella, Lucia 1:28.85  1:29.7455
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Claire 1:28.99  1:25.5656

1:28.99 (47.54)41.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Howard, Reese 1:30.04  1:28.2557
1:30.04 (46.78)43.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tarr, Norah 1:31.97  1:35.3258
1:31.97 (48.42)43.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Ryan 1:32.60  1:36.0759
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Hillary 1:32.91  1:33.1860

1:32.91 (46.11)46.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gerner, Gianna 1:34.13  NT61
1:34.13 (49.46)44.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Donahue, Victoria 1:34.65  1:33.6762
1:34.65 (51.06)43.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Anderson, Ailish 1:35.35  1:32.3263
1:35.35 (51.22)44.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Panara, Dhiya 1:35.51  NT64
1:35.51 (49.78)45.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Lilyana 1:36.14  1:32.6665
1:36.14 (51.13)45.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kaur, Rida 1:37.01  1:39.1966
1:37.01 (52.17)44.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Watson, Abigail 1:37.27  1:39.2667
1:37.27 (50.03)47.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zaki, Reem 1:37.73  1:32.9468
1:37.73 (53.14)44.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Witte, Eleanor 1:37.93  1:32.2769
1:37.93 (51.50)46.43
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Veraloza, Hyojoo 1:38.06  1:38.6170
1:38.06 (49.90)48.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Staub, Amelia 1:38.21  1:38.0271
1:38.21 (52.50)45.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Durham, Ellie 1:43.80  1:41.9072
1:43.80 (54.40)49.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yeh, Caroline 1:50.25  1:46.5873
1:50.25 (1:01.12)49.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Grace 1:53.54  1:51.7074
1:53.54 (1:01.44)52.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Getu, Keya 1:54.43  NT75
1:54.43 (1:01.39)53.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Walsh, Audrey 2:16.41  NT76
2:16.41 (1:12.64)1:03.77

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dodd, Mason 1:03.19  1:04.841
1:03.19 (33.19)30.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Deshayes, Zane 1:06.25  1:06.412
1:06.25 (34.91)31.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mellott, Nathan 1:08.03  1:09.663
1:08.03 (35.49)32.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Theodore 1:08.45  1:08.864
1:08.45 (35.54)32.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cofield, Rossi 1:09.48  1:12.185
1:09.48 (36.49)32.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sanders, Ryan 1:12.08  1:13.346
1:12.08 (37.80)34.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Woo, Connor 1:14.28  1:15.117
1:14.28 (39.23)35.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Purifoy, Nathan 1:15.32  1:12.888
1:15.32 (39.63)35.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kennard, Michael 1:15.56  1:14.879
1:15.56 (40.19)35.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bityutskiy, Ivan 1:16.08  1:18.9710
1:16.08 (39.69)36.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Dillon, Bradley 1:17.77  1:22.7711
1:17.77 (41.51)36.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Levenson, Grant 1:18.44  1:16.3812
1:18.44 (39.87)38.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Eli 1:18.89  1:16.1113
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nannes, Spencer 1:18.93  1:21.3114

1:18.93 (40.50)38.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Garcia, Sebastian 1:19.35  1:19.1115
1:19.35 (41.86)37.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9DeBacker, Bennett 1:19.48  1:18.0016
1:19.48 (40.10)39.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robinson, Kaleb 1:19.76  1:38.7117
1:19.76 (42.28)37.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Lucas 1:20.40  1:22.1418
1:20.40 (41.65)38.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Diaz, Santiago 1:21.56  1:26.4519
1:21.56 (42.43)39.13
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Results

(Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bess, Luke 1:21.62  1:21.0420
1:21.62 (40.98)40.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chao, Ethan 1:21.71  1:22.0021
1:21.71 (42.35)39.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schensnovich, Mikhail 1:22.08  1:22.6022
1:22.08 (43.12)38.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Mason 1:22.43  1:28.6923
1:22.43 (42.67)39.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wilson, Lewis 1:22.57  1:27.4224
1:22.57 (42.25)40.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Groh, Connor 1:22.64  1:25.5125
1:22.64 (44.06)38.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Henry 1:22.71  1:18.0926
1:22.71 (43.08)39.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Farr, Evan 1:23.72  1:23.3327
1:23.72 (45.38)38.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chinnaraj, Harris 1:24.16  1:25.1128
1:24.16 (44.62)39.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Travis 1:24.80  1:25.0429
1:24.80 (44.26)40.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bryan, Andre 1:25.15  1:25.6530
1:25.15 (45.27)39.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mulla, Ethan 1:25.90  1:23.2631
1:25.90 (47.56)38.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Luo, Steven 1:26.08  1:27.6232
1:26.08 (45.58)40.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Campbell, Cristian 1:26.86  NT33
1:26.86 (45.40)41.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Casey 1:27.04  1:23.0834
1:27.04 (47.70)39.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Harvey, Isaiah 1:29.02  1:31.8635
1:29.02 (46.88)42.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Dylan 1:29.76  1:33.5036
1:29.76 (48.49)41.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seaman, Charles 1:29.77  1:36.3937
1:29.77 (47.80)41.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Okon, Gamaliel 1:30.08  1:30.5138
1:30.08 (48.37)41.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moylan, Burke 1:30.49  1:31.1439
1:30.49 (46.81)43.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Feng, Adrian 1:30.82  1:33.6440
1:30.82 (47.39)43.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sutton, Charles 1:31.78  1:35.0441
1:31.78 (47.36)44.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gong, Boaz 1:32.03  NT42
1:32.03 (48.16)43.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lacson, Xavier 1:33.87  1:30.3043
1:33.87 (50.94)42.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Eric 1:34.02  1:30.4144
1:34.02 (48.38)45.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Vainshtein, Aaron 1:35.45  1:48.8145
1:35.45 (51.72)43.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Nathan 1:35.76  1:33.2246
1:35.76 (50.87)44.89
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Results

(Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mallick, Emerson 1:36.71  1:36.5447
1:36.71 (50.86)45.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Immaneni, Yuvan 1:37.30  1:34.3148
1:37.30 (50.33)46.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bonds, Armani 1:37.72  NT49
1:37.72 (50.99)46.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Comley, Elias 1:38.07  NT50
1:38.07 (52.30)45.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zhang, Yiheng 1:38.26  1:32.5151
1:38.26 (52.70)45.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Raman, Merrill 1:40.13  1:34.2252
1:40.13 (57.29)42.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Leong, Nathaniel 1:40.41  1:49.1253
1:40.41 (55.17)45.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiao, Nicholas 1:42.70  1:35.7154
1:42.70 (55.48)47.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Matthew 1:42.96  1:34.7555
1:42.96 (53.17)49.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fu, Kai 1:51.46  1:41.8756
1:51.46 (57.79)53.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yang, Eric 1:52.66  1:40.8857
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wang, Alex 1:55.90  1:41.3958

1:55.90 (1:03.65)52.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chan, Aaron 2:05.76  1:53.4859
2:05.76 (1:09.59)56.17

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sanders, Lily 2:41.61  2:42.411
2:41.61 (42.47)1:59.14 (42.45)1:16.69 (40.80)35.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Trepkowski, Sabrina 2:51.84  NT2
2:51.84 (43.18)2:08.66 (43.11)1:25.55 (44.40)41.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tse, Olivia 2:54.91  2:55.973
2:54.91 (46.26)2:08.65 (45.21)1:23.44 (44.00)39.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hattis, Julia 2:56.72  NT4
2:56.72 (46.56)2:10.16 (46.34)1:23.82 (44.41)39.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Jayaprakash, Tanmaya 3:02.60  3:01.075
3:02.60 (47.53)2:15.07 (48.52)1:26.55 (46.83)39.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wofford, Maven 3:07.37  3:13.806
3:07.37 (48.97)2:18.40 (48.65)1:29.75 (47.02)42.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Yuen, Leila 3:11.18  NT7
3:11.18 (50.76)2:20.42 (50.42)1:30.00 (46.92)43.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tsui, Sophie 3:13.21  NT8
3:13.21 (48.96)2:24.25 (50.77)1:33.48 (48.68)44.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Nguyen, Phoebe 3:18.10  NT9
3:18.10 (52.90)2:25.20 (50.88)1:34.32 (49.34)44.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Belik, Mia 3:24.53  3:21.0610
3:24.53 (52.90)2:31.63 (53.34)1:38.29 (51.97)46.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wyman, Abigail 3:26.23  3:19.5811
3:26.23 (52.64)2:33.59 (53.37)1:40.22 (52.92)47.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Orifici, Gabrielle 3:28.16  NT12
3:28.16 (51.76)2:36.40 (54.51)1:41.89 (53.74)48.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ehrbar, Ruth 3:30.05  NT13
3:30.05 (54.08)2:35.97 (55.72)1:40.25 (51.61)48.64
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Results

(Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Donahue, Jacqueline 3:38.93  3:36.7714
3:38.93 (56.18)2:42.75 (57.39)1:45.36 (54.80)50.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Abate, Sofia 3:41.14  NT15
3:41.14 (58.98)2:42.16 (58.40)1:43.76 (54.81)48.95

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ivarsson Omar, Dante 2:37.73  3:08.121
2:37.73 (40.07)1:57.66 (41.06)1:16.60 (40.80)35.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smugeresky, Michael 2:41.91  2:51.042
2:41.91 (41.81)2:00.10 (43.60)1:16.50 (39.16)37.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Barba, Matias 2:54.90  NT3
2:54.90 (46.44)2:08.46 (45.41)1:23.05 (45.08)37.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tinsley, Chase 2:55.21  2:57.484
2:55.21 (44.94)2:10.27 (44.80)1:25.47 (44.77)40.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Ethan 2:59.03  2:57.505
2:59.03 (46.89)2:12.14 (47.93)1:24.21 (45.24)38.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caraos, Jude Vincent 3:00.17  3:04.246
3:00.17 (46.54)2:13.63 (47.38)1:26.25 (46.19)40.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Zachariah 3:05.87  3:04.107
3:05.87 (48.40)2:17.47 (48.52)1:28.95 (46.78)42.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chang, Jayden 3:12.35  3:07.048
3:12.35 (49.19)2:23.16 (52.37)1:30.79 (48.75)42.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nikodimos, Nathan 3:13.26  3:12.369
3:13.26 (48.27)2:24.99 (49.38)1:35.61 (48.45)47.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kander, Max 3:14.32  3:18.2410
3:14.32 (49.08)2:25.24 (52.68)1:32.56 (49.55)43.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roberts, Samuel 3:14.78  3:00.7811
3:14.78 (50.89)2:23.89 (51.53)1:32.36 (49.47)42.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Isaiah 3:24.75  NT12
3:24.75 (50.94)2:33.81 (55.80)1:38.01 (50.57)47.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jenkins, Cole 3:41.35  NT13
3:41.35 (56.07)2:45.28 (56.27)1:49.01 (57.39)51.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Yu, Aiden 3:49.83  3:46.0114
3:49.83 (58.88)2:50.95 ( )52.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Joung, Jeremy DQ  3:03.06---
Alternating Kick

DQ (48.98)2:20.61 (50.34)1:30.27 (49.75)40.52
 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Diener, Catalina 31.61  31.951
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Desbrow, Hadley 32.82  35.082
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Seeley, Scout 33.37  33.223
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bur, Milena 33.77  34.044
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kuminov, Alice 33.80  33.74*5
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Higgins, Madeline 33.80  33.75*5
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Crown, Addison 34.04  34.037
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Espiritu, Audrina 34.09  36.998
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerdan Munoz, Victoria 34.59  35.529
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lougovski, Hannah 34.86  34.3510
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roszkowski, Dottie 35.03  34.8711
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Pavarolarvidya, Ann 35.18  37.9412
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(Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosen, Alexis 35.20  34.1513
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Peterson, Lana 35.32  37.0714
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parks, Alexandra 35.52  35.3915
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smith, Ainsley 35.68  37.0216
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Herrera, Lucia 35.77  35.5217
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Olivia 35.79  36.0118
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cooke, Megan 35.99  NT19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Williams, Savanna 36.29  36.9420
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Brooke, Eva 36.36  37.03*21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Woo, Olivia 36.36  35.55*21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lloyd, Scarlett 36.73  35.9423
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Dubchak, Sofiya 37.07  35.4824
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Redd, Scarlett 37.10  38.3125
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Baumann-Herrero, Ania 37.13  38.0526
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wofford, Maven 37.23  38.5127
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Madsen, Aurelia 37.25  38.7728
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Yuen, Leila 37.28  36.4229
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fry, Julianne 37.29  38.0430
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moehring, Carolin 37.43  37.0831
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Deborah 37.60  39.5532
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lacson, Vera 37.77  38.2233
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Verderese, Emeline 37.89  38.4034
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Battle, Madyson 38.10  38.9035
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sharp, Riley 38.46  38.5036
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Purifoy, Piper 38.47  38.3837
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Frances 38.73  40.2538
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Olivia 38.77  NT*39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Anderson, Maeve 38.77  37.76*39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jungbluth, Maya 38.92  38.55*41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhai, Sophia 38.92  NT*41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Martin, Savannah 39.07  39.4343
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Schiffer, Aliya 39.11  38.7044
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Molina, Valentina 39.21  39.7845
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Anderson, Lorelei 39.23  49.2946
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosenfield, Sara 40.22  40.6247
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parker, Grace 40.26  40.4548
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weber, Anna 40.57  41.3149
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Haas, Margaret 40.80  41.8050
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smithgall, Isabella 41.26  40.2651
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Abey, Sarah 41.42  40.8152
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nesta, Ivy 41.47  41.8753
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Garvey, Magdalene 43.90  44.3554
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moon, Grace 44.80  NT55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11McAllister, Hadley 45.08  45.7656
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dharker, Siyona 46.31  43.8857
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Aleman, Janet 46.58  46.2158
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hoops, Maisy 47.43  48.6459
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Walsh, Emma 47.58  48.1760
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weaver, Sonia 48.73  45.8161
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerron, Rosie 49.25  50.3362
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Xiao, Charlotte 50.30  52.4663
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jirout, Sadie 56.77  NT64
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Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Barresi, Nicolas 29.69  32.551
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Killen, Shane 30.61  30.882
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smugeresky, Michael 31.20  31.763
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sandstrom, Damian 32.15  31.954
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zheng, Julian 32.62  33.655
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ivarsson Omar, Dante 32.97  37.846
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caldwell, Henry 33.44  33.697
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wei, Owen 33.73  44.158
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Adler, Shane 33.97  33.739
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hamilton-Nortrup, Ayden 34.05  32.9310
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Worley, Nicholas 34.41  35.6811
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benitez, Alonso 34.67  39.3912
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Noah 35.08  32.6713
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Li, Evan 35.18  36.6014
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tinsley, Chase 35.19  35.6615
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Tristan 35.34  36.3616
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Poole-Gleich, Addison 35.53  34.2317
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cohn, Shoham 36.11  36.4618
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Duncan, Dallas 36.17  35.9919
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Andrew 36.20  37.1120
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shea, Patrick 36.40  38.1821
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Charnik, Gordon 36.49  36.3922
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Patrick 36.73  38.1723
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tonolli, Evan 36.78  NT24
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Thorin, Jeffrey 36.88  36.8225
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wood, William 36.91  38.1126
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzaga, Julian 37.07  37.3027
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Ethan 37.14  38.7828
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Oweiss, Lukas 37.36  36.9129
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Gavin 37.41  40.9330
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Decatur, Benjamin 37.57  37.8931
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chouzouris, Konstantinos 37.69  40.7232
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Schaffer, Tyler 37.79  37.1333
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Tyler 37.83  39.3034
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Barba, Matias 37.97  38.2935
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ramos Mancini, Antonio 38.15  38.3436
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Santore, John 38.26  39.1737
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Shih, Brandon 38.48  37.0338
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Berthe, Luke 38.95  41.4339
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bennett, Hakan 39.03  42.4240
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Galvin, Christian 39.26  38.5841
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ascencio, Sebastian 39.32  40.6542
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Odero, Nicholas 39.44  41.8043
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Pouch, Brennon 39.75  40.62*44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tong, Nathaniel 39.75  42.58*44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dang, Howie Hiep 40.19  44.1946
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Amaguana, Max 40.24  40.9347
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Harvey, Elias 40.49  41.4348
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sweet, Connor 40.55  47.1149
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Helberg, Jack 40.56  41.2750
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zheng, Ethan 40.65  39.6051
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(Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Jayden 40.66  44.7652
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ma, Joey 40.69  41.7853
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zeng, Vincent 40.74  38.3854
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roberts, Matthew 40.78  39.8455
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Williams, Ethyn 40.79  41.8056
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cai, Maxwell 41.16  43.31*57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Andrews, Eli 41.16  42.31*57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Isaiah 41.49  40.3359
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Ryunhu 41.79  44.2260
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Oben, Gavin 42.29  42.5361
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chen, Marcus 42.39  43.3362
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Egwim, Declan 42.43  41.1863
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wahl, Luke 42.99  NT64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rickett, Griffin 44.44  46.9365
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jenkins, Cole 44.56  43.0466
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Martin 44.68  45.6667
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shen, Ivan 45.08  45.7268
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Lucas 45.62  46.4169
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gowetski, Logan 45.92  50.3770
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cope, Daniel 46.01  45.0871

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sanders, Lily 2:27.62  2:30.871
2:27.62 (33.05)1:54.57 (42.95)1:11.62 (39.02)32.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Desbrow, Hadley 2:28.47  2:32.802
2:28.47 (32.64)1:55.83 (44.37)1:11.46 (38.05)33.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Crown, Addison 2:36.60  2:42.023
2:36.60 (35.67)2:00.93 (49.21)1:11.72 (38.63)33.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smith, Molly 2:36.89  2:40.734
2:36.89 (35.88)2:01.01 (45.11)1:15.90 (41.11)34.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Peterson, Lana 2:42.33  2:45.905
2:42.33 (35.98)2:06.35 (50.00)1:16.35 (39.85)36.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Howard, Riley 2:44.43  2:52.056
2:44.43 (36.69)2:07.74 (49.52)1:18.22 (41.76)36.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kiang, Charis 2:44.68  2:42.127
2:44.68 (35.87)2:08.81 (51.27)1:17.54 (41.94)35.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Fenzel, Zoe 2:44.85  2:57.788
2:44.85 (37.21)2:07.64 (51.22)1:16.42 (41.73)34.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dau, Zoey 2:47.05  2:44.379
2:47.05 (38.51)2:08.54 (50.02)1:18.52 (42.23)36.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Jayaprakash, Tanmaya 2:49.34  2:46.9710
2:49.34 (39.09)2:10.25 (46.32)1:23.93 (46.07)37.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11He, Elizabeth 2:51.63  2:51.2211
2:51.63 (40.76)2:10.87 (48.90)1:21.97 (43.33)38.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11VanCise, Cecilia 2:52.63  NT12
2:52.63 (39.71)2:12.92 (50.94)1:21.98 (45.17)36.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Herrera, Lucia 2:52.65  2:50.8313
2:52.65 (37.34)2:15.31 (54.81)1:20.50 (41.79)38.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Seeley, Scout 2:53.28  2:53.7614
2:53.28 (39.85)2:13.43 (54.52)1:18.91 (41.22)37.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Conway, Georgia 2:53.82  2:56.0715
2:53.82 (41.00)2:12.82 (49.61)1:23.21 (46.84)36.37
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(Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chong, Elodie 2:56.05  2:59.6416
2:56.05 (41.68)2:14.37 (47.97)1:26.40 (46.27)40.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Williams, Savanna 2:56.13  NT17
2:56.13 (42.18)2:13.95 (50.53)1:23.42 (46.17)37.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Contreras, Adela 2:56.62  3:02.9718
2:56.62 (39.73)2:16.89 (54.20)1:22.69 (45.02)37.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kang, Lillian 2:57.32  3:04.6019
2:57.32 (40.37)2:16.95 (57.29)1:19.66 (41.83)37.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Warner, Hazel 2:57.41  3:01.3720
2:57.41 (41.69)2:15.72 (52.86)1:22.86 (44.08)38.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Purifoy, Piper 2:59.51  NT21
2:59.51 (44.47)2:15.04 (52.18)1:22.86 (44.50)38.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Immaneni, Ishani 3:03.25  3:21.0922
3:03.25 (39.69)2:23.56 ( )43.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhai, Sophia 3:04.05  3:01.9623
3:04.05 (40.08)2:23.97 (56.50)1:27.47 (44.15)43.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sinha, Navika 3:23.57  NT24
3:23.57 (50.02)2:33.55 (59.40)1:34.15 (51.51)42.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Dubchak, Sofiya DQ  3:03.84---
Not toward the breast off wall - fly

DQ (39.30)2:16.87 (50.55)1:26.32 (44.82)41.50
 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Neal, Henry 2:27.29  2:30.731
2:27.29 (32.81)1:54.48 (44.54)1:09.94 (37.90)32.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Coffman, Matthew 2:27.63  2:40.372
2:27.63 (31.94)1:55.69 (42.92)1:12.77 (39.56)33.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Velazquez, Oliver 2:38.84  NT3
2:38.84 (34.72)2:04.12 (48.89)1:15.23 (40.38)34.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Glenn, Oliver 2:39.93  2:48.184
2:39.93 (37.23)2:02.70 (45.70)1:17.00 (42.13)34.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Liu, Caden 2:42.44  2:45.905
2:42.44 (36.85)2:05.59 (46.37)1:19.22 (45.71)33.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nguyen, Roman 2:43.63  2:54.586
2:43.63 (36.32)2:07.31 (52.16)1:15.15 (40.68)34.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Titovich, Alex 2:43.85  2:45.617
2:43.85 (37.54)2:06.31 (48.66)1:17.65 (41.91)35.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Huth, Rhys 2:43.90  NT8
2:43.90 (37.08)2:06.82 (51.37)1:15.45 (43.37)32.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Carranza, Leonardo 2:44.95  2:54.319
2:44.95 (35.42)2:09.53 (50.91)1:18.62 (42.48)36.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Miao, James 2:46.56  2:53.9710
2:46.56 (37.18)2:09.38 (48.84)1:20.54 (42.54)38.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sulistiono, Joshua 2:48.72  2:57.5611
2:48.72 (38.14)2:10.58 (52.40)1:18.18 (42.65)35.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jian, Austin 2:50.07  2:48.8712
2:50.07 (39.76)2:10.31 (47.93)1:22.38 (44.25)38.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ulloa, Leo 2:50.86  2:55.4913
2:50.86 (40.32)2:10.54 (47.93)1:22.61 (43.89)38.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Adler, Shane 2:51.77  2:59.3314
2:51.77 (36.77)2:15.00 (53.19)1:21.81 (43.10)38.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Charles 2:51.91  2:52.4215
2:51.91 (40.46)2:11.45 (49.26)1:22.19 (42.57)39.62
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(Event 18  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Krutsko, Gregory 2:53.57  2:54.8316
2:53.57 (40.76)2:12.81 (55.72)1:17.09 (40.55)36.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Gavin 2:58.33  3:03.2917
2:58.33 (42.90)2:15.43 (52.01)1:23.42 (42.92)40.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shea, Patrick 2:59.13  NT18
2:59.13 (43.72)2:15.41 (50.21)1:25.20 (45.36)39.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ha, Gavin 3:02.30  3:12.1419
3:02.30 (40.53)2:21.77 (54.06)1:27.71 (48.54)39.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Isaiah 3:07.65  NT20
3:07.65 (40.75)2:26.90 (57.65)1:29.25 ( )

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hsieh, Ivan 3:16.45  3:14.4621
3:16.45 (45.09)2:31.36 (54.44)1:36.92 (51.01)45.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roberts, Matthew 3:22.44  3:14.0922
3:22.44 (45.97)2:36.47 (58.90)1:37.57 (47.87)49.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Joung, Jeremy DQ  2:44.20---
Alternating Kick - fly

DQ (40.34)2:13.59 (49.98)1:23.61 (43.85)39.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wood, William DQ  2:59.71---
Alternating Kick - fly

DQ (40.74)2:19.83 (51.65)1:28.18 (47.70)40.48
 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Pavarolarvidya, Ann 1:14.26  1:14.831
1:14.26 (40.99)33.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moehring, Carolin 1:18.94  NT2
1:18.94 (41.94)37.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parks, Alexandra 1:19.42  NT3
1:19.42 (42.75)36.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi 1:19.57  1:21.964
1:19.57 (42.25)37.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosen, Alexis 1:20.23  1:22.165
1:20.23 (43.48)36.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kiang, Charis 1:20.45  1:16.586
1:20.45 (42.19)38.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lloyd, Scarlett 1:21.51  1:25.057
1:21.51 (44.72)36.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Nguyen, Phoebe 1:21.57  NT8
1:21.57 (44.28)37.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Herrera, Lucia 1:21.58  1:21.879
1:21.58 (45.37)36.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Howard, Riley 1:22.65  1:21.1710
1:22.65 (45.02)37.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11VanCise, Cecilia 1:23.64  NT11
1:23.64 (45.16)38.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Eliana 1:24.00  NT12
1:24.00 (48.45)35.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Martin, Savannah 1:24.12  NT13
1:24.12 (45.28)38.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Dubchak, Sofiya 1:24.51  1:32.8914
1:24.51 (42.48)42.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dau, Zoey 1:25.55  1:28.8015
1:25.55 (46.41)39.14
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(Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Warner, Hazel 1:26.51  1:31.3116
1:26.51 (46.05)40.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Seeley, Scout 1:27.65  1:23.3717
1:27.65 (49.31)38.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chong, Elodie 1:27.74  NT18
1:27.74 (46.03)41.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Contreras, Adela 1:29.36  NT19
1:29.36 (48.73)40.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Conway, Georgia 1:31.15  1:49.5420
1:31.15 (48.78)42.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smithgall, Isabella 1:32.21  NT21
1:32.21 (48.39)43.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parker, Grace 1:33.73  NT22
1:33.73 (53.06)40.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Brooke, Eva 1:34.58  NT23
1:34.58 (52.59)41.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Schiffer, Aliya 1:34.59  NT24
1:34.59 (49.95)44.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tsui, Sophie 1:35.96  1:30.6025
1:35.96 (53.09)42.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weaver, Sonia 1:36.46  NT26
1:36.46 (50.52)45.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lougovski, Hannah 1:39.67  1:40.1627
1:39.67 (54.60)45.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Baumann-Herrero, Ania DQ  NT---
Alternating Kick

DQ (43.01)40.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosenfield, Sara DQ  1:25.19---
Alternating Kick

DQ (44.73)38.62
 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Liu, Caden 1:11.70  1:10.691
1:11.70 (36.54)35.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Neal, Henry 1:13.59  NT2
1:13.59 (38.13)35.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sinha, Viraaj 1:13.91  1:14.793
1:13.91 (38.66)35.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzalez, Joseph 1:14.59  1:15.754
1:14.59 (40.99)33.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Barish, Cormac 1:14.83  NT5
1:14.83 (39.66)35.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zheng, Julian 1:14.84  1:26.446
1:14.84 (38.23)36.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hamilton-Nortrup, Ayden 1:16.42  1:19.437
1:16.42 (39.35)37.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Titovich, Alex 1:16.45  1:15.888
1:16.45 (40.12)36.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nguyen, Roman 1:16.57  1:17.099
1:16.57 (39.90)36.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Glenn, Oliver 1:17.07  1:16.5410
1:17.07 (41.36)35.71
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Results

(Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Huth, Rhys 1:17.70  1:15.3511
1:17.70 (44.54)33.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Schaffer, Tyler 1:17.76  1:15.9112
1:17.76 (41.63)36.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benitez, Alonso 1:18.05  NT13
1:18.05 (41.05)37.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cohn, Shoham 1:18.65  1:19.5914
1:18.65 (42.61)36.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chen, Marcus 1:20.75  1:18.8515
1:20.75 (42.34)38.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tonolli, Evan 1:20.94  1:21.9816
1:20.94 (45.01)35.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Charnik, Gordon 1:22.87  NT17
1:22.87 (46.10)36.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Adler, Shane 1:24.39  1:23.4118
1:24.39 (45.01)39.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sulistiono, Joshua 1:25.70  NT19
1:25.70 (45.99)39.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Duncan, Dallas 1:26.23  1:22.2320
1:26.23 (49.35)36.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jian, Austin 1:26.84  1:26.8421
1:26.84 (45.97)40.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Ethan 1:27.03  1:27.3522
1:27.03 (48.90)38.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zeng, Vincent 1:29.65  1:30.9023
1:29.65 (48.27)41.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Krutsko, Gregory 1:30.37  NT24
1:30.37 (52.91)37.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ha, Gavin 1:31.14  NT25
1:31.14 (48.87)42.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Zachariah 1:34.68  1:29.2226
1:34.68 (52.69)41.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Berthe, Luke 1:36.68  1:35.0627
1:36.68 (52.70)43.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Andrews, Eli 1:41.80  1:41.4428
1:41.80 (56.25)45.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ulloa, Leo DQ  NT---
Alternating Kick

DQ (49.93)40.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Mueller, Felix DQ  1:29.12---
Alternating Kick

DQ (47.87)40.37
 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Garcia, Eva 31.01  31.521
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Espiritu, Audrina 35.27  34.662
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Duncan, Alexandra 36.88  35.203
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tse, Olivia 37.21  36.684
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Desbrow, Hadley 37.73  38.525
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roszkowski, Dottie 37.93  36.556
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerdan Munoz, Victoria 38.24  40.677
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Jayaprakash, Tanmaya 38.40  38.558
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Naulgan, Jade Jennifer 38.67  38.739
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fry, Julianne 38.71  37.9010
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Fenzel, Zoe 39.08  38.6911
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Conway, Georgia 39.16  37.9912
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Olivia 39.62  39.6513
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moehring, Carolin 40.61  41.0914
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Eliana 40.88  NT15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lloyd, Scarlett 40.91  38.6716
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wofford, Maven 40.93  41.4017
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11He, Elizabeth 41.00  38.6718
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Madsen, Aurelia 41.03  40.7519
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Yuen, Leila 41.40  40.9120
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Purifoy, Piper 41.41  39.9721
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bur, Milena 41.51  41.3722
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Anderson, Maeve 41.63  40.7423
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kuminov, Alice 41.69  41.0924
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Olivia 41.75  NT25
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lacson, Vera 42.00  40.9026
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Garvey, Magdalene 42.08  41.4527
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Woo, Olivia 42.14  40.4028
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parks, Alexandra 42.17  43.1629
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cooke, Megan 42.23  42.9930
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smith, Ainsley 42.53  42.9831
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi 42.80  44.9632
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jungbluth, Maya 42.84  42.1233
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Deborah 42.95  48.3134
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Battle, Madyson 43.16  43.8035
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Higgins, Madeline 43.34  42.7736
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ehrbar, Ruth 43.46  42.9637
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sharp, Riley 43.68  41.0038
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Molina, Valentina 43.83  43.4039
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Redd, Scarlett 43.89  44.2040
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Abate, Sofia 45.28  45.12*41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smithgall, Isabella 45.28  45.36*41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Schiffer, Aliya 45.57  44.6943
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Orifici, Gabrielle 45.94  47.3544
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wyman, Abigail 45.98  42.1645
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Anderson, Lorelei 46.12  50.4746
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Abey, Sarah 46.16  44.6747
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Haas, Margaret 46.43  45.9948
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hinz, Abigail 46.57  45.0649
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weber, Anna 46.90  45.8450
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosen, Alexis 47.34  44.6151
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nesta, Ivy 47.44  47.7552
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Xiao, Charlotte 47.66  46.7253
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moon, Grace 47.85  NT54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Walsh, Emma 48.09  51.0255
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Donahue, Jacqueline 48.22  48.1356
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dharker, Siyona 48.33  46.6657
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Frances 48.38  47.6258
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Aleman, Janet 50.93  49.7259
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sinha, Navika 52.01  50.5260
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hoops, Maisy 54.81  54.8861
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerron, Rosie 55.78  53.9562
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jirout, Sadie 57.85  NT63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11McAllister, Hadley 58.54  57.8164

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smugeresky, Michael 35.26  34.061
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Coffman, Matthew 35.57  35.072
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caraos, Jude Vincent 36.95  39.773
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wei, Owen 37.46  36.834
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chouzouris, Konstantinos 37.51  37.295
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tinsley, Chase 37.71  35.956
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Gleichmann, Joseph 38.16  37.577
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Glenn, Oliver 38.22  38.458
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Charles 38.34  38.269
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Ethan 38.37  38.1310
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Joung, Jeremy 38.40  37.0511
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lam, Ethan 38.63  37.4012
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benitez, Alonso 38.87  37.7413
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Li, Evan 39.06  39.6214
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hamilton-Nortrup, Ayden 39.21  38.1915
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jian, Austin 39.96  40.4216
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Ethan 40.08  39.7017
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chang, Jayden 40.26  39.3918
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roberts, Samuel 40.56  37.6719
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caldwell, Henry 40.78  42.0720
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ulloa, Leo 41.04  39.3221
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Williams, Ethyn 41.05  41.0622
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Decatur, Benjamin 41.54  42.7123
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Ryunhu 42.02  41.6924
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Harvey, Elias 42.10  41.9625
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nikodimos, Nathan 42.22  42.2226
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Tyler 42.41  44.1127
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wood, William 42.85  43.3128
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ascencio, Sebastian 42.87  43.8729
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Velazquez, Oliver 43.31  NT30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ramos Mancini, Antonio 43.82  43.3331
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cai, Maxwell 43.96  44.2532
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kander, Max 43.99  43.3233
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Tristan 44.13  42.3634
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Andrew 44.20  45.7035
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bennett, Hakan 44.31  44.2136
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Goldman, Kaleb 44.43  45.2037
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Thorin, Jeffrey 44.60  44.0938
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Egwim, Declan 45.28  44.2939
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Poole-Gleich, Addison 45.31  46.4440
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Odero, Nicholas 45.50  NT41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Santore, John 45.62  NT42
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzaga, Julian 45.80  44.2043
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Helberg, Jack 45.92  44.3144
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Andrews, Eli 45.93  45.3645
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Oben, Gavin 45.96  NT46
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Perera, Noah 45.97  49.2047
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hsieh, Ivan 46.02  44.0748
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ma, Joey 46.24  44.6249
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gowetski, Logan 46.68  45.8850
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cope, Daniel 46.74  45.0751
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Lucas 47.22  47.6852
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Patrick 47.46  46.7153
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jenkins, Cole 47.59  46.6354
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Amaguana, Max 47.63  NT55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sweet, Connor 47.84  46.6856
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zheng, Ethan 48.24  46.6957
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rickett, Griffin 49.00  49.1758
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Galvin, Christian 49.47  52.3359
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dang, Howie Hiep 49.91  51.8060
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tran-Dai, Nicholas 50.10  47.0661
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Martin 50.27  50.3662
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Yu, Aiden 50.40  48.3163
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Oweiss, Lukas 50.58  50.7564
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shen, Ivan 51.13  51.5565
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Jayden DQ  47.92---

Scissors kick
 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Pavarolarvidya, Ann 1:03.09  1:02.971
1:03.09 (32.52)30.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hattis, Julia 1:03.43  1:08.002
1:03.43 (33.33)30.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Fenzel, Zoe 1:04.12  1:04.553
1:04.12 (33.12)31.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Williams, Savanna 1:04.95  1:04.904
1:04.95 (34.48)30.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Peterson, Lana 1:06.47  1:07.235
1:06.47 (34.99)31.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tse, Olivia 1:07.40  1:05.986
1:07.40 (35.43)31.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roszkowski, Dottie 1:07.70  1:04.197
1:07.70 (35.41)32.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smith, Ainsley 1:07.73  1:08.598
1:07.73 (35.03)32.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kuminov, Alice 1:07.92  1:10.789
1:07.92 (35.25)32.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Verderese, Emeline 1:08.18  1:09.7510
1:08.18 (35.58)32.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Madsen, Aurelia 1:08.61  1:07.9111
1:08.61 (36.74)31.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Battle, Madyson 1:09.74  NT12
1:09.74 (37.48)32.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jungbluth, Maya 1:10.56  1:10.6813
1:10.56 (36.76)33.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Molina, Valentina 1:10.96  1:12.9514
1:10.96 (37.95)33.01



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:46 AM  1/19/2026  Page 40
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi 1:11.10  1:12.0815
1:11.10 (36.99)34.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Brooke, Eva 1:11.18  1:12.6316
1:11.18 (36.85)34.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fry, Julianne 1:11.39  1:12.1617
1:11.39 (36.95)34.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ehrbar, Ruth 1:11.49  1:09.4818
1:11.49 (37.00)34.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosenfield, Sara 1:11.77  1:12.4419
1:11.77 (36.82)34.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Nguyen, Phoebe 1:12.58  1:12.1920
1:12.58 (38.30)34.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kang, Lillian 1:12.64  1:13.6321
1:12.64 (39.14)33.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Olivia 1:12.69  1:14.1622
1:12.69 (38.84)33.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lacson, Vera 1:13.10  1:13.0623
1:13.10 (38.98)34.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cooke, Megan 1:13.76  1:12.8524
1:13.76 (39.15)34.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Warner, Hazel 1:13.84  1:13.7325
1:13.84 (39.82)34.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Anderson, Maeve 1:14.24  1:12.9026
1:14.24 (38.85)35.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weber, Anna 1:15.67  1:14.7227
1:15.67 (40.25)35.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Haas, Margaret 1:15.75  1:18.2128
1:15.75 (39.04)36.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sharp, Riley 1:15.82  1:14.0829
1:15.82 (40.42)35.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Deborah 1:16.56  1:26.3330
1:16.56 (41.53)35.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Martin, Savannah 1:16.61  1:15.3431
1:16.61 (40.54)36.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Belik, Mia 1:17.59  1:13.0232
1:17.59 (41.69)35.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hinz, Abigail 1:17.68  1:18.4133
1:17.68 (40.11)37.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wyman, Abigail 1:18.08  1:17.2134
1:18.08 (41.61)36.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Abey, Sarah 1:18.25  1:15.8535
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Baumann-Herrero, Ania 1:18.38  1:14.5136

1:18.38 (40.36)38.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Garvey, Magdalene 1:18.51  1:22.5837
1:18.51 (41.89)36.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parker, Grace 1:18.86  1:19.3238
1:18.86 (41.94)36.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Immaneni, Ishani 1:19.47  1:13.4139
1:19.47 (42.30)37.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Abate, Sofia 1:19.90  1:20.4540
1:19.90 (44.29)35.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Frances 1:20.57  1:24.6741
1:20.57 (43.07)37.50
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerron, Rosie 1:22.22  1:22.3642
1:22.22 (42.97)39.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moon, Grace 1:24.71  NT43
1:24.71 (45.35)39.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nesta, Ivy 1:24.96  1:22.0544
1:24.96 (45.60)39.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11McAllister, Hadley 1:26.60  1:27.5945
1:26.60 (44.06)42.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weaver, Sonia 1:27.16  1:24.7646
1:27.16 (45.22)41.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Donahue, Jacqueline 1:28.25  1:27.0247
1:28.25 (47.61)40.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Orifici, Gabrielle 1:28.63  1:25.5448
1:28.63 (46.30)42.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Aleman, Janet 1:30.26  1:37.3249
1:30.26 (46.69)43.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Walsh, Emma 1:30.51  1:36.5850
1:30.51 (48.77)41.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hoops, Maisy 1:32.69  1:36.7051
1:32.69 (49.31)43.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dharker, Siyona 1:33.73  1:26.8152
1:33.73 (50.82)42.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Xiao, Charlotte 1:35.67  1:45.4753
1:35.67 (51.03)44.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sinha, Navika 1:36.11  1:28.8454
1:36.11 (51.41)44.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jirout, Sadie 1:38.11  NT55
 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wei, Owen 1:00.20  59.671
1:00.20 (31.13)29.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hoppe, Theodore 1:01.29  1:01.392
1:01.29 (31.91)29.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Coffman, Matthew 1:01.82  1:00.353
1:01.82 (31.96)29.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Barba, Matias 1:03.55  1:03.604
1:03.55 (33.18)30.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Li, Evan 1:03.95  1:04.775
1:03.95 (33.54)30.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzalez, Joseph 1:03.97  1:07.926
1:03.97 (34.57)29.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Duncan, Dallas 1:04.17  1:05.087
1:04.17 (33.51)30.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benedetti, Brady 1:05.11  1:06.698
1:05.11 (34.43)30.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Ethan 1:06.85  1:08.399
1:06.85 (34.46)32.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tonolli, Evan 1:06.87  1:08.6810
1:06.87 (35.75)31.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Liu, Caden 1:07.02  1:06.7611
1:07.02 (34.92)32.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ascencio, Sebastian 1:07.31  1:09.4412
1:07.31 (34.75)32.56
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(Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Harvey, Elias 1:07.37  1:07.6913
1:07.37 (35.83)31.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Noah 1:07.38  1:04.97*14
1:07.38 (35.40)31.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Miao, James 1:07.38  1:06.68*14
1:07.38 (35.71)31.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chouzouris, Konstantinos 1:07.45  1:09.1916
1:07.45 (35.63)31.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nguyen, Roman 1:07.50  1:05.1817
1:07.50 (35.71)31.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sinha, Viraaj 1:07.95  1:06.0618
1:07.95 (35.56)32.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Decatur, Benjamin 1:08.86  1:08.2019
1:08.86 (35.48)33.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Mueller, Felix 1:08.99  1:07.0020
1:08.99 (36.86)32.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Schaffer, Tyler 1:09.27  1:08.5321
1:09.27 (35.27)34.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tong, Nathaniel 1:09.35  1:12.6622
1:09.35 (35.92)33.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Andrew 1:09.45  1:11.2123
1:09.45 (36.43)33.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Odero, Nicholas 1:09.57  1:09.1124
1:09.57 (36.56)33.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cohn, Shoham 1:09.83  1:10.2125
1:09.83 (36.12)33.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caraos, Jude Vincent 1:10.24  1:33.0226
1:10.24 (36.03)34.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ramos Mancini, Antonio 1:10.37  1:11.1127
1:10.37 (36.66)33.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Poole-Gleich, Addison 1:10.67  1:07.8628
1:10.67 (37.40)33.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Thorin, Jeffrey 1:10.84  1:12.2829
1:10.84 (36.89)33.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Charnik, Gordon 1:11.11  1:10.0030
1:11.11 (37.83)33.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Williams, Ethyn 1:11.12  1:13.4431
1:11.12 (37.66)33.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zeng, Vincent 1:11.62  1:14.6332
1:11.62 (37.48)34.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Goldman, Kaleb 1:11.64  1:13.0133
1:11.64 (37.54)34.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shea, Patrick 1:11.75  1:09.5334
1:11.75 (37.93)33.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Barish, Cormac 1:11.81  1:20.5035
1:11.81 (37.41)34.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lam, Ethan 1:11.96  1:11.0636
1:11.96 (37.77)34.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kander, Max 1:12.09  1:12.4937
1:12.09 (38.24)33.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Tyler 1:12.25  1:12.2138
1:12.25 (38.23)34.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Tristan 1:12.37  1:11.5139
1:12.37 (36.34)36.03
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(Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Patrick 1:12.79  1:10.6040
1:12.79 (38.52)34.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chen, Marcus 1:12.92  1:11.8741
1:12.92 (37.14)35.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Galvin, Christian 1:13.95  1:15.4342
1:13.95 (38.88)35.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Amaguana, Max 1:13.99  1:13.1843
1:13.99 (39.62)34.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Helberg, Jack 1:14.30  1:13.6544
1:14.30 (39.26)35.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roberts, Samuel 1:14.37  1:05.1045
1:14.37 (39.77)34.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Berthe, Luke 1:15.01  1:15.3346
1:15.01 (39.75)35.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bennett, Hakan 1:15.38  1:14.1647
1:15.38 (38.73)36.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzaga, Julian 1:15.43  1:15.5748
1:15.43 (40.14)35.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Ryunhu 1:15.53  1:15.1849
1:15.53 (39.88)35.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cai, Maxwell 1:15.54  1:15.6150
1:15.54 (40.61)34.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Santore, John 1:15.64  1:14.0751
1:15.64 (40.48)35.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ma, Joey 1:15.67  1:23.9152
1:15.67 (40.01)35.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Shih, Brandon 1:16.75  1:14.4453
1:16.75 (39.40)37.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Roberts, Matthew 1:17.68  1:19.3454
1:17.68 (41.82)35.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rickett, Griffin 1:17.81  1:23.9355
1:17.81 (40.34)37.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chang, Jayden 1:18.94  1:14.1956
1:18.94 (41.77)37.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Pouch, Brennon 1:19.54  1:18.0457
1:19.54 (42.36)37.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zheng, Ethan 1:20.32  1:17.6058
1:20.32 (43.22)37.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Martin 1:20.91  1:22.0259
1:20.91 (44.00)36.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Egwim, Declan 1:21.97  1:15.6860
1:21.97 (44.47)37.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gowetski, Logan 1:22.62  1:24.8461
1:22.62 (43.90)38.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Lucas 1:23.56  1:25.7762
1:23.56 (45.51)38.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Jayden 1:23.82  1:22.3763
1:23.82 (45.72)38.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cope, Daniel 1:26.79  1:24.0264
1:26.79 (48.85)37.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shen, Ivan 1:36.23  1:35.9265
1:36.23 (50.81)45.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Perera, Noah 1:36.51  1:29.5566
1:36.51 (52.89)43.62
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tran-Dai, Nicholas 1:38.61  1:30.4767
1:38.61 (54.23)44.38

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Shah, Salem 2:21.16  2:24.771
2:21.16 (35.08)1:46.08 (38.20)1:07.88 (35.68)32.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Crown, Addison 2:30.65  2:35.842
2:30.65 (38.00)1:52.65 (39.15)1:13.50 (38.15)35.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Higgins, Madeline 2:35.73  2:36.683
2:35.73 (38.30)1:57.43 (39.94)1:17.49 (40.02)37.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bur, Milena 2:40.44  NT4
2:40.44 (40.04)2:00.40 (42.23)1:18.17 (41.75)36.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Duncan, Alexandra 2:41.08  NT5
2:41.08 (40.18)2:00.90 (42.03)1:18.87 (41.01)37.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smith, Molly 2:42.04  NT6
2:42.04 (39.95)2:02.09 (42.49)1:19.60 (42.01)37.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lougovski, Hannah 2:47.38  2:50.987
2:47.38 (41.43)2:05.95 (43.85)1:22.10 (42.65)39.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Olivia 2:47.48  2:57.698
2:47.48 (42.77)2:04.71 (42.93)1:21.78 (42.55)39.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Woo, Olivia 2:54.10  2:54.679
2:54.10 (43.66)2:10.44 (45.27)1:25.17 (44.47)40.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kang, Lillian 2:56.82  3:21.0610
2:56.82 (46.63)2:10.19 (46.92)1:23.27 (43.67)39.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Immaneni, Ishani 3:00.95  NT11
3:00.95 (45.72)2:15.23 (46.52)1:28.71 (45.72)42.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tsui, Sophie 3:04.83  NT12
3:04.83 (47.37)2:17.46 (47.37)1:30.09 (48.56)41.53

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Killen, Shane 2:19.54  2:20.711
2:19.54 (34.12)1:45.42 (36.59)1:08.83 (35.86)32.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chen, Joseph 2:21.12  NT2
2:21.12 (35.28)1:45.84 (36.82)1:09.02 (35.82)33.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sandstrom, Damian 2:28.03  2:27.213
2:28.03 (38.18)1:49.85 (38.72)1:11.13 (37.06)34.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hoppe, Theodore 2:36.06  NT4
2:36.06 (38.70)1:57.36 (41.10)1:16.26 (40.22)36.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Worley, Nicholas 2:36.29  2:40.715
2:36.29 (39.59)1:56.70 (40.25)1:16.45 (39.78)36.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caldwell, Henry 2:41.11  2:42.246
2:41.11 (40.37)2:00.74 (41.00)1:19.74 (41.66)38.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Noah 2:49.73  2:37.167
2:49.73 (42.72)2:07.01 (44.67)1:22.34 (43.00)39.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Gavin 2:54.31  NT8
2:54.31 (44.42)2:09.89 (45.78)1:24.11 (43.52)40.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nikodimos, Nathan 3:02.08  NT9
3:02.08 (45.73)2:16.35 (47.65)1:28.70 (46.11)42.59
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Event 27  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ahearn, Mara 2:18.77  2:16.511
2:18.77 (30.63)1:48.14 (42.89)1:05.25 (34.14)31.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Peterson, Grace 2:20.41  2:19.662
2:20.41 (32.86)1:47.55 (43.97)1:03.58 (35.37)28.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Patel, Meera 2:21.44  2:16.593
2:21.44 (32.62)1:48.82 (42.59)1:06.23 (35.17)31.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Oh, Lana 2:22.58  2:24.144
2:22.58 (34.10)1:48.48 (42.35)1:06.13 (34.83)31.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14DeBacker, Leila 2:23.46  2:19.295
2:23.46 (32.74)1:50.72 (43.21)1:07.51 (34.29)33.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tretyakov, Irene 2:23.73  2:23.446
2:23.73 (32.39)1:51.34 (44.81)1:06.53 (35.70)30.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Averill, Karina 2:23.76  2:22.827
2:23.76 (31.38)1:52.38 (42.44)1:09.94 (37.94)32.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tobiason, Anya 2:26.89  2:28.338
2:26.89 (32.54)1:54.35 (44.47)1:09.88 (38.05)31.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Greninger, Cecilia 2:27.05  2:30.089
2:27.05 (32.86)1:54.19 (46.09)1:08.10 (36.37)31.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Carrick, Caroline 2:31.33  2:34.3910
2:31.33 (33.09)1:58.24 (46.53)1:11.71 (35.83)35.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Shi, Emma 2:31.51  2:26.1311
2:31.51 (35.67)1:55.84 (44.45)1:11.39 (37.91)33.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sugar, Sammie 2:36.86  2:37.6612
2:36.86 (36.81)2:00.05 (46.98)1:13.07 (38.96)34.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Poole-Gleich, Kline 2:38.63  2:40.3013
2:38.63 (35.09)2:03.54 (45.28)1:18.26 (42.52)35.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Georgiana 2:43.98  2:35.3714
2:43.98 (40.67)2:03.31 (50.01)1:13.30 (38.38)34.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sanders, Shelby 2:44.69  2:39.9315
2:44.69 (36.45)2:08.24 (47.46)1:20.78 (43.37)37.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liang, Bo-Ya 2:46.22  2:48.1816
2:46.22 (39.91)2:06.31 (48.51)1:17.80 (40.28)37.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Duan, Jacy 2:48.64  2:39.1517
2:48.64 (41.16)2:07.48 (48.91)1:18.57 (43.28)35.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guo, Elena 2:51.69  2:48.3718
2:51.69 (41.02)2:10.67 (49.75)1:20.92 (42.17)38.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Thomas, Zeza 2:52.52  2:51.6719
2:52.52 (40.68)2:11.84 (54.79)1:17.05 (42.48)34.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Heather 2:57.43  2:53.8820
2:57.43 (40.83)2:16.60 (50.53)1:26.07 (48.18)37.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gallagher, Yasmin 2:58.06  2:52.3521
2:58.06 (41.04)2:17.02 (51.11)1:25.91 (44.11)41.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14He, Michelle 3:01.89  2:58.4722
3:01.89 (41.10)2:20.79 ( )40.89

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Dean, Skylar 2:12.53  2:11.741
2:12.53 (29.58)1:42.95 (41.81)1:01.14 (32.52)28.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Schur, Gracelyn 2:13.48  2:13.022
2:13.48 (30.37)1:43.11 (41.49)1:01.62 (31.96)29.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wang, Christine 2:19.01  2:17.453
2:19.01 (31.82)1:47.19 (40.77)1:06.42 (35.55)30.87
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(Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chen, Elizabeth 2:19.40  2:22.344
2:19.40 (32.80)1:46.60 (43.57)1:03.03 (33.83)29.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Floyd, Sofie 2:19.56  2:20.885
2:19.56 (31.31)1:48.25 (38.73)1:09.52 (38.38)31.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Floyd, Elle 2:19.78  2:16.226
2:19.78 (30.03)1:49.75 (42.44)1:07.31 (35.99)31.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Abigail 2:20.01  2:18.277
2:20.01 (32.23)1:47.78 (41.02)1:06.76 (35.49)31.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Frank, Stephanie 2:20.62  2:20.338
2:20.62 (31.62)1:49.00 (42.11)1:06.89 (37.67)29.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Katz, Ariana 2:21.13  2:21.769
2:21.13 (32.23)1:48.90 (42.49)1:06.41 (36.20)30.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Enya 2:21.42  2:18.5110
2:21.42 (33.02)1:48.40 (40.08)1:08.32 (38.02)30.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Magro, Sienna 2:21.46  2:23.3111
2:21.46 (31.20)1:50.26 (44.56)1:05.70 (33.43)32.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Thomas, Abygail 2:21.59  2:21.8212
2:21.59 (32.40)1:49.19 (41.71)1:07.48 (36.64)30.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Brianna 2:22.16  2:24.0813
2:22.16 (33.10)1:49.06 (41.32)1:07.74 (36.27)31.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Walshe Dickie, Elizabeth 2:23.55  2:22.6314
2:23.55 (34.10)1:49.45 (42.83)1:06.62 (36.13)30.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Zheng, Emma 2:24.19  2:18.7215
2:24.19 (32.29)1:51.90 (42.22)1:09.68 (38.24)31.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chu-Roxas, Aimee 2:24.75  2:23.6416
2:24.75 (34.89)1:49.86 (42.52)1:07.34 (35.55)31.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sayal, Anjali 2:26.29  2:26.9617
2:26.29 (35.49)1:50.80 (43.92)1:06.88 (36.55)30.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Majarowitz, Keira 2:28.58  2:36.6018
2:28.58 (35.32)1:53.26 (45.39)1:07.87 (36.01)31.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Klein, Carolina 2:28.60  2:28.0419
2:28.60 (33.20)1:55.40 (45.11)1:10.29 (36.87)33.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lui, Ariel 2:28.94  2:31.5320
2:28.94 (37.15)1:51.79 (41.33)1:10.46 (38.52)31.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Manning, Isabella 2:31.40  2:26.6421
2:31.40 (34.87)1:56.53 (43.49)1:13.04 (40.22)32.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dominguez, Darlene 2:32.78  2:32.9722
2:32.78 (36.09)1:56.69 (47.34)1:09.35 (37.68)31.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Glaser, Alanna 2:38.33  2:33.7723
2:38.33 (35.50)2:02.83 (45.62)1:17.21 (42.56)34.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Woolman, Natalia 2:42.38  2:57.7424
2:42.38 (39.78)2:02.60 (46.38)1:16.22 (43.50)32.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Nadia 2:44.64  2:47.2125
2:44.64 (40.07)2:04.57 (48.97)1:15.60 (40.46)35.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chung, Lucy 2:49.59  2:48.0126
2:49.59 (40.08)2:09.51 (49.34)1:20.17 (43.12)37.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Xu, Olivia 2:54.46  2:53.7727
2:54.46 (40.63)2:13.83 (52.54)1:21.29 (43.51)37.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sahebi, Elina 3:09.64  NT28
3:09.64 (43.70)2:25.94 (54.91)1:31.03 (50.07)40.96
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Event 28  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Mastronikolas, Markos 2:06.02  2:03.221
2:06.02 (28.61)1:37.41 (39.60)57.81 (31.54)26.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Smyth, Caleb 2:09.85  2:08.892
2:09.85 (30.56)1:39.29 (39.08)1:00.21 (31.13)29.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hu, Ethan 2:12.19  2:11.653
2:12.19 (31.61)1:40.58 (39.08)1:01.50 (34.36)27.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garner, Joseph 2:12.50  2:17.134
2:12.50 (30.84)1:41.66 (38.50)1:03.16 (34.55)28.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hsieh, Ryan 2:15.81  2:15.395
2:15.81 (30.97)1:44.84 (39.44)1:05.40 (35.97)29.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Joung, Joshua 2:16.32  2:14.316
2:16.32 (32.84)1:43.48 (36.56)1:06.92 (35.82)31.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Grady 2:16.51  2:17.977
2:16.51 (32.86)1:43.65 (39.40)1:04.25 (35.21)29.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lin, Kent 2:17.00  2:25.918
2:17.00 (30.97)1:46.03 (40.63)1:05.40 (36.63)28.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Fogel, Aden 2:17.88  2:17.199
2:17.88 (30.42)1:47.46 (40.16)1:07.30 (37.99)29.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Puentes, Nicolas 2:20.61  2:20.8010
2:20.61 (32.90)1:47.71 (42.38)1:05.33 (37.39)27.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sachdev, Om 2:23.54  2:36.8911
2:23.54 (35.23)1:48.31 (40.50)1:07.81 (39.05)28.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Guo, Ian 2:25.02  2:24.3712
2:25.02 (34.13)1:50.89 (43.02)1:07.87 (37.68)30.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mastronikolas, Kostas 2:25.56  2:25.2913
2:25.56 (33.21)1:52.35 (42.80)1:09.55 (37.91)31.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Brunson, Sonny 2:26.25  2:28.5814
2:26.25 (33.92)1:52.33 (44.51)1:07.82 (36.88)30.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Truong, Owen 2:26.95  2:39.8315
2:26.95 (34.08)1:52.87 (44.48)1:08.39 (36.21)32.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kiang, Ethan 2:30.69  2:31.3916
2:30.69 (33.38)1:57.31 (42.56)1:14.75 (39.61)35.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zeng, Reid 2:31.11  2:35.6617
2:31.11 (36.64)1:54.47 (46.01)1:08.46 (39.93)28.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ganga, Daniel 2:31.74  2:41.5618
2:31.74 (37.08)1:54.66 (45.66)1:09.00 (37.71)31.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Furtado, Sean 2:33.29  NT19
2:33.29 (36.82)1:56.47 (47.01)1:09.46 (38.95)30.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Vides Portela, Luis 2:33.35  2:34.4920
2:33.35 (34.51)1:58.84 (45.57)1:13.27 (41.95)31.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Foo, Ezen 2:35.60  2:37.4321
2:35.60 (37.04)1:58.56 (46.91)1:11.65 (38.38)33.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gormally, Liam 2:39.45  2:41.5122
2:39.45 (36.15)2:03.30 (48.87)1:14.43 (38.87)35.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhang, Alexander 2:39.60  2:48.4923
2:39.60 (36.21)2:03.39 (44.11)1:19.28 (44.79)34.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Srikittipraphas, Albert 2:39.65  2:43.3024
2:39.65 (36.58)2:03.07 (50.44)1:12.63 (37.30)35.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Haughton, Sunwoo 2:40.17  NT25
2:40.17 (37.22)2:02.95 (48.40)1:14.55 (39.57)34.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chavez, Santiago 2:44.54  2:48.5726
2:44.54 (32.81)2:11.73 (55.60)1:16.13 (39.78)36.35
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(Event 28  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kuo, Elliott 2:54.06  3:12.7027
2:54.06 (44.00)2:10.06 (51.84)1:18.22 (42.82)35.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Huang, Nicholas 2:55.50  NT28
2:55.50 (44.28)2:11.22 (53.38)1:17.84 (41.61)36.23

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Devinney, Edward 1:49.21  1:50.351
1:49.21 (26.38)1:22.83 (31.95)50.88 (27.47)23.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Lee, Kevin 1:54.75  1:55.712
1:54.75 (27.35)1:27.40 (35.49)51.91 (26.90)25.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolezel, Erik 2:01.64  2:05.193
2:01.64 (28.88)1:32.76 (36.56)56.20 (29.42)26.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pino, Dylan 2:01.91  2:04.074
2:01.91 (27.91)1:34.00 (37.12)56.88 (30.82)26.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dolezel, Dominik 2:03.98  2:02.735
2:03.98 (28.23)1:35.75 (35.82)59.93 (33.02)26.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin 2:05.14  2:04.936
2:05.14 (30.12)1:35.02 (35.81)59.21 (32.73)26.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Alexander 2:06.37  2:07.037
2:06.37 (29.20)1:37.17 (35.31)1:01.86 (34.08)27.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wang, William 2:06.54  2:04.988
2:06.54 (28.71)1:37.83 (36.91)1:00.92 (33.78)27.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Stelzer, Graham 2:06.57  2:06.229
2:06.57 (29.70)1:36.87 (37.49)59.38 (32.50)26.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Averill, Nathan 2:06.70  2:02.9210
2:06.70 (29.63)1:37.07 (38.08)58.99 (31.62)27.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Franken, Evander 2:06.79  2:04.9811
2:06.79 (29.84)1:36.95 (37.56)59.39 (33.27)26.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Ayden 2:07.04  2:07.4512
2:07.04 (29.49)1:37.55 (38.04)59.51 (31.33)28.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Bryce 2:08.25  2:06.3513
2:08.25 (29.79)1:38.46 (38.56)59.90 (32.12)27.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Ethan 2:08.66  2:05.5214
2:08.66 (29.19)1:39.47 (35.96)1:03.51 (34.64)28.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Guo, Ethan 2:08.70  2:12.4715
2:08.70 (29.66)1:39.04 (39.43)59.61 (31.70)27.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Doan, Kevin 2:08.76  2:08.9616
2:08.76 (31.01)1:37.75 (37.29)1:00.46 (33.07)27.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Messick, Braeden 2:10.34  2:12.2317
2:10.34 (30.96)1:39.38 (38.15)1:01.23 (35.00)26.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Yoon, Anthony 2:10.37  2:09.8218
2:10.37 (30.23)1:40.14 (38.10)1:02.04 (33.67)28.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mitchell, Timothy 2:10.67  2:09.4419
2:10.67 (29.88)1:40.79 (40.26)1:00.53 (33.24)27.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dogan, Ertan 2:11.70  2:11.7520
2:11.70 (30.82)1:40.88 (41.28)59.60 (32.06)27.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dai, Andrew 2:11.88  2:13.34*21
2:11.88 (30.14)1:41.74 (36.80)1:04.94 (36.91)28.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Gavin 2:11.88  2:09.81*21
2:11.88 (29.78)1:42.10 (36.18)1:05.92 (35.31)30.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Austin 2:12.23  2:12.9523
2:12.23 (31.05)1:41.18 (39.04)1:02.14 (35.44)26.70



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:46 AM  1/19/2026  Page 49

2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kwon, Ian 2:13.22  2:12.4224
2:13.22 (29.13)1:44.09 (39.51)1:04.58 (35.27)29.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Zhao, Andrew 2:13.39  2:15.8025
2:13.39 (31.66)1:41.73 (38.68)1:03.05 (36.34)26.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Tian, Brandon 2:13.71  2:12.9826
2:13.71 (31.59)1:42.12 (41.47)1:00.65 (32.88)27.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ngo, Henry 2:14.76  2:09.1627
2:14.76 (34.14)1:40.62 (40.50)1:00.12 (32.67)27.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Park, Brayden 2:14.91  2:13.3028
2:14.91 (32.76)1:42.15 (38.10)1:04.05 (34.19)29.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Joung, Justin 2:15.58  2:12.4229
2:15.58 (32.77)1:42.81 (38.86)1:03.95 (36.36)27.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Smyth, Loki 2:15.70  2:08.7030
2:15.70 (33.26)1:42.44 (41.40)1:01.04 (34.25)26.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Diarbi, Ari 2:16.20  2:18.2431
2:16.20 (31.80)1:44.40 (42.87)1:01.53 (32.60)28.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Watkins, William 2:16.97  2:08.0432
2:16.97 (32.14)1:44.83 (41.16)1:03.67 (34.60)29.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Diaz, Gary 2:18.25  2:14.5333
2:18.25 (33.34)1:44.91 (40.91)1:04.00 (35.76)28.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Zhang, Matthew 2:21.54  2:22.3034
2:21.54 (33.90)1:47.64 (38.04)1:09.60 (39.39)30.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuan, Ethan 2:22.00  NT35
2:22.00 (32.98)1:49.02 (41.27)1:07.75 (38.21)29.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Nguyen, Colin 2:22.69  2:21.2836
2:22.69 (33.25)1:49.44 (41.97)1:07.47 (37.70)29.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tse, Jonathan 2:28.14  2:31.1537
2:28.14 (35.13)1:53.01 (42.13)1:10.88 (39.85)31.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rook, Brady 2:28.57  NT38
2:28.57 (36.53)1:52.04 (42.83)1:09.21 (37.25)31.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Trackman, Benjamin 2:28.97  2:36.6139
2:28.97 (35.88)1:53.09 (44.97)1:08.12 (36.09)32.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Shih, Ryan 2:30.24  2:42.1540
2:30.24 (39.12)1:51.12 (45.65)1:05.47 (36.80)28.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Luo, Grayson 2:37.94  2:37.1541
2:37.94 (36.18)2:01.76 (48.17)1:13.59 (40.26)33.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cisse, Hamadoun DQ  2:28.66---
One hand touch - breast

DQ (36.45)2:00.04 (52.08)1:07.96 (36.52)31.44
 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hennelly, Makayla 34.24  33.971
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kuzmenko, Alina 34.59  32.842
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Koser, Madeleine 34.70  34.983
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Maisie 35.19  36.734
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Makayla 35.34  35.485
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Karen 36.28  36.526
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tobiason, Anya 36.32  39.217
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cooper, Emilia 36.86  NT8
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kwon, Eleanor 37.09  37.349
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Oh, Lana 37.20  NT10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yawman, Melanie 37.22  36.7711
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Results

(Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Quach, Giselle 37.25  38.0112
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Teotia, Tvisha 37.81  NT13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Emma 37.90  40.1914
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sanders, Shelby 38.08  38.6515
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gallagher, Eloise 38.65  38.5516
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Cifuentes, Luciana 38.68  39.0017
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Trofymenko, Vladislava 39.10  NT18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Park, Chloe 39.20  38.0319
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bice, Tabitha 39.25  38.3220
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liang, Bo-Ya 39.33  39.4321
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Johnson, Ellery 39.84  41.7222
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ventura Vasquez, Elizabeth 40.62  38.5423
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Duan, Jacy 40.75  40.0224
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Robinson, Sofia 41.18  40.2725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Barberena, Audrina 41.19  40.0726
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ossman, Erin 41.43  NT27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Heather 41.55  40.3028
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14McKinley, Eva 42.10  42.3929
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Panchura, Emma 42.42  41.8730
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hill, Charlotte 42.67  40.8931
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Watanabe, Miya 43.28  42.2832
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Plett, Evelyn 43.45  NT33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Getu, Elnawit 43.79  44.8434
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walelign, Mahelet 46.04  46.5835
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chow, Lily DQ  NT---

Double pull / kicks

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hotvianska, Oleksandra DQ  34.78---
No Show Penalty Event

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tansey, Anne 30.41  31.521
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Dean, Skylar 34.29  37.502
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lui, Ariel 34.54  35.443
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wang, Christine 34.86  34.054
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Bui, An 35.08  33.775
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trang, Kimberley 35.27  34.256
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Caslani, Farrah 35.49  34.667
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Fecko, Mia 35.72  34.108
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Manning, Isabella 35.90  34.009
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Walshe Dickie, Elizabeth 35.99  35.2910
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Sha, Anabel 36.39  NT11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Watanabe, Andrea 36.66  NT12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chang, Carleigh 36.93  36.8613
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egwim, Tiffany 37.13  34.5414
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chung, Nellie 37.34  36.2015
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sparkman, Grace 37.51  NT16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lee, Kyla 37.75  37.5217
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Zoie 37.92  NT18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kraft, Allison 38.99  39.2519
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huang, Emilia 40.23  NT20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chung, Lucy 40.90  39.7521
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Results

(Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dominguez, Sara 41.05  42.9522
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sahebi, Elina 43.75  44.2823
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Cheng, Evelyn 44.31  46.4224
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Xu, Olivia 45.44  NT25

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sunjaya, Brian 28.16  27.821
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tran-Dai, Benjamin 30.52  30.142
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Banks, Asa 30.76  30.663
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Ray 31.63  31.394
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hu, Ethan 31.74  31.265
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sandoval, Matthew 31.77  33.836
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wei, James 32.26  32.027
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chung, Lucas 32.37  33.418
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hsieh, Ryan 32.78  32.079
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Grady 33.04  33.4910
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ferman, Lucas 33.26  37.1511
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garcia, Jovanni 33.37  33.4012
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guardado, Roger 33.42  35.1913
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Jones, Lucas 33.57  34.4814
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Tompkins, Jack 33.79  36.8015
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Guo, Ian 34.31  34.3516
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rana, Ayaan 34.42  37.1417
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanchez, Michael 34.44  34.6618
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Yeo, Joshua 34.62  37.2819
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Aleman, Franco 35.22  35.4420
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gomez, Alejandro 35.32  34.6421
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhang, Alexander 35.43  36.1922
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bi, Longley 35.80  37.7523
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Li, Aidan 36.27  36.3424
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Newgen, Vinh-Khang 37.60  38.2625
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Alves, Luke 38.49  43.0726
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yip, Jayden 39.11  40.0327
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Domire, Liam 39.16  38.0128
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Haughton, Sunwoo 39.24  39.4229
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kimpel, Ross 39.37  39.2830
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Eshler, Renton 39.45  NT31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morris, Zachary 40.14  40.4132
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Egan, Carter 40.27  38.5033
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhao, Chris 43.39  NT34

 
Event 30  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Barnett, Brig 27.61  27.831
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Devinney, Jay Cole 28.68  30.632
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Joung, Justin 29.43  28.683
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Liberty, Nicholas 29.84  30.414
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuan, Ethan 30.13  NT5
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pesin, Zachary 30.18  31.616
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mishkin, Aidan 30.19  31.047
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Roland 30.23  29.718
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(Event 30  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pata, Nicholas 30.36  30.439
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Novikov, Roman 30.46  30.3910
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kwon, Ian 30.73  NT11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Alexander 30.94  33.1412
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wong, Vincent 31.24  30.4013
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Egan, Nolan 31.35  31.4914
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wright, Jackson 31.60  NT15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hwang, Sean 31.64  NT16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mulla, Daniel 33.38  36.1417
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Hudson 33.43  37.5418
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Brandon 33.85  32.5419
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tse, Jonathan 34.33  32.8620
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Domire, James 35.39  35.3521
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hoang, Mason 35.68  36.4722

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Alice 2:35.36  NT1
2:35.36 (42.62)1:52.74 (40.32)1:12.42 (39.27)33.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Shi, Emma 2:40.53  2:33.312
2:40.53 (43.21)1:57.32 (43.41)1:13.91 (40.95)32.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Shin, Sarah 2:45.24  NT3
2:45.24 (47.06)1:58.18 (44.13)1:14.05 (39.79)34.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gredder, Lauren 2:58.04  NT4
2:58.04 (50.90)2:07.14 (47.86)1:19.28 (43.34)35.94

 
Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cai, Anika 2:02.94  2:04.391
2:02.94 (32.80)1:30.14 (32.33)57.81 (30.63)27.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Erkan, Sarah 2:13.38  2:12.142
2:13.38 (35.04)1:38.34 (34.04)1:04.30 (33.36)30.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hennelly, Samantha 2:16.67  2:35.293
2:16.67 (36.18)1:40.49 (35.84)1:04.65 (34.56)30.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16She, Vivian 2:17.98  2:31.314
2:17.98 (38.56)1:39.42 (34.24)1:05.18 (34.42)30.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Frank, Stephanie 2:19.18  2:17.075
2:19.18 (35.09)1:44.09 (37.64)1:06.45 (36.02)30.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Georgiou, Maria 2:19.51  2:20.716
2:19.51 (37.81)1:41.70 (36.62)1:05.08 (34.52)30.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Schur, Gracelyn 2:19.82  2:13.637
2:19.82 (37.84)1:41.98 (37.24)1:04.74 (33.93)30.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cooke, Caroline 2:29.11  2:31.858
2:29.11 (40.65)1:48.46 (39.67)1:08.79 (37.45)31.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Szubert, Dorota 2:33.38  2:31.469
2:33.38 (43.10)1:50.28 (40.44)1:09.84 (38.83)31.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Watanabe, Andrea 2:56.70  NT10
2:56.70 (48.99)2:07.71 (48.92)1:18.79 (43.11)35.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lee, Kyla 2:58.37  NT11
2:58.37 (48.88)2:09.49 (48.02)1:21.47 (44.57)36.90
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Event 32  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Mastronikolas, Markos 2:05.48  2:08.011
2:05.48 (33.13)1:32.35 (33.29)59.06 (31.21)27.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gleichmann, Johan 2:25.20  NT2
2:25.20 (39.44)1:45.76 (38.13)1:07.63 (37.57)30.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garcia, Jovanni 2:26.35  NT3
2:26.35 (43.19)1:43.16 (38.29)1:04.87 (34.68)30.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kiang, Ethan 2:41.39  NT4
2:41.39 (40.67)2:00.72 (43.12)1:17.60 (41.20)36.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Berkowitz, Ethan 2:48.54  NT5
2:48.54 (44.68)2:03.86 (44.53)1:19.33 (42.46)36.87

 
Event 32  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kueh, Michael 1:51.75  1:50.611
1:51.75 (28.82)1:22.93 (28.79)54.14 (28.80)25.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kim, Lucas 1:53.10  1:52.292
1:53.10 (29.52)1:23.58 (29.17)54.41 (28.62)25.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mulla, Daniel 1:54.25  1:58.583
1:54.25 (28.89)1:25.36 (30.75)54.61 (29.44)25.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ancheta, Guillermo 1:59.25  1:57.264
1:59.25 (32.35)1:26.90 (32.07)54.83 (29.48)25.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Harrison 2:00.70  2:02.415
2:00.70 (32.03)1:28.67 (30.83)57.84 (30.26)27.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Eshler, Dresden 2:01.31  1:58.116
2:01.31 (33.31)1:28.00 (31.35)56.65 (30.37)26.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Liberty, Nicholas 2:01.96  2:05.537
2:01.96 (32.31)1:29.65 (31.89)57.76 (30.24)27.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wang, William 2:06.19  2:18.898
2:06.19 (34.31)1:31.88 (32.35)59.53 (31.59)27.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Stelzer, Graham 2:06.98  2:01.839
2:06.98 (33.61)1:33.37 (33.41)59.96 (31.86)28.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Conley, Padraig 2:07.00  2:04.5410
2:07.00 (31.05)1:35.95 (34.78)1:01.17 (33.08)28.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mishkin, Aidan 2:10.64  2:09.1311
2:10.64 (36.14)1:34.50 (34.79)59.71 (32.35)27.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Diaz, Gary 2:12.59  2:05.2012
2:12.59 (37.38)1:35.21 (34.68)1:00.53 (32.60)27.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rhee, Alexander 2:14.63  2:12.2513
2:14.63 (37.93)1:36.70 (34.96)1:01.74 (32.88)28.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Ayden 2:15.38  2:12.0614
2:15.38 (36.10)1:39.28 (36.15)1:03.13 (33.82)29.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Faucette, Wilson 2:15.40  2:15.0015
2:15.40 (35.06)1:40.34 (33.92)1:06.42 (35.06)31.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dixon, Samuel 2:31.12  NT16
2:31.12 (44.69)1:46.43 (39.36)1:07.07 (35.66)31.41

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lawrence, Lillian 1:02.39  1:03.831
1:02.39 (32.13)30.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ahearn, Mara 1:02.79  1:00.882
1:02.79 (32.09)30.70
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(Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Patel, Meera 1:04.31  1:01.393
1:04.31 (32.97)31.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Waterman, Emma 1:04.72  1:05.914
1:04.72 (33.91)30.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14DeBacker, Leila 1:05.00  1:01.045
1:05.00 (33.60)31.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tretyakov, Irene 1:05.04  1:03.356
1:05.04 (33.63)31.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Peterson, Grace 1:06.92  1:08.867
1:06.92 (34.58)32.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Repice, Brooklyn 1:07.16  1:07.798
1:07.16 (34.96)32.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lebruto, Grace 1:07.63  1:06.289
1:07.63 (35.15)32.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Carrick, Caroline 1:07.99  1:07.7610
1:07.99 (34.80)33.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sugar, Sammie 1:08.97  1:09.5811
1:08.97 (35.14)33.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hoppe, Sophia 1:09.10  1:08.3612
1:09.10 (36.01)33.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bice, Tabitha 1:09.41  1:07.0413
1:09.41 (36.71)32.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Averill, Karina 1:09.70  1:12.2414
1:09.70 (35.87)33.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Diener, Abigail 1:11.06  1:09.3915
1:11.06 (36.68)34.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel 1:11.56  1:10.3316
1:11.56 (37.08)34.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boscoe, Charleigh 1:13.17  1:14.4517
1:13.17 (38.49)34.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cooper, Emilia 1:13.23  1:07.9718
1:13.23 (38.65)34.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yawman, Melanie 1:13.60  1:12.5619
1:13.60 (37.18)36.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bhandari, Laila 1:14.16  1:16.0520
1:14.16 (38.01)36.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Poole-Gleich, Kline 1:14.33  1:15.2821
1:14.33 (38.26)36.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kehoe, Alexandra 1:14.50  1:13.0322
1:14.50 (38.56)35.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ngo, Hannah 1:14.92  1:11.4923
1:14.92 (38.36)36.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hill, Charlotte 1:15.17  1:12.4624
1:15.17 (39.54)35.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Vivienne 1:15.28  1:20.3325
1:15.28 (38.08)37.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gallagher, Eloise 1:15.68  1:13.4326
1:15.68 (39.38)36.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Robinson, Sofia 1:16.44  1:16.4027
1:16.44 (40.23)36.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Teotia, Tvisha 1:17.48  1:15.4928
1:17.48 (40.23)37.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Watanabe, Miya 1:17.77  1:14.8629
1:17.77 (39.87)37.90
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Results

(Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Thomas, Zeza 1:18.57  1:18.4630
1:18.57 (41.07)37.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gallagher, Yasmin 1:19.05  1:18.3231
1:19.05 (40.36)38.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chow, Lily 1:19.26  1:20.7832
1:19.26 (40.97)38.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liang, Bo-Ya 1:19.50  1:19.1733
1:19.50 (40.64)38.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Duan, Jacy 1:23.87  1:19.0734
1:23.87 (43.68)40.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14He, Michelle 1:24.43  1:15.0735
1:24.43 (44.08)40.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bernal, Natalia 1:25.12  1:26.3436
1:25.12 (42.87)42.25

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Katz, Ariana 1:00.50  1:00.611
1:00.50 (31.16)29.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tansey, Anne 1:01.96  1:03.002
1:01.96 (31.52)30.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Sha, Anabel 1:02.18  1:02.963
1:02.18 (32.68)29.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Lolli, Peyton 1:02.21  1:05.374
1:02.21 (32.45)29.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Frantz, Nyah 1:03.57  1:03.205
1:03.57 (32.96)30.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Kim, Jordan 1:04.05  1:04.246
1:04.05 (33.14)30.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Li, Reyna 1:04.77  1:03.077
1:04.77 (33.59)31.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Georgiou, Maria 1:04.87  1:02.868
1:04.87 (33.36)31.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Szubert, Dorota 1:04.92  1:02.239
1:04.92 (33.94)30.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kraft, Allison 1:05.20  1:03.2410
1:05.20 (33.57)31.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Alisia 1:05.68  1:06.0711
1:05.68 (33.64)32.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Humpert, Lucy 1:06.48  1:06.2112
1:06.48 (34.64)31.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wnek, Elizabeth 1:06.55  1:05.5913
1:06.55 (34.23)32.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuzmenko, Kristina 1:07.08  1:06.2314
1:07.08 (34.73)32.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Fecko, Mia 1:07.74  1:03.7715
1:07.74 (34.76)32.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Quiroga, Maya 1:07.77  1:05.7916
1:07.77 (34.94)32.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Deigan, Charlotte 1:08.01  1:06.0717
1:08.01 (35.46)32.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sayal, Anjali 1:08.20  1:07.4018
1:08.20 (35.57)32.63
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Results

(Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ng, Henna 1:08.29  1:06.0519
1:08.29 (36.01)32.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Caslani, Farrah 1:09.17  1:05.0420
1:09.17 (36.03)33.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Klein, Carolina 1:10.14  1:08.6921
1:10.14 (36.13)34.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dominguez, Darlene 1:10.70  1:12.5222
1:10.70 (36.50)34.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sparkman, Grace 1:10.78  1:10.6223
1:10.78 (37.06)33.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chang, Carleigh 1:11.27  1:08.7424
1:11.27 (36.11)35.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Bui, An 1:11.38  1:09.2425
1:11.38 (36.89)34.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rankin, Stella 1:12.37  1:07.6826
1:12.37 (37.26)35.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Bolton, Ama 1:14.06  1:13.5727
1:14.06 (37.51)36.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Zoie 1:14.63  1:13.5128
1:14.63 (38.33)36.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gutierrez, Rita 1:14.78  1:16.4029
1:14.78 (38.45)36.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolatabadi, Arousha 1:15.41  1:14.9430
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Nadia 1:15.45  1:14.4931

1:15.45 (38.82)36.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Munkhbat, Mishelle 1:16.91  1:17.5232
1:16.91 (39.46)37.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ghosh Dastidar, Tavishi 1:18.17  1:16.2033
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Xu, Olivia 1:18.24  1:18.5234

1:18.24 (40.93)37.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Woolman, Natalia 1:19.73  1:25.8235
1:19.73 (41.76)37.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dominguez, Sara 1:20.08  1:17.9836
1:20.08 (42.07)38.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Quispe-Quirita, Gabriela 1:21.63  1:18.4237
1:21.63 (43.23)38.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huang, Emilia 1:22.16  1:21.8538
1:22.16 (42.20)39.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rubtsov, Izabella 1:22.73  1:20.8139
1:22.73 (41.43)41.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Cheng, Evelyn 1:27.22  1:26.8840
1:27.22 (45.13)42.09

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Smyth, Caleb 57.42  57.931
57.42 (29.33)28.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Mastronikolas, Markos 59.18  59.072
59.18 (30.89)28.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Buns, Jacob 1:00.63  1:01.66*3
1:00.63 (31.49)29.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garner, Joseph 1:00.63  1:01.44*3
1:00.63 (31.16)29.47
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walsh, Jackson 1:00.86  1:00.595
1:00.86 (31.11)29.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Herbert, Dawson 1:01.09  1:02.026
1:01.09 (31.76)29.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanders, Kevin 1:02.11  1:03.737
1:02.11 (32.02)30.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Ray 1:03.44  1:04.888
1:03.44 (32.46)30.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lin, Kent 1:04.00  1:10.219
1:04.00 (32.73)31.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Truong, Owen 1:04.31  1:05.3710
1:04.31 (33.32)30.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Furtado, Sean 1:04.68  1:05.7111
1:04.68 (33.06)31.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Joung, Joshua 1:04.90  1:07.7212
1:04.90 (33.10)31.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bock, Sascha 1:05.61  1:05.0713
1:05.61 (33.99)31.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cho, Hyunjune 1:06.57  1:06.2814
1:06.57 (34.25)32.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pelter, Richard 1:06.67  1:09.2015
1:06.67 (34.21)32.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kimpel, Ross 1:08.32  1:08.9316
1:08.32 (34.86)33.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morse, Sachin 1:08.79  1:08.9217
1:08.79 (36.03)32.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Heynen, Matthew 1:09.04  1:11.6518
1:09.04 (36.60)32.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Srikittipraphas, Albert 1:09.41  1:09.2519
1:09.41 (35.68)33.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Janoria, Krish 1:09.48  1:12.4720
1:09.48 (35.47)34.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liu, Vincent 1:09.97  1:13.0821
1:09.97 (36.62)33.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Foo, Ezen 1:10.21  1:10.5122
1:10.21 (36.30)33.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Goldman, Eli 1:11.40  1:13.6223
1:11.40 (37.28)34.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Alves, Luke 1:11.59  1:08.0824
1:11.59 (36.25)35.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zeng, Reid 1:11.95  1:13.1425
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chavez, Santiago 1:12.00  1:13.1126

1:12.00 (36.77)35.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lee, Mark 1:13.18  1:13.7727
1:13.18 (37.44)35.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Vides Portela, Luis 1:13.43  1:13.0428
1:13.43 (38.04)35.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rubtsov, Zachary 1:14.76  1:15.5529
1:14.76 (37.92)36.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bi, Longley 1:16.37  1:17.7830
1:16.37 (39.53)36.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhao, Chris 1:16.39  1:16.9631
1:16.39 (40.04)36.35
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Results

(Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Haughton, Sunwoo 1:17.22  1:15.4332
1:17.22 (40.16)37.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Newgen, Vinh-Khang 1:18.06  1:15.2733
1:18.06 (40.68)37.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neeley, Kien 1:21.22  1:23.5334
1:21.22 (41.90)39.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Huang, Nicholas 1:21.44  1:20.1935
1:21.44 (42.65)38.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Egan, Carter 1:24.91  NT36
1:24.91 (43.46)41.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neches, Preston 1:25.46  1:33.8337
1:25.46 (44.16)41.30

 
Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Lee, Kevin 51.48  51.691
51.48 (26.43)25.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Devinney, Edward 54.11  54.372
54.11 (27.04)27.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Finnegan, Charles 55.27  55.663
55.27 (27.98)27.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hwang, Sean 56.07  55.444
56.07 (29.28)26.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ngo, Henry 57.28  56.205
57.28 (29.52)27.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Truong, Aidan 57.54  58.056
57.54 (29.45)28.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolezel, Erik 57.65  56.967
57.65 (29.27)28.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Belt, Earl 57.92  NT8
57.92 (30.10)27.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Guo, Ethan 58.27  58.369
58.27 (29.53)28.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Bryce 58.32  55.9910
58.32 (30.12)28.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Watkins, William 58.66  56.5711
58.66 (29.94)28.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ye, Anson 59.13  57.3612
59.13 (30.43)28.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Smyth, Loki 59.14  58.7713
59.14 (30.17)28.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Diarbi, Ari 59.45  1:00.4614
59.45 (30.63)28.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Goldsborough, Evan 59.72  1:01.2115
59.72 (31.06)28.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Liberty, Nicholas 59.87  59.1716
59.87 (30.17)29.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Schestopol, Abraham 1:00.62  59.7117
1:00.62 (31.69)28.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dogan, Ertan 1:00.63  58.8818
1:00.63 (31.28)29.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pesin, Zachary 1:00.64  1:04.1919
1:00.64 (31.00)29.64
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Results

(Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Austin 1:02.26  1:03.4920
1:02.26 (32.30)29.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Park, Brayden 1:03.32  NT21
1:03.32 (32.55)30.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Morse, Nikhil 1:03.43  1:02.7622
1:03.43 (32.93)30.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dai, Andrew 1:03.60  1:01.8223
1:03.60 (32.41)31.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Palo, Jason 1:04.04  1:05.7524
1:04.04 (33.13)30.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Yoon, Anthony 1:04.44  1:01.6225
1:04.44 (32.78)31.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cisse, Hamadoun 1:06.46  1:05.8126
1:06.46 (35.02)31.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Nguyen, Aiden 1:09.80  1:08.5227
1:09.80 (36.00)33.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Forster, Elijah 1:11.97  1:10.9028
1:11.97 (37.38)34.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Domire, James 1:12.33  1:12.3529
1:12.33 (37.53)34.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Luo, Grayson 1:13.04  1:15.2630
1:13.04 (38.05)34.99

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hotvianska, Oleksandra 2:44.72  2:40.921
2:44.72 (42.45)2:02.27 ( )37.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Koser, Madeleine 2:47.92  2:43.922
2:47.92 (41.60)2:06.32 (44.03)1:22.29 (42.61)39.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kwon, Eleanor 2:50.52  2:53.373
2:50.52 (44.67)2:05.85 (44.60)1:21.25 (43.31)37.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yawman, Melanie 2:52.99  2:52.714
2:52.99 (45.85)2:07.14 (45.18)1:21.96 (43.06)38.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Karen 2:53.92  2:50.525
2:53.92 (46.25)2:07.67 (46.68)1:20.99 (43.73)37.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sugar, Sammie 3:00.23  3:19.476
3:00.23 (44.86)2:15.37 (47.76)1:27.61 (47.08)40.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Georgiana 3:00.34  2:59.807
3:00.34 (47.11)2:13.23 (47.52)1:25.71 (45.52)40.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gallagher, Eloise 3:03.86  2:57.578
3:03.86 (49.27)2:14.59 (48.04)1:26.55 (45.87)40.68

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Li, Reyna 2:24.22  2:25.081
2:24.22 (36.87)1:47.35 (37.25)1:10.10 (36.28)33.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Frantz, Nyah 2:27.05  2:22.432
2:27.05 (39.20)1:47.85 (38.18)1:09.67 (36.87)32.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Maeve 2:30.62  2:37.803
2:30.62 (38.92)1:51.70 (39.51)1:12.19 (38.24)33.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cai, Anika 2:34.40  2:46.724
2:34.40 (40.17)1:54.23 (40.37)1:13.86 (39.83)34.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Floyd, Sofie 2:36.71  2:37.725
2:36.71 (40.55)1:56.16 (40.68)1:15.48 (39.34)36.14
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Results

(Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Abigail 2:39.20  2:37.766
2:39.20 (40.10)1:59.10 (42.23)1:16.87 (39.75)37.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Zheng, Emma 2:39.77  2:38.017
2:39.77 (41.04)1:58.73 (41.61)1:17.12 (40.30)36.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Guo, Melanie 2:40.80  2:43.538
2:40.80 (43.02)1:57.78 (41.82)1:15.96 (40.16)35.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Thomas, Abygail 2:42.63  2:48.599
2:42.63 (43.00)1:59.63 (42.08)1:17.55 (40.95)36.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuzmenko, Kristina 2:44.48  2:41.7110
2:44.48 (43.03)2:01.45 (43.43)1:18.02 (41.17)36.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trang, Kimberley 2:49.23  2:40.3611
2:49.23 (44.63)2:04.60 (44.86)1:19.74 (42.56)37.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Quynhmi 3:05.92  3:12.4812
3:05.92 (47.39)2:18.53 (50.09)1:28.44 (46.51)41.93

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Banks, Asa 2:26.01  2:23.041
2:26.01 (37.53)1:48.48 (38.60)1:09.88 (37.24)32.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sandoval, Matthew 2:39.77  2:46.662
2:39.77 (42.80)1:56.97 (41.50)1:15.47 (40.52)34.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wei, James 2:40.60  2:37.413
2:40.60 (43.22)1:57.38 (42.31)1:15.07 (39.56)35.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mastronikolas, Kostas 2:41.66  NT4
2:41.66 (41.55)2:00.11 (42.15)1:17.96 (41.22)36.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Nguyen, Ashton 2:43.73  NT5
2:43.73 (44.09)1:59.64 (42.71)1:16.93 (41.70)35.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanchez, Michael 2:47.74  2:45.906
2:47.74 (42.88)2:04.86 (43.61)1:21.25 (42.21)39.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Aleman, Franco 2:47.83  2:48.367
2:47.83 (43.34)2:04.49 (44.56)1:19.93 (41.70)38.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Yeo, Joshua 2:50.40  2:48.878
2:50.40 (43.43)2:06.97 (43.86)1:23.11 (43.04)40.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hoang, Kha 2:52.27  2:54.179
2:52.27 (44.83)2:07.44 (46.29)1:21.15 (43.82)37.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rana, Ayaan 2:55.47  2:56.8510
2:55.47 (47.44)2:08.03 (45.82)1:22.21 (43.76)38.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Li, Aidan 3:06.10  3:06.8211
3:06.10 (48.81)2:17.29 (49.64)1:27.65 (46.14)41.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Han, Justin 3:24.49  3:21.9512
3:24.49 (51.71)2:32.78 (54.19)1:38.59 (51.86)46.73

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hua, Ethan 2:13.16  2:12.851
2:13.16 (35.52)1:37.64 (34.78)1:02.86 (33.65)29.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Iimi, Shou 2:16.25  2:09.652
2:16.25 (36.79)1:39.46 (36.10)1:03.36 (34.17)29.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dolezel, Dominik 2:18.94  2:19.623
2:18.94 (36.42)1:42.52 (35.73)1:06.79 (34.32)32.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin 2:19.90  NT4
2:19.90 (36.67)1:43.23 (37.03)1:06.20 (35.14)31.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Ethan 2:20.19  2:17.425
2:20.19 (37.21)1:42.98 (36.44)1:06.54 (35.83)30.71
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(Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pata, Nicholas 2:23.06  2:20.886
2:23.06 (37.46)1:45.60 (37.43)1:08.17 (36.43)31.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Zhang, Matthew 2:26.04  2:26.947
2:26.04 (37.95)1:48.09 (37.03)1:11.06 (37.28)33.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Doan, Kevin 2:26.13  2:20.388
2:26.13 (39.07)1:47.06 (38.45)1:08.61 (36.78)31.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Novikov, Roman 2:26.19  2:20.819
2:26.19 (38.98)1:47.21 (37.72)1:09.49 (36.64)32.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Messick, Braeden 2:26.29  2:27.0510
2:26.29 (37.65)1:48.64 (37.27)1:11.37 (38.38)32.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wright, Jackson 2:26.31  2:24.5911
2:26.31 (37.98)1:48.33 (37.34)1:10.99 (37.52)33.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Eshler, Dresden 2:27.44  2:19.2712
2:27.44 (38.63)1:48.81 (39.10)1:09.71 (37.15)32.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Averill, Nathan 2:28.59  NT13
2:28.59 (37.24)1:51.35 (39.35)1:12.00 (37.64)34.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egnal, Oren 2:30.73  2:31.2414
2:30.73 (39.82)1:50.91 (40.17)1:10.74 (37.81)32.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Nguyen, Colin 2:37.90  NT15
2:37.90 (41.51)1:56.39 (39.95)1:16.44 (39.94)36.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Spencer 2:40.52  2:44.0216
2:40.52 (41.24)1:59.28 (41.51)1:17.77 (41.51)36.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Egan, Nolan 2:40.89  2:40.3717
2:40.89 (41.74)1:59.15 (42.44)1:16.71 (41.14)35.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rook, Brady 2:45.58  3:01.5118
2:45.58 (44.59)2:00.99 (44.26)1:16.73 (41.36)35.37

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Peterson, Grace 27.49  28.021
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Maki, Reagan 28.29  30.062
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Quach, Giselle 28.81  29.073
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Moorhead, Grace Kelly 29.25  30.494
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Park, Chloe 29.42  29.285
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Maisie 29.45  30.176
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hoppe, Sophia 29.55  29.487
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Alice 29.65  NT8
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Oh, Lana 29.67  30.279
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Greninger, Cecilia 29.90  30.7710
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lebruto, Grace 29.96  30.3011
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ahearn, Mara 30.26  30.8512
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Waterman, Emma 30.84  31.8613
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hennelly, Makayla 30.89  31.1614
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Makayla 31.31  31.1615
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Netram, Serena 31.91  31.3716
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14McKinley, Eva 32.51  35.6917
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kehoe, Alexandra 33.25  32.6618
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ossman, Erin 33.46  33.5019
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ngo, Hannah 33.65  33.0020
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Locraft, Mary 33.75  33.3621
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Shah, Sena 33.79  34.7722
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Carrick, Caroline 33.89  33.6123
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Panchura, Emma 34.07  34.5824
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Results

(Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Vivienne 34.20  36.0225
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Teotia, Tvisha 34.70  34.2926
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bice, Tabitha 34.83  32.9827
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Heather 35.13  34.6728
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kwon, Eleanor 35.17  35.5029
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bhandari, Laila 35.27  34.8730
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bernal, Natalia 35.31  35.9831
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chow, Lily 35.43  36.8732
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walelign, Mahelet 36.03  36.4833
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ventura Vasquez, Elizabeth 36.22  35.8234
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guo, Elena 36.32  36.3835
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Plett, Evelyn 36.76  37.1036
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Emma 37.14  38.8237
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14He, Michelle 37.31  NT38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Soniyah 38.02  39.6039
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Barberena, Audrina 39.07  43.2940
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Getu, Elnawit 41.80  43.4341
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Cifuentes, Luciana DQ  34.02---

False start
 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Schur, Gracelyn 26.95  27.181
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Dean, Skylar 27.79  28.512
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tansey, Anne 28.04  27.733
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Deigan, Charlotte 28.12  27.494
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rankin, Stella 28.48  27.185
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Kim, Jordan 28.51  NT6
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Humpert, Lucy 29.03  NT7
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gutierrez, Rita 29.08  29.338
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egwim, Tiffany 29.12  27.229
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Floyd, Elle 29.15  28.5110
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Lolli, Peyton 29.28  NT11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Enya 29.30  28.6012
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Majarowitz, Keira 29.68  30.4013
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ng, Henna 29.71  30.2514
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Walshe Dickie, Elizabeth 29.82  29.4215
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cooke, Caroline 29.88  29.4516
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wnek, Elizabeth 30.06  NT17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trang, Kimberley 30.15  NT18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Moxley, Zoe 30.45  30.4419
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kraft, Allison 30.65  30.6320
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Quiroga, Maya 30.66  30.2221
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Glaser, Alanna 31.10  31.0222
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Bolton, Ama 31.31  32.7923
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Fecko, Mia 31.50  30.1224
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chung, Nellie 31.51  31.3725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Woolman, Natalia 32.81  NT26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Quispe-Quirita, Gabriela 32.91  32.9127
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Munkhbat, Mishelle 34.30  NT28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huang, Emilia 34.35  37.5929
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Results
 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pica, Zander 24.98  28.141
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hu, Ethan 26.12  26.052
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Buns, Jacob 26.60  26.993
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Puentes, Nicolas 26.92  26.664
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walsh, Jackson 27.24  27.235
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guardado, Roger 27.35  27.386
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanders, Kevin 27.58  29.057
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Fogel, Aden 27.59  NT8
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Herbert, Dawson 27.80  28.429
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Navarrete, Nicholas 27.83  28.3410
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Grady 28.06  29.0811
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Goldman, Eli 28.50  28.3112
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gomez, Alejandro 28.61  28.9213
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pelter, Richard 28.67  29.0614
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ferman, Lucas 28.87  30.0515
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chung, Lucas 29.05  29.2416
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ganga, Daniel 29.41  32.2617
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Guo, Ian 29.51  31.5618
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Brunson, Sonny 29.56  29.2919
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Banks, Asa 29.82  NT20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bock, Sascha 30.05  29.6921
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Vides Portela, Luis 30.59  30.4822
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hunter, Oliver 31.66  31.6923
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morris, Zachary 31.83  31.0724
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Eshler, Renton 32.33  32.0725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liu, Vincent 32.39  34.6826
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kelly, Dex 32.46  NT27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Foo, Ezen 32.58  32.3028
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kuo, Elliott 32.66  35.6029
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lee, Mark 32.91  31.8830
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Aleman, Franco 33.55  33.7131
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neches, Preston 33.98  NT32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gormally, Liam 34.10  33.7533
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morse, Sachin 34.19  32.5634
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bi, Longley 34.98  35.8135
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yip, Jayden 35.53  36.7236
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Li, Aidan 35.91  38.5237
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Huang, Nicholas 36.51  NT38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hoang, Kha 36.95  34.3739
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neeley, Kien 37.96  38.0840
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Han, Justin 39.16  37.5641
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kuan, Jonathan DQ  33.53---

Non-simultaneous arms
 
Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Barnett, Brig 23.33  24.531
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ginsburg, Jonah 23.46  NT2
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Zhao, Andrew 24.88  24.133
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Messick, Braeden 25.74  24.95*4
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Franken, Evander 25.74  25.46*4
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(Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Smyth, Loki 25.93  26.286
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Roland 26.14  25.887
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wong, Vincent 26.25  25.598
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Morse, Nikhil 26.41  26.319
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Schestopol, Abraham 26.66  25.8610
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rhee, Alexander 26.76  27.4211
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Alexander 27.26  28.3912
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kim, Conrad 27.27  26.7213
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Novikov, Roman 27.35  NT14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Truong, Aidan 27.42  27.2815
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Faucette, Wilson 27.89  27.9016
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Spencer 28.35  29.4617
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Palo, Jason 28.58  NT18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kwon, Ian 28.85  NT19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuan, Ethan 28.89  NT20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gonsalves, Ethan 28.96  28.7921
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hoang, Mason 29.39  29.8422
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Forster, Elijah 32.17  31.6923

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Maki, Reagan 55.58  55.361
55.58 (28.88)26.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Waterman, Emma 57.77  57.562
57.77 (30.85)26.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cooper, Emilia 58.14  58.263
58.14 (29.93)28.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14DeBacker, Leila 58.18  58.304
58.18 (30.26)27.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Greninger, Cecilia 58.77  59.715
58.77 (30.59)28.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Repice, Brooklyn 59.27  1:00.406
59.27 (30.71)28.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tobiason, Anya 59.45  59.44*7
59.45 (30.88)28.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Moorhead, Grace Kelly 59.45  59.51*7
59.45 (30.61)28.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tretyakov, Irene 59.69  58.949
59.69 (31.13)28.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Koser, Madeleine 1:00.50  59.3210
1:00.50 (30.53)29.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Park, Chloe 1:00.77  1:00.8511
1:00.77 (31.28)29.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Diener, Abigail 1:00.83  1:02.7312
1:00.83 (31.79)29.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lebruto, Grace 1:00.91  1:00.5713
1:00.91 (31.45)29.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Averill, Karina 1:01.02  59.2214
1:01.02 (31.45)29.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Maisie 1:01.04  1:01.9315
1:01.04 (32.00)29.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Alice 1:01.13  1:00.9416
1:01.13 (31.70)29.43
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(Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Shi, Emma 1:01.16  59.2117
1:01.16 (31.85)29.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hennelly, Makayla 1:01.46  1:02.4218
1:01.46 (31.60)29.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Poole-Gleich, Kline 1:02.04  1:01.3419
1:02.04 (32.26)29.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Makayla 1:02.15  1:02.22*20
1:02.15 (32.72)29.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Cifuentes, Luciana 1:02.15  1:02.74*20
1:02.15 (32.41)29.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel 1:02.52  1:02.2622
1:02.52 (32.37)30.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boscoe, Charleigh 1:02.56  1:00.7923
1:02.56 (32.85)29.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Karen 1:02.91  1:02.0124
1:02.91 (32.78)30.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ngo, Hannah 1:03.48  1:02.3925
1:03.48 (32.70)30.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Watanabe, Miya 1:03.64  1:05.9326
1:03.64 (32.60)31.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hill, Charlotte 1:03.95  1:03.1827
1:03.95 (33.91)30.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bhandari, Laila 1:04.56  1:03.2228
1:04.56 (33.51)31.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Johnson, Ellery 1:05.15  1:08.7829
1:05.15 (34.04)31.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Thomas, Zeza 1:05.43  1:06.3330
1:05.43 (35.03)30.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ventura Vasquez, Elizabeth 1:05.81  1:04.8831
1:05.81 (33.93)31.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14McKinley, Eva 1:06.26  1:07.3032
1:06.26 (34.96)31.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guo, Elena 1:07.51  1:06.4233
1:07.51 (36.70)30.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Panchura, Emma 1:07.95  1:07.3834
1:07.95 (34.64)33.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sanders, Shelby 1:08.45  1:04.5535
1:08.45 (36.02)32.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Vivienne 1:08.82  1:10.6736
1:08.82 (34.86)33.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Emma 1:09.02  1:08.8837
1:09.02 (36.19)32.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Netram, Serena 1:09.04  1:06.7238
1:09.04 (35.96)33.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walelign, Mahelet 1:09.76  1:11.9739
1:09.76 (36.88)32.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Shah, Sena 1:09.96  1:08.0040
1:09.96 (36.70)33.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Locraft, Mary 1:09.97  1:08.3441
1:09.97 (36.59)33.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Plett, Evelyn 1:10.04  1:08.8842
1:10.04 (36.23)33.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kehoe, Alexandra 1:10.06  1:08.6143
1:10.06 (37.00)33.06
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(Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gallagher, Yasmin 1:10.10  1:10.3144
1:10.10 (36.07)34.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bernal, Natalia 1:10.97  1:12.0645
1:10.97 (36.82)34.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Barberena, Audrina 1:11.98  1:11.4846
1:11.98 (38.04)33.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Trofymenko, Vladislava 1:12.48  1:11.3847
1:12.48 (39.37)33.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Getu, Elnawit 1:15.09  1:14.9548
1:15.09 (38.40)36.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Soniyah 1:15.32  1:19.1249
1:15.32 (37.98)37.34

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hennelly, Samantha 54.31  54.321
54.31 (28.20)26.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Maeve 55.14  55.092
55.14 (28.37)26.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Deigan, Charlotte 56.00  56.713
56.00 (29.41)26.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Georgiou, Maria 56.57  55.574
56.57 (29.18)27.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Magro, Sienna 56.81  55.945
56.81 (29.15)27.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Lolli, Peyton 56.97  58.826
56.97 (29.57)27.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Frantz, Nyah 56.98  54.897
56.98 (29.97)27.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Humpert, Lucy 57.45  56.018
57.45 (29.68)27.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Quiroga, Maya 57.56  56.759
57.56 (29.65)27.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Szubert, Dorota 57.66  56.1310
57.66 (30.25)27.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Thomas, Abygail 58.20  57.4911
58.20 (30.21)27.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Abigail 58.73  57.0112
58.73 (30.25)28.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Sha, Anabel 58.89  57.9413
58.89 (31.08)27.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Floyd, Elle 58.97  56.1514
58.97 (29.97)29.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Enya 59.27  57.4415
59.27 (30.58)28.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ng, Henna 59.45  59.0516
59.45 (31.32)28.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Floyd, Sofie 59.51  59.2417
59.51 (30.64)28.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Bui, An 59.71  59.3618
59.71 (30.85)28.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rankin, Stella 59.83  56.8019
59.83 (31.22)28.61
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(Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wnek, Elizabeth 59.86  59.2120
59.86 (31.26)28.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Frank, Stephanie 59.95  58.3021
59.95 (31.68)28.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sparkman, Grace 1:00.35  1:01.0722
1:00.35 (31.49)28.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Klein, Carolina 1:00.85  59.4623
1:00.85 (31.72)29.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Majarowitz, Keira 1:01.01  1:00.0124
1:01.01 (32.17)28.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gutierrez, Rita 1:01.15  1:00.0025
1:01.15 (32.06)29.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chang, Carleigh 1:01.83  1:01.5926
1:01.83 (32.13)29.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sayal, Anjali 1:01.84  1:00.3327
1:01.84 (32.50)29.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dominguez, Darlene 1:01.90  1:00.7228
1:01.90 (32.82)29.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Caslani, Farrah 1:01.94  59.4829
1:01.94 (32.46)29.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Glaser, Alanna 1:03.90  1:01.5230
1:03.90 (32.75)31.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Moxley, Zoe 1:04.14  1:03.8731
1:04.14 (33.28)30.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Csokmay, Claire 1:05.61  1:02.5232
1:05.61 (33.81)31.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Nadia 1:05.92  1:05.9133
1:05.92 (34.74)31.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dominguez, Sara 1:06.44  1:06.3534
1:06.44 (34.71)31.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Munkhbat, Mishelle 1:06.92  1:04.4435
1:06.92 (34.80)32.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolatabadi, Arousha 1:08.00  1:07.1136
1:08.00 (35.72)32.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lee, Kyla 1:09.12  1:04.7737
1:09.12 (36.23)32.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rubtsov, Izabella 1:09.50  1:09.7838
1:09.50 (35.70)33.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Quispe-Quirita, Gabriela 1:10.66  1:06.9539
1:10.66 (37.17)33.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ghosh Dastidar, Tavishi 1:11.12  1:04.7340
1:11.12 (38.23)32.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Cheng, Evelyn 1:16.36  1:17.4441
1:16.36 (40.33)36.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sahebi, Elina 1:16.55  1:18.0642
1:16.55 (39.72)36.83

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Baxter, Jacob 52.73  54.311
52.73 (27.59)25.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Smyth, Caleb 53.73  53.982
53.73 (27.93)25.80
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(Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Fogel, Aden 54.29  55.223
54.29 (27.73)26.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan 54.36  54.854
54.36 (28.24)26.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guardado, Roger 54.97  57.065
54.97 (28.73)26.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hsieh, Ryan 55.27  54.696
55.27 (28.31)26.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Puentes, Nicolas 55.70  55.337
55.70 (28.95)26.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lin, Kent 56.06  55.768
56.06 (29.36)26.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanders, Kevin 56.07  55.509
56.07 (28.99)27.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Herbert, Dawson 56.29  56.2110
56.29 (29.81)26.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Tompkins, Jack 56.38  56.29*11
56.38 (29.25)27.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garcia, Jovanni 56.38  55.60*11
56.38 (29.59)26.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garner, Joseph 56.43  58.4813
56.43 (29.30)27.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Nguyen, Ashton 57.12  56.4014
57.12 (30.69)26.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Furtado, Sean 57.27  57.3915
57.27 (30.21)27.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Heynen, Matthew 57.51  1:00.1016
57.51 (30.73)26.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zeng, Reid 57.60  57.8917
57.60 (30.59)27.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gleichmann, Johan 57.67  58.1918
57.67 (30.28)27.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bock, Sascha 57.93  59.0219
57.93 (30.23)27.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Truong, Owen 57.96  58.6720
57.96 (30.03)27.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nadelhaft, Daniel 58.23  56.8321
58.23 (30.10)28.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chung, Lucas 58.77  1:00.7922
58.77 (31.20)27.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kimpel, Ross 58.80  59.8123
58.80 (30.70)28.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pelter, Richard 58.81  58.5324
58.81 (30.64)28.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Brunson, Sonny 58.96  1:00.1225
58.96 (30.59)28.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cho, Hyunjune 59.17  58.5426
59.17 (31.31)27.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Yeo, Joshua 59.34  1:00.1027
59.34 (30.92)28.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morris, Zachary 59.84  1:01.1728
59.84 (31.57)28.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Goldman, Eli 59.92  58.3529
59.92 (31.76)28.16
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Results

(Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mastronikolas, Kostas 1:00.57  59.0530
1:00.57 (31.80)28.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Janoria, Krish 1:00.61  59.8231
1:00.61 (31.51)29.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lee, Mark 1:00.84  1:01.6132
1:00.84 (31.57)29.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chavez, Santiago 1:01.29  1:00.9733
1:01.29 (31.61)29.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ganga, Daniel 1:01.59  1:00.7134
1:01.59 (32.03)29.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gomez, Alejandro 1:02.23  59.2935
1:02.23 (32.88)29.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanchez, Michael 1:02.25  1:02.7736
1:02.25 (32.63)29.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Alves, Luke 1:02.41  1:02.9737
1:02.41 (33.03)29.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kiang, Ethan 1:02.61  1:03.4338
1:02.61 (32.18)30.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tran-Dai, Benjamin 1:02.69  1:01.4439
1:02.69 (34.10)28.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liu, Vincent 1:02.73  1:03.8040
1:02.73 (32.63)30.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wei, James 1:02.76  58.8241
1:02.76 (33.03)29.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rubtsov, Zachary 1:03.74  1:05.3542
1:03.74 (33.13)30.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gormally, Liam 1:04.01  1:02.9043
1:04.01 (33.74)30.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Eshler, Renton 1:04.37  1:03.7144
1:04.37 (33.35)31.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hunter, Oliver 1:04.51  1:04.5945
1:04.51 (33.03)31.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhang, Alexander 1:04.85  1:04.0346
1:04.85 (33.77)31.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kelly, Dex 1:07.32  NT47
1:07.32 (35.33)31.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hoang, Kha 1:08.41  1:10.2148
1:08.41 (35.59)32.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kuo, Elliott 1:08.73  1:10.4049
1:08.73 (37.48)31.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Newgen, Vinh-Khang 1:08.85  1:06.3850
1:08.85 (36.89)31.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Berkowitz, Ethan 1:09.13  1:09.3351
1:09.13 (35.84)33.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yip, Jayden 1:09.24  1:25.9152
1:09.24 (35.76)33.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Domire, Liam 1:10.01  1:12.4553
1:10.01 (36.38)33.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neches, Preston 1:10.92  1:12.0354
1:10.92 (36.79)34.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neeley, Kien 1:12.12  1:16.0655
1:12.12 (37.88)34.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rana, Ayaan 1:12.19  1:10.0656
1:12.19 (37.42)34.77
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Results

(Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Egan, Carter 1:14.26  1:13.8657
1:14.26 (39.38)34.88

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ancheta, Guillermo 47.49  47.351
47.49 (24.64)22.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Barnett, Brig 47.69  47.502
47.69 (24.60)23.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Devinney, Jay Cole 48.43  48.373
48.43 (24.92)23.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kim, Lucas 49.50  49.064
49.50 (25.65)23.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Conley, Padraig 49.80  51.195
49.80 (26.06)23.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Finnegan, Charles 50.03  49.206
50.03 (26.07)23.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Iimi, Shou 50.19  48.697
50.19 (26.18)24.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Franken, Evander 50.66  50.098
50.66 (26.64)24.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Goldsborough, Evan 50.69  51.979
50.69 (26.42)24.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wang, William 50.96  50.0410
50.96 (25.91)25.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Alexander 51.19  50.2411
51.19 (26.23)24.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Truong, Aidan 51.37  51.5412
51.37 (26.82)24.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ye, Anson 51.44  50.3013
51.44 (26.78)24.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Averill, Nathan 51.54  49.9114
51.54 (26.71)24.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ginsburg, Jonah 51.69  48.0515
51.69 (28.31)23.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hwang, Sean 51.85  51.8916
51.85 (26.84)25.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Zhao, Andrew 51.87  50.2717
51.87 (26.74)25.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin 52.14  51.2718
52.14 (26.93)25.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Austin 52.56  52.1319
52.56 (27.61)24.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Guo, Ethan 52.72  53.0720
52.72 (27.19)25.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Ethan 52.82  53.69*21
52.82 (27.37)25.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Belt, Earl 52.82  NT*21
52.82 (27.77)25.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Roland 53.05  51.0423
53.05 (27.81)25.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dogan, Ertan 53.07  53.1624
53.07 (27.94)25.13
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(Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Stelzer, Graham 53.31  56.0225
53.31 (27.62)25.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dai, Andrew 53.83  53.7426
53.83 (27.76)26.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mitchell, Timothy 53.92  53.1127
53.92 (27.86)26.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wong, Vincent 53.98  53.1728
53.98 (28.06)25.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ngo, Henry 54.07  52.8829
54.07 (28.10)25.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Yoon, Anthony 54.23  54.6730
54.23 (28.34)25.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Diarbi, Ari 54.29  55.1831
54.29 (28.30)25.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Palo, Jason 54.49  54.9332
54.49 (28.11)26.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kim, Conrad 54.56  53.5433
54.56 (29.06)25.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Park, Brayden 55.00  53.9734
55.00 (28.15)26.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Brandon 55.50  55.8935
55.50 (28.77)26.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egnal, Oren 55.62  53.8436
55.62 (28.80)26.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rhee, Alexander 56.07  55.6437
56.07 (29.56)26.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Alexander 56.21  56.5738
56.21 (29.03)27.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Faucette, Wilson 56.42  56.4439
56.42 (29.71)26.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wright, Jackson 56.43  56.9040
56.43 (28.92)27.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cisse, Hamadoun 57.12  56.1641
57.12 (29.97)27.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Zhang, Matthew 57.30  56.9042
57.30 (29.65)27.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rook, Brady 58.34  58.1743
58.34 (30.69)27.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hoang, Mason 58.97  1:00.9744
58.97 (30.24)28.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dixon, Samuel 59.41  57.6345
59.41 (31.12)28.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tse, Jonathan 59.78  59.7646
59.78 (31.41)28.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gonsalves, Ethan 59.88  58.9347
59.88 (31.63)28.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Egan, Nolan 1:00.62  1:01.4848
1:00.62 (32.61)28.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Domire, James 1:00.71  1:00.5249
1:00.71 (31.70)29.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Nguyen, Aiden 1:02.79  1:01.6650
1:02.79 (33.18)29.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Forster, Elijah 1:03.16  1:01.1451
1:03.16 (32.76)30.40
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(Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Luo, Grayson 1:04.24  1:03.3652
1:04.24 (33.26)30.98

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9White, Stevarra 2:25.98  2:33.221
2:25.98 (36.90)1:49.08 (38.25)1:10.83 (37.93)32.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Connell, Elle 2:37.95  2:48.282
2:37.95 (39.13)1:58.82 (41.89)1:16.93 (41.25)35.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Clifford, Lily 2:38.43  2:54.153
2:38.43 (39.14)1:59.29 (41.20)1:18.09 (40.67)37.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhao, Meredith 2:38.68  NT4
2:38.68 (40.31)1:58.37 (42.13)1:16.24 (40.80)35.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Reynolds, Sybil 2:39.34  NT5
2:39.34 (39.02)2:00.32 (41.70)1:18.62 (42.02)36.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seeto, Ellie 2:39.76  NT6
2:39.76 (37.10)2:02.66 (42.50)1:20.16 (42.72)37.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kundu, Kaya 2:39.78  2:41.177
2:39.78 (40.16)1:59.62 (40.44)1:19.18 (42.69)36.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tonolli, Claire 2:40.25  2:39.978
2:40.25 (39.58)2:00.67 (42.12)1:18.55 (41.01)37.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coughlin, Claire 2:40.39  2:42.279
2:40.39 (39.29)2:01.10 (44.21)1:16.89 (40.88)36.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bluvas, Nadia 2:43.32  2:48.8010
2:43.32 (38.75)2:04.57 (43.76)1:20.81 (43.94)36.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Georges, Lucelia 2:43.46  NT11
2:43.46 (40.34)2:03.12 (41.74)1:21.38 (43.40)37.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Brooke, Victoria 2:43.63  2:44.0412
2:43.63 (39.70)2:03.93 (43.86)1:20.07 (42.09)37.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Thirolf, Rosemary 2:43.71  NT13
2:43.71 (41.75)2:01.96 (43.57)1:18.39 (41.80)36.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9VanCise, Elizabeth 2:44.01  2:48.4514
2:44.01 (39.94)2:04.07 ( )38.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sparker, Calla 2:44.05  2:46.9315
2:44.05 (40.66)2:03.39 (44.33)1:19.06 (41.48)37.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tang, Magnolia 2:44.55  2:57.3316
2:44.55 (41.28)2:03.27 (43.19)1:20.08 (42.68)37.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Vivian 2:47.55  NT17
2:47.55 (41.13)2:06.42 (45.01)1:21.41 (43.86)37.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bock, Katharina 2:47.99  2:46.1618
2:47.99 (43.72)2:04.27 (44.76)1:19.51 (42.76)36.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10DeBacker, Emma 2:48.15  3:03.2119
2:48.15 (41.36)2:06.79 (46.79)1:20.00 (43.20)36.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dubchak, Solomia 2:49.26  2:43.0920
2:49.26 (43.37)2:05.89 (44.62)1:21.27 (43.52)37.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiong, Yuhan 2:54.64  2:58.1021
2:54.64 (45.02)2:09.62 (46.83)1:22.79 (44.14)38.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Srikittipraphas, Avalyn 2:57.38  2:59.8922
2:57.38 (42.80)2:14.58 (48.90)1:25.68 (46.74)38.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lee, Zoe 2:57.60  NT23
2:57.60 (42.54)2:15.06 (50.20)1:24.86 (45.86)39.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Qi, Joyce 2:57.61  NT24
2:57.61 (42.82)2:14.79 (47.85)1:26.94 (46.42)40.52
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(Event 41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yamashita, Everly 2:58.67  NT25
2:58.67 (45.08)2:13.59 (46.73)1:26.86 (46.14)40.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wang, Brianna 3:03.07  3:06.5826
3:03.07 (44.96)2:18.11 (48.21)1:29.90 (46.97)42.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Teng, Sharon 3:07.89  3:05.9127
3:07.89 (48.71)2:19.18 (51.52)1:27.66 (47.36)40.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Hillary 3:14.72  3:11.0928
3:14.72 (48.48)2:26.24 (52.59)1:33.65 (51.23)42.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Huang, Eleanora 3:16.21  NT29
3:16.21 (50.19)2:26.02 (51.73)1:34.29 (50.66)43.63

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gromowski, Zackary 2:32.33  2:41.581
2:32.33 (38.72)1:53.61 (40.45)1:13.16 (38.86)34.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Ruther, Nolan 2:34.26  NT2
2:34.26 (39.37)1:54.89 (40.79)1:14.10 (39.46)34.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Castro, Yoshua 2:37.56  2:38.313
2:37.56 (39.96)1:57.60 (41.41)1:16.19 (40.51)35.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fry, William 2:41.88  2:48.664
2:41.88 (39.86)2:02.02 (42.64)1:19.38 (41.25)38.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Short, Jonathan 2:43.10  2:49.085
2:43.10 (42.84)2:00.26 (42.81)1:17.45 (40.18)37.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Henry 2:43.48  NT6
2:43.48 (41.07)2:02.41 (43.58)1:18.83 (41.64)37.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tejada, Augustus 2:43.57  3:08.387
2:43.57 (40.65)2:02.92 (42.33)1:20.59 (43.25)37.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Garcia, Sebastian 2:44.84  2:45.088
2:44.84 (42.57)2:02.27 (43.53)1:18.74 (41.66)37.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kennard, Michael 2:46.16  2:53.929
2:46.16 (43.93)2:02.23 (45.38)1:16.85 (41.95)34.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Eli 2:46.64  2:44.4910
2:46.64 (42.42)2:04.22 (44.13)1:20.09 (43.18)36.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Horng, Elliott 2:49.40  2:58.7111
2:49.40 (43.86)2:05.54 (44.92)1:20.62 (43.72)36.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Levenson, Grant 2:51.16  2:43.9012
2:51.16 (43.06)2:08.10 (46.80)1:21.30 (43.14)38.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yun-Choi, Kyle 2:51.37  2:48.4413
2:51.37 (44.22)2:07.15 (45.15)1:22.00 (43.89)38.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Mason 2:51.77  NT14
2:51.77 (42.11)2:09.66 (45.07)1:24.59 (44.81)39.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Hou, Evan 2:51.81  2:51.7715
2:51.81 (45.79)2:06.02 (45.65)1:20.37 (44.34)36.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bityutskiy, Ivan 2:53.33  NT16
2:53.33 (50.19)2:03.14 (43.18)1:19.96 (41.86)38.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cho-Khaliq, Khai 3:00.21  NT17
3:00.21 (46.62)2:13.59 (48.72)1:24.87 (45.56)39.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Brian 3:05.03  3:03.7118
3:05.03 (46.22)2:18.81 (49.74)1:29.07 (47.02)42.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Vainshtein, Aaron 3:39.54  NT19
3:39.54 (52.36)2:47.18 (58.37)1:48.81 (1:00.11)48.70
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Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tang, Magnolia 1:29.01  1:29.541
1:29.01 (46.68)42.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Srikittipraphas, Avalyn 1:29.49  1:30.922
1:29.49 (45.67)43.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhao, Meredith 1:29.50  NT3
1:29.50 (46.92)42.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alsina, Livia 1:33.30  1:35.414
1:33.30 (49.45)43.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Orifici, Lillian 1:35.11  NT5
1:35.11 (51.13)43.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seeto, Ellie 1:35.30  NT6
1:35.30 (48.07)47.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Brooke, Victoria 1:35.75  NT7
1:35.75 (50.13)45.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Leah 1:36.42  1:39.838
1:36.42 (49.47)46.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Teng, Sharon 1:36.51  1:36.009
1:36.51 (51.75)44.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Duncan, Adeline 1:37.05  1:39.6910
1:37.05 (52.26)44.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tonolli, Claire 1:37.06  1:41.0111
1:37.06 (50.37)46.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bernal, Catalina 1:37.41  1:38.8812
1:37.41 (52.61)44.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yamashita, Everly 1:37.54  1:36.4913
1:37.54 (50.18)47.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Qi, Joyce 1:38.48  1:40.1514
1:38.48 (50.89)47.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Battle, Mahari 1:39.14  1:40.5115
1:39.14 (54.60)44.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Caldwell, Ella 1:39.16  1:39.8916
1:39.16 (53.25)45.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mitchell, Isabella 1:39.52  1:34.1217
1:39.52 (53.50)46.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yuen, Melodie 1:40.51  1:41.3518
1:40.51 (53.21)47.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9McCullough, Molly 1:40.71  NT19
1:40.71 (51.38)49.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Avery 1:43.06  1:54.4420
1:43.06 (52.94)50.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Castro, Elise 1:43.20  NT21
1:43.20 (53.02)50.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alemseged, Ewnet 1:43.36  1:44.2922
1:43.36 (54.95)48.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Witte, Eleanor 1:43.64  1:43.7423
1:43.64 (54.25)49.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Connell, Elle 1:45.13  1:46.6224
1:45.13 (54.03)51.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tarr, Norah 1:45.19  NT25
1:45.19 (55.47)49.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yeh, Caroline 1:45.22  1:44.3226
1:45.22 (54.51)50.71
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coughlin, Claire 1:45.24  NT27
1:45.24 (56.21)49.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kim, Yubin 1:46.14  NT28
1:46.14 (56.40)49.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiong, Yuhan 1:46.35  1:45.6629
1:46.35 (55.99)50.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lee, Zoe 1:46.39  1:43.6230
1:46.39 (56.26)50.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Ryan 1:46.53  NT31
1:46.53 (56.54)49.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chang, Colbie 1:46.84  1:42.9532
1:46.84 (56.45)50.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kundu, Kaya 1:47.05  1:49.3033
1:47.05 (58.75)48.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chong, Sienna 1:47.18  1:45.5834
1:47.18 (54.54)52.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wishart, Victoria 1:47.50  1:46.0835
1:47.50 (56.81)50.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wang, Brianna 1:47.94  1:49.2336
1:47.94 (55.93)52.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gorshkov, Ella 1:48.07  1:39.5037
1:48.07 (56.89)51.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Xu, Claire 1:48.13  1:48.6438
1:48.13 (55.74)52.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coffman, Eva 1:48.99  NT39
1:48.99 (57.13)51.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Torrella, Lucia 1:49.12  NT40
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Hillary 1:49.69  1:51.7841

1:49.69 (54.82)54.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9VanCise, Elizabeth 1:49.91  NT42
1:49.91 (56.21)53.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Galvin, Luciana 1:51.36  1:52.3843
1:51.36 (59.02)52.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Veraloza, Hyojoo 1:53.50  NT44
1:53.50 (57.80)55.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moulton, Lily 1:54.28  1:55.9345
1:54.28 (58.53)55.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Lilyana 1:54.54  1:53.6146
1:54.54 (1:00.45)54.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Donahue, Victoria 1:56.08  1:58.2347
1:56.08 (59.79)56.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Sunehra 1:56.54  1:58.3948
1:56.54 (1:01.57)54.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fallon, Wren 1:58.99  1:57.0149
1:58.99 (1:03.44)55.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lam, Iris 1:59.76  1:56.3850
1:59.76 (1:04.21)55.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Murphy, Madeline 2:00.24  2:06.4351
2:00.24 (1:04.65)55.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Panara, Dhiya 2:00.35  1:57.7752
2:00.35 (1:03.21)57.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lund, Eleanor 2:00.99  2:05.2653
2:00.99 (1:04.20)56.79
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Grace 2:06.93  NT54
2:06.93 (1:06.40)1:00.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Getu, Keya DQ  NT---
One hand touch

DQ (1:04.57)58.99
 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Castro, Yoshua 1:28.84  NT1
1:28.84 (45.08)43.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robinson, Kaleb 1:32.06  1:32.552
1:32.06 (48.08)43.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Diaz, Santiago 1:32.33  1:35.373
1:32.33 (47.07)45.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Willis 1:32.56  NT4
1:32.56 (46.71)45.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Purifoy, Nathan 1:33.28  1:35.965
1:33.28 (49.39)43.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Woo, Connor 1:33.56  1:36.646
1:33.56 (50.09)43.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Ruther, Nolan 1:35.84  1:35.787
1:35.84 (51.51)44.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bahmani, Kian 1:36.05  1:37.148
1:36.05 (50.38)45.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Hou, Evan 1:36.10  1:36.379
1:36.10 (50.10)46.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cho-Khaliq, Khai 1:36.14  1:37.3910
1:36.14 (50.18)45.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tejada, Augustus 1:36.37  1:42.4411
1:36.37 (50.38)45.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Theodore 1:37.09  1:46.7112
1:37.09 (50.14)46.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Be, Max 1:37.43  1:35.9913
1:37.43 (49.89)47.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Garcia, Sebastian 1:37.46  1:36.6614
1:37.46 (50.70)46.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Burns, Elliott 1:38.38  NT15
1:38.38 (52.51)45.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Levenson, Grant 1:40.13  NT16
1:40.13 (52.18)47.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Horng, Elliott 1:40.55  1:48.4117
1:40.55 (52.61)47.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wang, Alex 1:40.81  1:38.2518
1:40.81 (54.54)46.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Short, Jonathan 1:42.06  1:40.5819
1:42.06 (54.85)47.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nannes, Spencer 1:42.37  1:43.4720
1:42.37 (52.69)49.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Monroe, Matthew 1:43.27  1:44.9621
1:43.27 (55.48)47.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Luo, Steven 1:43.77  1:34.9322
1:43.77 (54.03)49.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schensnovich, Mikhail 1:44.27  NT23
1:44.27 (55.77)48.50
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(Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chao, Ethan 1:46.08  1:46.1524
1:46.08 (54.00)52.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiao, Nicholas 1:46.23  1:49.2525
1:46.23 (55.64)50.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mulla, Ethan 1:47.26  1:52.0326
1:47.26 (58.29)48.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fry, William 1:47.29  1:49.0727
1:47.29 (56.41)50.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chinnaraj, Harris 1:47.61  NT28
1:47.61 (57.22)50.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Templeman, Nolan 1:49.20  NT29
1:49.20 (56.91)52.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fromberg, Tomer 1:50.22  NT*30
1:50.22 (58.28)51.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jiao, Owen 1:50.22  1:51.52*30
1:50.22 (57.81)52.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Lucas 1:50.31  1:54.3332
1:50.31 (58.56)51.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yun-Choi, Kyle 1:50.72  1:48.0133
1:50.72 (58.80)51.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gong, Boaz 1:52.65  NT34
1:52.65 (57.58)55.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Feng, Adrian 1:53.79  NT35
1:53.79 (58.65)55.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Nathan 1:53.98  NT36
1:53.98 (58.56)55.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lacson, Xavier 1:54.47  NT37
1:54.47 (59.85)54.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Eric 1:56.06  NT38
1:56.06 (59.87)56.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Brian 1:58.42  2:04.8039
1:58.42 (1:00.29)58.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Eshler, Maxton 1:58.91  2:02.5740
1:58.91 (1:04.34)54.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Em, Cameron 1:59.94  1:57.1541
1:59.94 (1:05.38)54.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Vainshtein, Aaron 2:00.97  NT42
2:00.97 (1:03.08)57.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Leong, Nathaniel 2:03.52  1:55.1443
2:03.52 (1:03.68)59.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chan, Aaron 2:13.90  2:21.4544
2:13.90 (1:08.73)1:05.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Dylan DQ  NT---
Alternating Kick

DQ (1:03.18)55.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Eli DQ  1:41.20---
Alternating Kick

DQ (54.32)51.63
 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9White, Stevarra 32.19  31.101
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Smith, Sydney 32.57  31.862
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mitchell, Isabella 34.95  33.903
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bluvas, Nadia 34.99  37.284
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhang, Sophie 35.02  36.585
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Liu, Hailey 35.47  37.856
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Small, Lyla 36.50  38.117
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hassinger, Harper 37.20  37.918
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Stidham, Elisabetta 37.42  39.479
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Clifford, Lily 37.66  36.4310
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Friedman, Amelia 38.25  40.3811
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Vivian 38.77  38.6012
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nguyen, Katherine 38.81  39.4113
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Reynolds, Sybil 38.85  37.0914
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Georges, Lucelia 39.32  36.7715
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moreno, Emma 39.42  40.6916
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robine, Clare 39.43  41.0117
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kim, Yubin 39.50  38.1318
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Agliata, Lucy 40.50  44.6119
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Avery 40.67  41.6520
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bernal, Catalina 40.72  38.5321
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Thirolf, Rosemary 41.36  41.2122
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Castro, Elise 41.46  NT23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10DeBacker, Emma 41.56  41.0024
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Claire 41.59  47.5925
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Chelsea 41.60  41.0026
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bock, Katharina 41.71  41.4827
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jenkins, Autumn 41.73  40.7528
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Haynos, Julianna 41.85  41.5129
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Sophie 41.87  NT30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Oliveira, Violet 42.06  42.2631
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Du, Crystal 42.17  42.4332
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gonzalez, Brooklyn 42.80  48.1433
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10McCartt, Maia 43.01  43.4034
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Blanco, Amilia 43.04  39.7535
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Ton, Raelyn 43.12  41.9736
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gold, Frances 43.48  42.3437
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Samsock, Elizabeth 43.92  43.2838
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Rosenthal, Isabella 44.19  45.8039
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Caldwell, Ella 44.70  43.8340
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Sunehra 44.96  42.5441
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tarr, Aria 45.03  43.6042
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Galvin, Luciana 45.28  44.9643
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Webster, Zara 45.65  44.6844
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Holdo, Mariana 46.25  42.0945
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gerner, Gianna 46.65  48.1146
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mitchell, Michela 46.91  47.9347
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Ellie 47.10  NT48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moulton, Lily 47.11  44.2849
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lee, Zoe 47.16  43.3450
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Staub, Amelia 49.08  47.5051
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Xu, Claire 49.21  45.9452
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Howard, Reese 50.45  47.3053
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Veraloza, Hyojoo 51.05  51.0354
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hou, Mingyang 51.55  50.4255
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Watson, Abigail 53.00  54.7956
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wishart, Victoria 53.03  51.9957
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Panara, Dhiya 53.80  53.4658
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fallon, Wren 55.37  NT59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Getu, Keya 56.20  56.8460
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Walsh, Audrey 57.26  NT61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lund, Eleanor DQ  54.27---

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Floyd, Gavin 29.75  30.771
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10White, George 33.06  34.642
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Sharp, Lucas 33.27  34.083
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Smink, Edison 33.75  34.694
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mellott, Nathan 34.07  36.205
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Be, Max 35.31  35.116
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Brayden 35.37  36.597
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sanders, Ryan 36.08  37.058
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wellen, Luke 38.59  39.399
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Purifoy, Nathan 39.20  37.5410
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gromowski, Zackary 39.28  40.1911
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fleischman, Arthur 39.59  40.5412
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Okon, Gamaliel 39.83  43.6913
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Groh, Connor 39.91  39.9514
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Casey 39.99  39.4515
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Printup, Isaac 40.35  41.7116
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Travis 40.99  42.8017
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robinson, Kaleb 41.70  39.7918
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Francis, Jackson 41.78  42.6219
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bess, Luke 41.87  42.9420
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kennard, Michael 42.02  39.2421
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bonds, Armani 43.87  NT22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiao, Nicholas 43.93  42.1923
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fontana, Luke 44.00  44.6024
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bryan, Andre 44.16  43.1825
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Mason 44.49  50.4226
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mulla, Ethan 44.93  46.4327
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tong, Adrian 45.06  46.7828
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Higgins, Brian 45.96  43.9029
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gong, Boaz 46.88  NT30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Raman, Merrill 47.68  52.5131
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wilson, Lewis 47.74  48.7832
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Comley, Elias 48.02  NT33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schensnovich, Mikhail 48.17  49.3834
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lacson, Xavier 48.29  NT35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Fishman, Zachary 48.37  NT36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Eshler, Maxton 48.88  48.2337
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Campbell, Cristian 48.95  50.5038
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Harvey, Isaiah 49.69  46.9239
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Parker, Hunter 50.06  46.8740
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jiao, Owen 50.86  50.7141
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Farr, Evan 51.00  48.3242
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Vainshtein, Aaron 53.59  1:01.3843
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Brian 56.18  58.4244
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zhang, Yiheng 56.83  48.3645
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mosley, Raymond DQ  40.45---

Non-simultaneous arms

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10El Baltimy, Nazar DQ  46.36---
Alternating Kick

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fu, Kai DQ  49.62---
Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 47  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seeto, Ellie 1:18.66  1:23.561
1:18.66 (40.95)37.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10O'Connell, Elle 1:19.51  1:21.022
1:19.51 (41.38)38.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bluvas, Nadia 1:22.85  1:23.583
1:22.85 (42.82)40.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Srikittipraphas, Avalyn 1:23.11  1:22.244
1:23.11 (43.27)39.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schwarten, Penelope 1:23.65  1:24.995
1:23.65 (43.18)40.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sparker, Calla 1:24.92  1:28.036
1:24.92 (43.32)41.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Battle, Mahari 1:25.44  1:27.067
1:25.44 (45.05)40.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chong, Sienna 1:25.55  1:24.278
1:25.55 (43.65)41.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Pepe, Eleanor 1:25.61  1:30.429
1:25.61 (44.98)40.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Teng, Sharon 1:25.92  1:26.0810
1:25.92 (42.78)43.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Liu, Hailey 1:26.02  1:25.3911
1:26.02 (43.61)42.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Vivian 1:26.16  1:24.0812
1:26.16 (43.17)42.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9VanCise, Elizabeth 1:27.40  NT13
1:27.40 (44.28)43.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tonolli, Claire 1:28.09  1:29.2314
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tang, Magnolia 1:28.36  1:35.9615

1:28.36 (44.51)43.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiong, Yuhan 1:28.41  1:28.7716
1:28.41 (46.48)41.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yuen, Melodie 1:29.89  1:31.0717
1:29.89 (47.83)42.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wang, Brianna 1:30.44  NT18
1:30.44 (45.50)44.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Dubchak, Solomia 1:30.64  1:40.4119
1:30.64 (45.99)44.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Brooke, Victoria 1:31.42  NT20
1:31.42 (46.99)44.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gorshkov, Ella 1:33.17  NT21
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Xu, Claire 1:33.76  1:31.8922
1:33.76 (48.12)45.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Claire 1:33.81  1:33.2123
1:33.81 (46.88)46.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chang, Colbie 1:36.33  1:38.6924
1:36.33 (50.85)45.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Chelsea 1:37.59  NT25
1:37.59 (48.47)49.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moreno, Emma 1:38.02  NT26
1:38.02 (50.01)48.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kissam, Kaia 1:38.21  NT27
1:38.21 (52.74)45.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alemseged, Ewnet 1:39.54  1:37.3928
1:39.54 (51.88)47.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Hillary 1:39.79  1:38.9129
1:39.79 (49.89)49.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gold, Frances 1:40.92  NT30
1:40.92 (51.41)49.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Durham, Ellie 1:45.83  1:40.7131
1:45.83 (55.81)50.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Lilyana 1:46.26  NT32
1:46.26 (54.98)51.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Walsh, Audrey 2:10.52  NT33
2:10.52 (1:07.60)1:02.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hou, Mingyang DQ  NT---
Delay initiating arm pull

DQ (50.41)46.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bock, Katharina DQ  1:24.46---
Delay initiating turn

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Torrella, Lucia DQ  1:36.93---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (51.20)46.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moulton, Lily DQ  1:28.56---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (47.90)44.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Clifford, Lily DQ  1:21.05---
Multiple strokes

DQ (43.64)40.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhao, Meredith DQ  NT---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (42.69)39.75
 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Theodore 1:21.08  1:34.021
1:21.08 (42.07)39.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hoang, Nolan 1:21.15  1:31.992
1:21.15 (41.99)39.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Woo, Connor 1:22.37  1:24.453
1:22.37 (43.25)39.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Burns, Elliott 1:23.52  NT4
1:23.52 (42.84)40.68
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fry, William 1:24.99  1:29.385
1:24.99 (43.04)41.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gromowski, Zackary 1:25.70  NT6
1:25.70 (43.95)41.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Short, Jonathan 1:25.88  1:23.787
1:25.88 (44.60)41.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yun-Choi, Kyle 1:26.36  1:28.438
1:26.36 (44.55)41.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Castro, Yoshua 1:26.52  NT9
1:26.52 (44.70)41.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wellen, Luke 1:26.60  1:27.0010
1:26.60 (42.80)43.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Templeman, Nolan 1:26.72  1:29.1911
1:26.72 (44.02)42.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Garcia, Sebastian 1:26.74  NT12
1:26.74 (44.70)42.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sanders, Ryan 1:26.89  1:26.7613
1:26.89 (45.91)40.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9DeBacker, Bennett 1:27.33  NT14
1:27.33 (44.88)42.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bahmani, Kian 1:27.58  1:27.5815
1:27.58 (45.44)42.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Hou, Evan 1:28.79  NT16
1:28.79 (45.82)42.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Eli 1:30.03  NT17
1:30.03 (45.90)44.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fleischman, Arthur 1:31.15  NT18
1:31.15 (47.62)43.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Horng, Elliott 1:31.45  1:31.5619
1:31.45 (48.23)43.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kennard, Michael 1:32.00  1:32.6420
1:32.00 (47.70)44.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bryan, Andre 1:32.62  1:35.2821
1:32.62 (46.18)46.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Casey 1:32.85  1:27.8422
1:32.85 (48.60)44.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fromberg, Tomer 1:33.73  1:30.9723
1:33.73 (48.25)45.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Travis 1:33.83  NT24
1:33.83 (48.32)45.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seaman, Charles 1:34.97  NT25
1:34.97 (48.07)46.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Campbell, Cristian 1:36.85  1:40.3826
1:36.85 (49.03)47.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Lucas 1:39.18  1:40.4027
1:39.18 (51.89)47.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Luo, Steven 1:40.77  1:40.6828
1:40.77 (52.61)48.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Fishman, Zachary 1:43.08  NT29
1:43.08 (53.93)49.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wang, Alex 1:43.92  1:44.8330
1:43.92 (54.34)49.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Immaneni, Yuvan 1:45.26  1:44.5131
1:45.26 (53.76)51.50
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Matthew 1:45.36  1:47.8732
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tejada, Augustus DQ  NT---

Delay initiating turn

DQ (45.80)43.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Willis DQ  1:24.91---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (45.25)42.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Nathan DQ  NT---
Delay initiating arm pull

DQ (52.75)51.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chao, Ethan DQ  1:30.91---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (45.16)44.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Eric DQ  NT---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (51.90)50.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fu, Kai DQ  1:45.73---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Battle, Mahari 30.79  30.131
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhang, Sophie 30.83  30.852
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Smith, Sydney 31.48  30.883
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coughlin, Claire 32.85  33.984
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mitchell, Isabella 33.13  32.885
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Reynolds, Sybil 33.14  32.786
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kundu, Kaya 33.16  32.337
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robine, Clare 33.30  35.238
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Rosenthal, Isabella 33.37  34.729
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9McCullough, Molly 33.48  33.1910
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Friedman, Amelia 33.55  34.8511
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hassinger, Harper 34.25  34.0112
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Castro, Elise 34.56  34.2513
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Blanco, Amilia 34.64  35.8814
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Thirolf, Rosemary 34.71  35.0515
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Stidham, Elisabetta 34.74  37.1216
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nguyen, Katherine 34.78  36.0917
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tarr, Aria 34.82  35.0718
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Leah 34.85  33.7219
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Orifici, Lillian 35.08  35.6720
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wu, Chelsea 35.52  35.5021
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Pepe, Eleanor 35.67  36.70*22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Ton, Raelyn 35.67  35.36*22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10McCartt, Maia 35.68  37.6724
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alsina, Livia 35.83  34.8725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chong, Sienna 35.88  34.6326
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Agliata, Lucy 35.89  38.2227
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Kissam, Kaia 36.21  36.5728
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gonzalez, Brooklyn 36.28  42.7529
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Samsock, Elizabeth 36.33  34.8230
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gorshkov, Ella 36.64  37.7731
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(Event 49  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wishart, Victoria 36.83  37.2532
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Webster, Zara 37.06  36.9233
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Holdo, Mariana 37.10  37.2934
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jenkins, Autumn 37.11  35.7335
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Caldwell, Ella 37.13  36.7236
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Oliveira, Violet 37.16  39.1637
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Sophie 37.22  NT38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Haynos, Julianna 37.29  37.7139
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Torrella, Lucia 37.69  38.0340
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gold, Frances 38.03  37.3341
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Shah, Sunehra 38.95  39.8642
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mitchell, Michela 39.12  40.5243
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Huang, Eleanora 39.74  43.2244
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Duncan, Adeline 39.89  40.9045
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Donahue, Victoria 40.43  43.5846
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Du, Crystal 40.57  41.8447
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lam, Iris 40.63  39.5248
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Murphy, Madeline 40.85  41.2149
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Howard, Reese 40.91  40.8950
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Ryan 41.02  40.1051
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Galvin, Luciana 41.05  40.0252
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Ellie 41.24  NT53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Staub, Amelia 41.78  41.6854
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tarr, Norah 41.81  42.6155
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coffman, Eva 42.18  41.7756
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fallon, Wren 42.50  42.5457
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Watson, Abigail 42.83  43.3858
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Witte, Eleanor 44.31  42.4959
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gerner, Gianna 44.86  41.4960
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yeh, Caroline 45.38  45.8861
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Grace 48.75  48.2062
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Walsh, Audrey 59.64  53.9763

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Sharp, Lucas 29.15  29.101
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Floyd, Gavin 29.29  29.472
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mellott, Nathan 31.00  31.953
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Smink, Edison 31.02  30.504
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10White, George 31.17  31.435
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Brayden 33.50  33.926
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Levenson, Grant 33.77  33.557
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Henry 34.18  34.718
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9DeBacker, Bennett 34.24  34.699
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bess, Luke 34.50  34.2810
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bityutskiy, Ivan 34.95  36.1311
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wellen, Luke 35.14  35.1512
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Mason 35.34  35.8713
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cho-Khaliq, Khai 35.44  33.6014
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Francis, Jackson 35.80  36.8415
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Farr, Evan 35.86  37.4316
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chen, Lucas 35.90  36.2517
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(Event 50  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robinson, Kaleb 35.91  34.8718
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Templeman, Nolan 35.93  34.1219
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nannes, Spencer 36.00  36.6920
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mosley, Raymond 36.06  34.6821
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Monroe, Matthew 36.19  36.3922
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Printup, Isaac 36.51  39.0523
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Okon, Gamaliel 36.52  37.2524
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10El Baltimy, Nazar 36.69  37.2125
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fromberg, Tomer 36.79  35.9826
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fontana, Luke 37.18  37.7027
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chinnaraj, Harris 37.19  41.3728
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mulla, Ethan 37.20  36.8829
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Diaz, Santiago 37.52  37.89*30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Higgins, Brian 37.52  38.66*30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Em, Cameron 37.63  38.3432
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Campbell, Cristian 37.72  36.8933
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Parker, Hunter 38.00  37.6534
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schensnovich, Mikhail 38.02  NT35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Feng, Adrian 38.60  NT36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Seaman, Charles 38.61  39.4337
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wilson, Lewis 38.99  38.1038
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bonds, Armani 39.39  NT39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cooper, Travis 40.11  37.8540
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Raman, Merrill 41.11  39.1841
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Harvey, Isaiah 41.38  40.2542
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Comley, Elias 41.60  NT43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Leong, Nathaniel 41.71  44.9644
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mallick, Emerson 42.01  42.0445
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Xiao, Nicholas 42.04  40.2146
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rai, Rohan 42.39  NT47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zhang, Yiheng 42.51  39.6648
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Eshler, Maxton 42.92  41.4849
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Immaneni, Yuvan 43.22  42.1250
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Matthew 45.20  40.8451
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Brian 47.64  NT52
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chan, Aaron 52.35  49.3453

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9White, Stevarra 1:15.18  1:15.051
1:15.18 (39.61)35.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Zhang, Sophie 1:22.73  1:22.942
1:22.73 (45.38)37.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Small, Lyla 1:22.88  1:20.943
1:22.88 (42.06)40.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Georges, Lucelia 1:23.68  1:22.184
1:23.68 (42.65)41.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Liu, Hailey 1:25.71  1:25.135
1:25.71 (47.77)37.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10DeBacker, Emma 1:25.74  1:26.486
1:25.74 (44.41)41.33
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Smith, Sydney 1:25.91  1:45.247
1:25.91 (46.19)39.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sparker, Calla 1:26.59  1:25.688
1:26.59 (47.04)39.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Kim, Yubin 1:26.65  1:33.319
1:26.65 (47.14)39.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9McCullough, Molly 1:27.52  1:23.3610
1:27.52 (45.46)42.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bernal, Catalina 1:28.51  1:26.3511
1:28.51 (48.59)39.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Robine, Clare 1:28.58  1:29.9012
1:28.58 (47.41)41.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alsina, Livia 1:29.54  1:27.0013
1:29.54 (47.17)42.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Orifici, Lillian 1:29.59  1:28.5814
1:29.59 (46.69)42.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Avery 1:29.66  1:33.1415
1:29.66 (47.54)42.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Leah 1:29.96  1:35.2316
1:29.96 (45.88)44.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hassinger, Harper 1:30.16  1:25.4517
1:30.16 (46.87)43.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Yuen, Melodie 1:30.48  1:31.5118
1:30.48 (46.75)43.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Schwarten, Penelope 1:30.94  1:42.0219
1:30.94 (47.66)43.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nguyen, Katherine 1:31.47  NT20
1:31.47 (50.75)40.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Qi, Joyce 1:31.86  1:29.0821
1:31.86 (45.99)45.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Pepe, Eleanor 1:32.11  1:30.5522
1:32.11 (50.18)41.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Friedman, Amelia 1:32.57  1:37.1823
1:32.57 (48.14)44.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Blanco, Amilia 1:32.84  1:33.3124
1:32.84 (49.30)43.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Haynos, Julianna 1:32.89  1:35.2425
1:32.89 (47.60)45.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yamashita, Everly 1:32.90  1:30.5026
1:32.90 (47.87)45.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Li, Claire 1:33.66  1:39.2127
1:33.66 (49.61)44.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Moreno, Emma 1:33.86  1:31.5528
1:33.86 (49.12)44.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Webster, Zara 1:33.98  1:33.9929
1:33.98 (48.54)45.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Ton, Raelyn 1:34.06  1:31.4830
1:34.06 (48.69)45.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Stidham, Elisabetta 1:34.35  1:34.3731
1:34.35 (49.17)45.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Alemseged, Ewnet 1:34.56  1:32.3332
1:34.56 (49.84)44.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Oliveira, Violet 1:35.03  1:33.7833
1:35.03 (51.18)43.85
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10McCartt, Maia 1:35.25  1:39.3434
1:35.25 (50.20)45.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chang, Colbie 1:35.50  1:32.7835
1:35.50 (50.18)45.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Samsock, Elizabeth 1:35.91  1:31.9336
1:35.91 (50.45)45.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Rosenthal, Isabella 1:36.45  1:36.4037
1:36.45 (52.08)44.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Gonzalez, Brooklyn 1:36.53  1:36.5538
1:36.53 (51.61)44.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Agliata, Lucy 1:37.51  1:37.6939
1:37.51 (51.95)45.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Tarr, Aria 1:37.69  1:34.0940
1:37.69 (50.30)47.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Du, Crystal 1:37.74  1:44.5341
1:37.74 (51.79)45.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Huang, Eleanora 1:38.74  1:43.9842
1:38.74 (52.02)46.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Hou, Mingyang 1:38.78  1:38.2243
1:38.78 (52.19)46.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Duncan, Adeline 1:39.48  1:38.3144
1:39.48 (50.46)49.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Holdo, Mariana 1:39.60  1:40.7745
1:39.60 (52.20)47.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Coffman, Eva 1:39.65  1:37.4346
1:39.65 (50.95)48.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Ryan 1:40.00  1:45.3047
1:40.00 (51.72)48.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Donahue, Victoria 1:41.50  1:42.8648
1:41.50 (52.70)48.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tarr, Norah 1:41.53  1:40.0849
1:41.53 (50.22)51.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Ellie 1:41.99  NT50
1:41.99 (52.04)49.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Veraloza, Hyojoo 1:42.77  2:00.1751
1:42.77 (50.17)52.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Witte, Eleanor 1:43.29  NT52
1:43.29 (52.96)50.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Gerner, Gianna 1:43.34  1:49.0953
1:43.34 (55.67)47.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mitchell, Michela 1:46.39  1:50.1854
1:46.39 (55.47)50.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Panara, Dhiya 1:47.02  2:10.3755
1:47.02 (53.84)53.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Lilyana 1:47.04  1:44.4056
1:47.04 (53.46)53.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Howard, Reese 1:47.09  1:43.3557
1:47.09 (56.94)50.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Yeh, Caroline 1:50.08  1:49.6158
1:50.08 (54.80)55.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lam, Iris 1:50.24  1:42.5759
1:50.24 (56.96)53.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Staub, Amelia 1:51.04  1:47.5660
1:51.04 (58.81)52.23
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Watson, Abigail 1:53.60  1:51.3761
1:53.60 (58.36)55.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Murphy, Madeline 1:54.55  1:46.0562
1:54.55 (55.79)58.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Durham, Ellie 1:57.66  1:52.7963
1:57.66 (1:01.11)56.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lund, Eleanor 1:59.43  1:54.5264
1:59.43 (1:01.46)57.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Grace 2:00.09  1:58.5765
2:00.09 (1:02.32)57.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wong, Sophie DQ  NT---
One hand touch - breast

DQ (50.99)45.31
 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Sharp, Lucas 1:12.48  1:12.471
1:12.48 (40.09)32.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Floyd, Gavin 1:13.78  1:23.162
1:13.78 (39.17)34.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Be, Max 1:18.98  1:21.893
1:18.98 (42.83)36.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mellott, Nathan 1:19.02  1:20.254
1:19.02 (41.38)37.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Smink, Edison 1:19.77  1:32.285
1:19.77 (43.53)36.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10White, George 1:20.17  1:24.246
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Ruther, Nolan 1:20.91  1:22.697

1:20.91 (42.44)38.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Lee, Theodore 1:21.93  1:29.918
1:21.93 (44.17)37.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Burns, Elliott 1:22.19  1:22.679
1:22.19 (44.93)37.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Willis 1:22.98  1:21.1010
1:22.98 (41.65)41.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Li, Brayden 1:23.45  1:26.9511
1:23.45 (45.78)37.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bahmani, Kian 1:24.55  1:24.9712
1:24.55 (46.83)37.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Sanders, Ryan 1:26.23  1:26.3613
1:26.23 (47.26)38.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fleischman, Arthur 1:26.77  1:25.1514
1:26.77 (46.82)39.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bityutskiy, Ivan 1:27.34  1:28.7115
1:27.34 (45.52)41.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Purifoy, Nathan 1:28.56  1:23.8816
1:28.56 (46.69)41.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Nannes, Spencer 1:29.53  1:28.4617
1:29.53 (47.00)42.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chao, Ethan 1:30.35  1:35.2318
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Diaz, Santiago 1:30.75  1:31.3819

1:30.75 (45.43)45.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Moore, Henry 1:30.76  1:30.0820
1:30.76 (46.78)43.98



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:46 AM  1/19/2026  Page 89

2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 52  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9DeBacker, Bennett 1:33.17  1:32.8921
1:33.17 (51.35)41.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Higgins, Brian 1:33.67  1:32.3322
1:33.67 (47.29)46.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Monroe, Matthew 1:34.06  1:41.3923
1:34.06 (49.01)45.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Cannon, Casey 1:34.50  1:33.7524
1:34.50 (49.74)44.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Printup, Isaac 1:35.25  1:32.1925
1:35.25 (50.27)44.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bryan, Andre 1:36.51  1:36.7026
1:36.51 (52.65)43.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Luo, Steven 1:36.57  1:31.8527
1:36.57 (49.85)46.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Mosley, Raymond 1:37.60  1:33.3228
1:37.60 (52.18)45.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Farr, Evan 1:37.95  1:38.3529
1:37.95 (52.78)45.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Lacson, Xavier 1:39.72  1:33.9930
1:39.72 (52.07)47.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Chinnaraj, Harris 1:40.19  1:42.0231
1:40.19 (51.25)48.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Feng, Adrian 1:40.56  1:39.0332
1:40.56 (51.72)48.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wei, Eric 1:41.95  1:36.8433
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rios, Brian 1:42.08  2:02.9734

1:42.08 (52.90)49.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Mallick, Emerson 1:42.12  1:47.0135
1:42.12 (53.00)49.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Nathan 1:42.28  1:35.4136
1:42.28 (53.80)48.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Parker, Hunter 1:42.72  1:40.5537
1:42.72 (55.75)46.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10El Baltimy, Nazar 1:42.82  1:40.2438
1:42.82 (52.11)50.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Jiao, Owen 1:43.07  1:37.7639
1:43.07 (53.34)49.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Fishman, Zachary 1:44.05  1:42.7240
1:44.05 (55.71)48.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Bess, Luke 1:44.08  1:40.7441
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Harvey, Isaiah 1:46.07  1:39.7642

1:46.07 (54.68)51.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Zhang, Yiheng 1:46.73  1:42.3043
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Wang, Alex 1:47.57  1:46.9544

1:47.57 (55.01)52.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Bonds, Armani 1:48.00  NT45
1:48.00 (57.03)50.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Leong, Nathaniel 1:48.16  2:16.9446
1:48.16 (55.93)52.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Raman, Merrill 1:49.23  1:49.6147
1:49.23 (56.02)53.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Em, Cameron 1:51.35  1:43.9148



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:46 AM  1/19/2026  Page 90

2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 52  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Rai, Rohan 1:52.06  NT49
1:52.06 (57.10)54.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Chen, Matthew 1:52.97  1:48.6850
1:52.97 (58.09)54.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Fu, Kai 1:55.92  1:51.5951
1:55.92 (1:00.76)55.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Comley, Elias 1:56.14  NT52
1:56.14 (1:02.24)53.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Tong, Adrian DQ  1:39.23---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ (58.59)41.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9Wilson, Lewis DQ  1:43.22---
False start - Misc

DQ (54.22)47.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10Woo, Connor DQ  1:30.59---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ (47.64)42.68
 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Garcia, Eva 2:32.62  NT1
2:32.62 (41.04)1:51.58 (41.38)1:10.20 (37.91)32.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Espiritu, Audrina 2:36.40  NT2
2:36.40 (41.39)1:55.01 (42.12)1:12.89 (39.10)33.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi 3:02.08  3:03.123
3:02.08 (48.14)2:13.94 (49.29)1:24.65 (45.56)39.09

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Barresi, Nicolas 2:29.81  NT1
2:29.81 (40.19)1:49.62 (40.39)1:09.23 (36.85)32.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Schaffer, Tyler 2:50.48  NT2
2:50.48 (44.28)2:06.20 (45.91)1:20.29 (43.03)37.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cohn, Shoham 2:52.94  NT3
2:52.94 (47.06)2:05.88 (47.02)1:18.86 (42.76)36.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chen, Marcus 2:56.04  NT4
2:56.04 (45.57)2:10.47 (46.93)1:23.54 (44.29)39.25

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hou, Annie 2:11.54  2:11.031
2:11.54 (33.57)1:37.97 (34.26)1:03.71 (33.20)30.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lebruto, Emme 2:12.70  2:12.862
2:12.70 (34.06)1:38.64 (34.94)1:03.70 (33.11)30.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Bryan, Alyssa 2:17.93  2:24.803
2:17.93 (36.00)1:41.93 (36.00)1:05.93 (34.73)31.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Fenzel, Zoe 2:18.26  2:24.834
2:18.26 (36.80)1:41.46 (36.11)1:05.35 (34.64)30.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Pavarolarvidya, Ann 2:18.43  2:17.955
2:18.43 (36.08)1:42.35 (36.99)1:05.36 (34.70)30.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Simpson, Isabella 2:20.49  2:20.436
2:20.49 (34.94)1:45.55 (37.06)1:08.49 (35.83)32.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Peterson, Lana 2:22.54  2:31.117
2:22.54 (36.10)1:46.44 (37.22)1:09.22 (36.28)32.94
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Results

(Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Olivia 2:23.20  2:25.798
2:23.20 (36.69)1:46.51 (37.59)1:08.92 (36.15)32.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tse, Olivia 2:24.55  2:25.679
2:24.55 (38.22)1:46.33 (37.98)1:08.35 (35.70)32.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Park, Emma 2:27.39  2:27.7110
2:27.39 (37.59)1:49.80 (38.64)1:11.16 (37.43)33.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fry, Julianne 2:27.63  2:33.0411
2:27.63 (37.03)1:50.60 (38.93)1:11.67 (38.12)33.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Verderese, Emeline 2:30.64  2:34.0812
2:30.64 (38.32)1:52.32 (39.67)1:12.65 (38.77)33.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jungbluth, Maya 2:31.91  NT13
2:31.91 (41.14)1:50.77 (38.11)1:12.66 (38.42)34.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ehrbar, Ruth 2:40.04  2:38.9214
2:40.04 (40.99)1:59.05 (42.32)1:16.73 (40.49)36.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhai, Sophia 2:40.34  2:44.7615
2:40.34 (41.05)1:59.29 (42.78)1:16.51 (40.14)36.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kang, Lillian 2:43.47  NT16
2:43.47 (42.59)2:00.88 (43.13)1:17.75 (41.86)35.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Williams, Savanna 2:44.02  NT17
2:44.02 (44.87)1:59.15 ( )1:17.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Nguyen, Phoebe 2:44.06  NT18
2:44.06 (43.54)2:00.52 (42.63)1:17.89 (42.50)35.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Immaneni, Ishani 2:44.61  2:52.1519
2:44.61 (42.83)2:01.78 (42.94)1:18.84 (41.54)37.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tsui, Sophie 2:48.29  3:05.0920
2:48.29 (44.84)2:03.45 (45.79)1:17.66 (42.18)35.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Abate, Sofia 2:51.85  2:58.3921
2:51.85 (46.12)2:05.73 (47.00)1:18.73 (42.74)35.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Abey, Sarah 2:55.42  NT22
 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ivarsson Omar, Dante 2:09.34  2:31.051
2:09.34 (32.63)1:36.71 (34.46)1:02.25 (33.26)28.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zheng, Julian 2:11.26  2:17.992
2:11.26 (32.07)1:39.19 (34.76)1:04.43 (34.32)30.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Coffman, Matthew 2:11.41  2:15.113
2:11.41 (32.03)1:39.38 (35.35)1:04.03 (33.68)30.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wei, Owen 2:13.17  2:18.294
2:13.17 (33.06)1:40.11 (36.45)1:03.66 (33.99)29.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sanders, Roy 2:17.36  2:23.255
2:17.36 (34.87)1:42.49 (36.54)1:05.95 (34.82)31.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Duplisea, Joseph 2:19.13  2:22.276
2:19.13 (36.15)1:42.98 (35.50)1:07.48 (35.39)32.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Ethan 2:24.21  2:31.827
2:24.21 (34.57)1:49.64 (37.64)1:12.00 (37.50)34.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Liu, Caden 2:26.28  2:23.268
2:26.28 (37.09)1:49.19 (38.05)1:11.14 (37.59)33.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Mueller, Felix 2:26.87  2:26.589
2:26.87 (39.65)1:47.22 (39.54)1:07.68 (36.84)30.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Odero, Nicholas 2:30.55  2:32.5510
2:30.55 (39.73)1:50.82 (40.26)1:10.56 (37.48)33.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tonolli, Evan 2:32.47  NT11
2:32.47 (40.88)1:51.59 (40.72)1:10.87 (39.00)31.87
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(Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nikodimos, Nathan 2:33.33  2:44.8612
2:33.33 (39.40)1:53.93 (40.73)1:13.20 (38.66)34.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caraos, Jude Vincent 2:34.41  2:49.7513
2:34.41 (39.53)1:54.88 (41.31)1:13.57 (39.62)33.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hills, Samuel 2:45.92  3:03.7914
2:45.92 (42.32)2:03.60 (44.85)1:18.75 (42.71)36.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Ethan 2:46.39  3:29.8915
2:46.39 (43.89)2:02.50 (47.34)1:15.16 (41.60)33.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Baur, Jonathan 2:46.44  2:52.0116
2:46.44 (41.00)2:05.44 (44.46)1:20.98 (42.86)38.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cai, Maxwell 2:46.76  2:51.0517
2:46.76 (43.03)2:03.73 (45.26)1:18.47 (42.88)35.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Isaiah 2:48.31  NT18
2:48.31 (40.86)2:07.45 (45.99)1:21.46 (43.80)37.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zeng, Vincent 2:51.49  2:50.4819
2:51.49 (46.00)2:05.49 (46.11)1:19.38 (42.22)37.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gavrylyuk, Mathew 2:52.06  3:24.3720
2:52.06 (1:30.74)1:21.32 (43.75)37.57

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sanders, Lily 1:14.46  1:16.161
1:14.46 (39.19)35.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Desbrow, Hadley 1:19.80  1:23.452
1:19.80 (41.24)38.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Conway, Georgia 1:23.71  1:30.293
1:23.71 (43.15)40.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dau, Zoey 1:24.09  1:23.574
1:24.09 (43.81)40.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wang, Emma 1:24.18  1:25.155
1:24.18 (43.96)40.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Naulgan, Jade Jennifer 1:24.26  1:37.726
1:24.26 (44.63)39.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11He, Elizabeth 1:25.98  1:23.167
1:25.98 (45.62)40.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hu, Jenny 1:26.19  1:24.118
1:26.19 (44.94)41.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11VanCise, Cecilia 1:26.75  1:28.639
1:26.75 (45.32)41.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Madsen, Aurelia 1:26.96  1:26.54*10
1:26.96 (45.05)41.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moehring, Carolin 1:26.96  1:24.37*10
1:26.96 (46.06)40.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Yuen, Leila 1:27.34  1:27.4112
1:27.34 (46.31)41.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerdan Munoz, Victoria 1:27.94  1:40.7813
1:27.94 (47.79)40.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lacson, Vera 1:28.50  1:32.6714
1:28.50 (46.95)41.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lloyd, Scarlett 1:28.92  1:28.5315
1:28.92 (46.55)42.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wofford, Maven 1:29.61  1:31.9216
1:29.61 (47.11)42.50
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Results

(Event 57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parks, Alexandra 1:29.69  1:31.0217
1:29.69 (47.67)42.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Woo, Olivia 1:30.12  1:31.7418
1:30.12 (46.92)43.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Purifoy, Piper 1:30.55  1:31.0519
1:30.55 (46.56)43.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Qin, Eva 1:30.79  1:26.8620
1:30.79 (46.82)43.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Anderson, Maeve 1:31.63  NT21
1:31.63 (49.72)41.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kiang, Charis 1:31.94  1:30.0922
1:31.94 (49.49)42.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sharp, Riley 1:32.21  1:30.8723
1:32.21 (47.83)44.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chong, Elodie 1:32.46  1:31.8524
1:32.46 (49.03)43.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Contreras, Adela 1:32.84  1:35.9025
1:32.84 (49.13)43.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Garvey, Magdalene 1:33.01  1:34.3926
1:33.01 (49.48)43.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Nguyen, Phoebe 1:33.19  1:29.5827
1:33.19 (48.53)44.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Seeley, Scout 1:34.69  1:32.6928
1:34.69 (51.30)43.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ehrbar, Ruth 1:34.93  1:31.7129
1:34.93 (49.95)44.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Belik, Mia 1:36.22  1:32.4730
1:36.22 (50.94)45.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Immaneni, Ishani 1:36.34  1:34.8931
1:36.34 (50.17)46.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Warner, Hazel 1:37.11  1:40.3232
1:37.11 (52.02)45.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Herrera, Lucia 1:37.24  1:40.0133
1:37.24 (50.62)46.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smithgall, Isabella 1:37.38  1:40.1234
1:37.38 (50.95)46.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Battle, Madyson 1:37.73  NT35
1:37.73 (53.21)44.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Brooke, Eva 1:38.61  NT36
1:38.61 (53.38)45.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Dubchak, Sofiya 1:38.82  1:35.0137
1:38.82 (52.40)46.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Abey, Sarah 1:39.34  1:40.5338
1:39.34 (52.26)47.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Orifici, Gabrielle 1:39.37  1:41.1539
1:39.37 (51.24)48.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wyman, Abigail 1:40.30  1:34.9640
1:40.30 (53.25)47.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hinz, Abigail 1:40.92  1:38.2541
1:40.92 (53.06)47.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Donahue, Jacqueline 1:42.20  1:45.8342
1:42.20 (52.57)49.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Walsh, Emma 1:43.99  1:53.7043
1:43.99 (55.02)48.97
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Results

(Event 57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Xiao, Charlotte 1:44.76  1:41.5044
1:44.76 (55.59)49.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Martin, Savannah 1:45.15  NT45
1:45.15 (57.24)47.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Aleman, Janet 1:49.54  1:49.0946
1:49.54 (58.46)51.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerron, Rosie 1:53.58  NT47
1:53.58 (58.90)54.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sinha, Navika 1:57.31  1:50.8148
1:57.31 (1:03.76)53.55

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Neal, Henry 1:14.13  1:16.111
1:14.13 (39.49)34.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lam, Ethan 1:22.18  1:23.132
1:22.18 (43.29)38.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Glenn, Oliver 1:22.71  1:21.203
1:22.71 (43.49)39.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Ethan 1:22.83  1:23.624
1:22.83 (43.52)39.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chouzouris, Konstantinos 1:23.92  1:23.325
1:23.92 (45.37)38.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Charles 1:23.94  1:22.896
1:23.94 (44.50)39.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benitez, Alonso 1:25.13  1:31.047
1:25.13 (44.43)40.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wei, Owen 1:25.56  1:23.278
1:25.56 (44.19)41.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chang, Jayden 1:27.35  1:25.399
1:27.35 (46.59)40.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Zachariah 1:27.55  1:25.3710
1:27.55 (45.66)41.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shea, Patrick 1:27.75  1:30.4811
1:27.75 (45.80)41.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Williams, Ethyn 1:27.94  1:30.0612
1:27.94 (45.96)41.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caldwell, Henry 1:28.18  1:29.4013
1:28.18 (47.02)41.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ulloa, Leo 1:28.40  1:27.7514
1:28.40 (47.25)41.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sulistiono, Joshua 1:28.65  1:44.2815
1:28.65 (47.13)41.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Huth, Rhys 1:28.92  1:30.0916
1:28.92 (46.97)41.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Miao, James 1:28.94  1:31.0617
1:28.94 (47.90)41.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Carranza, Leonardo 1:29.19  1:29.8318
1:29.19 (46.04)43.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Gavin 1:29.70  1:35.2419
1:29.70 (46.59)43.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jian, Austin 1:29.79  1:28.4120
1:29.79 (47.66)42.13
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Results

(Event 58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sinha, Viraaj 1:29.97  1:30.6521
1:29.97 (47.00)42.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wood, William 1:30.09  1:34.2122
1:30.09 (47.04)43.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ascencio, Sebastian 1:31.13  1:34.0823
1:31.13 (47.73)43.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Titovich, Alex 1:31.70  1:34.3024
1:31.70 (46.46)45.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kander, Max 1:32.29  1:32.7325
1:32.29 (48.77)43.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Velazquez, Oliver 1:32.37  NT26
1:32.37 (47.30)45.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zamfir, Octavian 1:32.84  1:39.3727
1:32.84 (48.41)44.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Ryunhu 1:33.03  1:31.7328
1:33.03 (50.17)42.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Tyler 1:33.44  1:39.7029
1:33.44 (49.04)44.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bennett, Hakan 1:33.49  1:34.0630
1:33.49 (47.70)45.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Harvey, Elias 1:33.79  1:31.2731
1:33.79 (49.76)44.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tong, Nathaniel 1:35.71  1:38.7432
1:35.71 (50.83)44.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Isaiah 1:35.96  1:37.5933
1:35.96 (49.96)46.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Mueller, Felix 1:36.34  1:32.5234
1:36.34 (50.71)45.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hills, Samuel 1:36.47  1:40.8235
1:36.47 (50.18)46.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nguyen, Roman 1:37.27  1:50.2136
1:37.27 (51.75)45.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Schaffer, Tyler 1:38.17  1:50.8937
1:38.17 (51.04)47.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hsieh, Ivan 1:38.47  1:35.0838
1:38.47 (51.37)47.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Patrick 1:39.07  NT39
1:39.07 (53.13)45.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cai, Maxwell 1:39.49  1:38.8240
1:39.49 (51.60)47.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ma, Joey 1:40.10  1:44.7341
1:40.10 (51.63)48.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Berthe, Luke 1:40.56  1:44.3842
1:40.56 (52.01)48.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sweet, Connor 1:41.85  1:38.9943
1:41.85 (52.19)49.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Lucas 1:42.21  1:42.7944
1:42.21 (53.00)49.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Templeman, Brady 1:42.60  1:47.9045
1:42.60 (55.86)46.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ha, Gavin 1:44.64  1:46.6846
1:44.64 (54.29)50.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Oben, Gavin 1:45.54  NT47
1:45.54 (56.63)48.91
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Results

(Event 58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11LaHood, Edward 1:46.42  1:44.4548
1:46.42 (56.15)50.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jenkins, Cole 1:46.75  1:40.8949
1:46.75 (55.97)50.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Yu, Aiden 1:48.20  1:45.1750
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tran-Dai, Nicholas 2:01.73  1:48.0651

2:01.73 (1:06.76)54.97
 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Garcia, Eva 28.43  32.281
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Shah, Salem 30.12  30.162
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sanders, Lily 30.27  31.253
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Cai, Ashley 30.98  29.794
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Bryan, Alyssa 31.06  30.255
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Supple, Elinor 31.64  NT6
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hattis, Julia 32.07  32.497
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Desbrow, Hadley 32.18  33.778
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Naulgan, Jade Jennifer 32.71  32.479
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lebruto, Emme 32.90  31.7510
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lehmann, Adela 32.97  32.0511
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Diener, Catalina 33.13  33.0612
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosen, Alexis 33.28  32.6113
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12O'Connell, Fiona 33.29  33.4114
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Williams, Savanna 33.36  33.3715
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smith, Molly 33.45  33.3016
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Pavarolarvidya, Ann 33.49  31.7417
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tse, Olivia 33.66  33.6518
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Burnsky, Reagan 33.74  34.5019
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moehring, Carolin 34.20  33.8820
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Redd, Scarlett 34.23  38.9721
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Park, Emma 34.52  34.3622
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cooke, Megan 34.60  34.9323
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Molina, Valentina 34.73  36.5924
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Peterson, Lana 34.77  35.7325
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi 35.25  34.3926
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Baumann-Herrero, Ania 35.27  35.4227
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Gupta, Ira 35.29  33.7428
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fry, Julianne 35.39  34.1529
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosenfield, Sara 35.47  35.6330
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Webb, Sophie 35.83  34.3331
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Purifoy, Piper 35.88  34.7932
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jungbluth, Maya 36.53  35.4833
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Seeley, Scout 36.93  35.1134
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lacson, Vera 37.26  36.1835
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parker, Grace 37.33  37.0536
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Olivia 37.71  38.8237
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weber, Anna 37.82  37.7238
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Schiffer, Aliya 38.24  37.6839
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Belik, Mia 38.62  36.9340
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhai, Sophia 38.63  39.3941
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Frances 39.26  39.7042
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2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nesta, Ivy 39.42  38.5243
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wofford, Maven 40.47  40.6544
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Battle, Madyson 41.26  39.8145
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wyman, Abigail 41.42  40.0246
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Donahue, Jacqueline 43.71  48.1247
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Haas, Margaret 44.61  42.3048
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hoops, Maisy 46.93  47.8749
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11McAllister, Hadley 48.31  46.8050
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerron, Rosie DQ  49.19---

Non-simultaneous arms

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lougovski, Hannah DQ  44.56---
Not toward the breast off wall

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chen, Joseph 27.55  27.911
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hoppe, Theodore 29.39  29.932
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzalez, Joseph 31.57  31.723
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Li, Evan 31.89  32.014
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Liu, Caden 32.34  31.955
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benitez, Alonso 32.63  35.146
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sanders, Roy 32.82  31.607
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Charnik, Gordon 33.00  32.278
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fleischman, Tyler 33.17  34.549
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Velazquez, Oliver 33.22  32.7210
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Duplisea, Joseph 33.28  33.4411
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Titovich, Alex 33.39  33.4212
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Duncan, Dallas 33.43  34.1813
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Ethan 33.87  34.1014
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Gleichmann, Joseph 34.08  34.7315
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cohn, Shoham 34.09  35.2316
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benedetti, Brady 34.16  34.5917
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tonolli, Evan 34.43  33.9518
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Isaiah 34.59  35.3819
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Andrew 34.96  34.3120
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caraos, Jude Vincent 35.42  40.6521
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chen, Marcus 35.60  34.8322
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Goldman, Kaleb 35.76  37.3323
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Steele, Brady 35.79  37.0524
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hussmann, Luke 35.80  37.1525
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Harvey, Elias 35.88  36.2426
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Ethan 35.95  36.4427
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nikodimos, Nathan 35.98  36.9128
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tran, William 36.47  36.4229
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lam, Ethan 36.56  40.1130
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ascencio, Sebastian 36.58  35.8431
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Tristan 36.94  35.7432
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Odero, Nicholas 36.96  36.4833
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Williams, Ethyn 37.10  37.6534
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Decatur, Benjamin 37.11  37.2435
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ma, Joey 37.23  37.6036
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kander, Max 37.30  36.5637
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Results

(Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caldwell, Henry 37.36  36.5238
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ramos Mancini, Antonio 37.67  36.4939
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Tyler 38.06  35.7740
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Helberg, Jack 38.30  37.7541
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zamfir, Octavian 38.69  42.1442
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tong, Nathaniel 38.70  38.1543
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ball, Nikou 38.94  42.6644
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Thorin, Jeffrey 39.44  38.0945
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Perera, Noah 39.49  40.0346
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zheng, Ethan 39.71  41.1347
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Baur, Jonathan 40.20  38.1048
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Andrews, Eli 41.25  41.9549
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sweet, Connor 43.96  58.7850
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Oben, Gavin 45.32  44.1551
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Jayden DQ  NT---

Alternating Kick

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11LaHood, Edward DQ  53.98---
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Liang, Isabella 1:05.31  1:05.331
1:05.31 (34.53)30.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Trepkowski, Sabrina 1:06.72  1:07.042
1:06.72 (34.11)32.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12O'Connell, Fiona 1:08.63  1:11.243
1:08.63 (35.58)33.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Desbrow, Hadley 1:10.58  1:14.564
1:10.58 (35.96)34.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Crown, Addison 1:12.91  1:11.615
1:12.91 (37.59)35.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smith, Ainsley 1:17.23  1:18.756
1:17.23 (39.87)37.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dau, Zoey 1:17.52  1:18.667
1:17.52 (39.84)37.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kiang, Charis 1:17.64  1:16.478
1:17.64 (39.35)38.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lougovski, Hannah 1:17.78  1:17.279
1:17.78 (40.07)37.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wang, Emma 1:18.79  1:18.5310
1:18.79 (40.65)38.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Herrera, Lucia 1:18.98  1:18.0511
1:18.98 (40.78)38.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Warner, Hazel 1:19.14  1:17.2312
1:19.14 (41.31)37.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Peterson, Lana 1:19.41  1:20.5613
1:19.41 (40.67)38.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11He, Elizabeth 1:20.50  1:19.3414
1:20.50 (42.06)38.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerdan Munoz, Victoria 1:20.54  1:19.0515
1:20.54 (41.46)39.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Dubchak, Sofiya 1:20.69  1:22.3016
1:20.69 (40.01)40.68
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Results

(Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Woo, Olivia 1:20.95  1:20.5517
1:20.95 (41.60)39.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kang, Lillian 1:21.00  1:25.7318
1:21.00 (42.14)38.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parks, Alexandra 1:21.12  NT19
1:21.12 (42.30)38.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Brooke, Eva 1:22.06  1:21.2320
1:22.06 (42.92)39.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11VanCise, Cecilia 1:22.19  NT21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosen, Alexis 1:22.50  1:20.7722
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Williams, Savanna 1:23.09  NT*23

1:23.09 (43.61)39.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Nguyen, Phoebe 1:23.09  NT*23
1:23.09 (41.72)41.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Purifoy, Piper 1:23.14  NT25
1:23.14 (42.63)40.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lloyd, Scarlett 1:23.29  1:21.7826
1:23.29 (43.71)39.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Immaneni, Ishani 1:23.55  1:22.5627
1:23.55 (43.00)40.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhai, Sophia 1:23.76  1:24.0028
1:23.76 (42.50)41.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hu, Jenny 1:24.15  1:16.6729
1:24.15 (43.50)40.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Contreras, Adela 1:24.48  1:24.3730
1:24.48 (43.34)41.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Baumann-Herrero, Ania 1:24.57  1:29.7431
1:24.57 (43.78)40.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tsui, Sophie 1:25.44  1:25.9932
1:25.44 (45.01)40.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Conway, Georgia 1:25.89  1:34.4433
1:25.89 (45.09)40.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chong, Elodie 1:26.26  1:27.4234
1:26.26 (43.57)42.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Schiffer, Aliya 1:27.92  NT35
1:27.92 (46.63)41.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smithgall, Isabella 1:29.26  1:26.6636
1:29.26 (45.47)43.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Abey, Sarah 1:30.58  NT37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sinha, Navika 1:34.48  1:27.4338

1:34.48 (48.43)46.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Aleman, Janet 1:42.62  1:49.0739
1:42.62 (54.08)48.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerron, Rosie 1:43.22  1:46.1040
1:43.22 (53.02)50.20

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Killen, Shane 1:04.46  1:05.491
1:04.46 (32.50)31.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Neal, Henry 1:09.74  1:10.542
1:09.74 (35.50)34.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Coffman, Matthew 1:15.49  1:23.873
1:15.49 (39.08)36.41
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(Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Charles 1:16.41  1:16.524
1:16.41 (38.94)37.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sulistiono, Joshua 1:17.17  1:32.445
1:17.17 (40.02)37.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Miao, James 1:17.41  1:20.426
1:17.41 (40.13)37.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzalez, Joseph 1:17.68  1:43.837
1:17.68 (40.56)37.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Titovich, Alex 1:18.24  1:17.948
1:18.24 (39.37)38.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Tristan 1:18.44  1:16.799
1:18.44 (38.98)39.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nguyen, Roman 1:18.58  1:20.1510
1:18.58 (40.56)38.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jian, Austin 1:18.77  1:23.5111
1:18.77 (40.50)38.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Glenn, Oliver 1:18.86  1:26.7812
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Carranza, Leonardo 1:19.01  NT13

1:19.01 (39.09)39.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sinha, Viraaj 1:19.49  1:16.0914
1:19.49 (40.48)39.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Huth, Rhys 1:19.81  NT15
1:19.81 (41.62)38.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Mueller, Felix 1:20.19  1:19.7616
1:20.19 (41.26)38.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Bennett, Hakan 1:20.32  1:18.6617
1:20.32 (40.94)39.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shea, Patrick 1:20.50  1:21.0918
1:20.50 (41.49)39.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzaga, Julian 1:20.75  1:35.8719
1:20.75 (41.58)39.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Gavin 1:22.14  1:20.9420
1:22.14 (41.65)40.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Zachariah 1:22.57  1:18.1921
1:22.57 (42.68)39.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Patrick 1:22.84  1:21.2022
1:22.84 (42.22)40.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ascencio, Sebastian 1:22.94  NT23
1:22.94 (42.34)40.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Schaffer, Tyler 1:23.78  1:23.8224
1:23.78 (42.51)41.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wood, William 1:26.28  1:23.7625
1:26.28 (44.24)42.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ulloa, Leo 1:26.34  NT26
1:26.34 (44.66)41.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Berthe, Luke 1:26.48  1:21.6727
1:26.48 (44.39)42.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Baur, Jonathan 1:26.84  1:28.0828
1:26.84 (44.86)41.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ball, Nikou 1:26.90  1:30.1929
1:26.90 (43.41)43.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ha, Gavin 1:27.64  NT30
1:27.64 (45.85)41.79
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Results

(Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Andrews, Eli 1:27.70  1:43.0931
1:27.70 (45.09)42.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hussmann, Luke 1:28.37  1:29.0432
1:28.37 (44.69)43.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zeng, Vincent 1:29.82  1:23.5233
1:29.82 (44.29)45.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Jayden 1:33.78  NT34
1:33.78 (49.08)44.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hsieh, Ivan 1:35.00  1:30.2235
1:35.00 (49.01)45.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Lucas 1:42.09  NT36
1:42.09 (54.94)47.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Yu, Aiden 1:42.71  1:46.0437
1:42.71 (54.55)48.16

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Fenzel, Zoe 28.02  28.411
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lehmann, Adela 28.27  27.752
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Cai, Ashley 28.67  28.723
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Bryan, Alyssa 28.73  29.144
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smith, Molly 28.77  28.625
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lebruto, Emme 28.92  28.446
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Simpson, Isabella 29.23  28.587
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11VanCise, Cecilia 29.54  29.058
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Gupta, Ira 29.64  28.869
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Burnsky, Reagan 30.10  31.0310
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Crown, Addison 30.23  29.7311
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Olivia 30.28  29.6512
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Seeley, Scout 30.35  29.9213
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Moehring, Carolin 30.67  31.5314
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Qin, Eva 30.91  30.2415
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Madsen, Aurelia 30.92  31.1316
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Verderese, Emeline 31.03  30.7017
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Supple, Elinor 31.06  30.9118
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smith, Ainsley 31.23  31.2719
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kiang, Charis 31.30  30.51*20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cooke, Megan 31.30  32.22*20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi 31.31  31.9222
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wofford, Maven 31.50  32.2623
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Brooke, Eva 31.58  31.0124
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Martin, Savannah 31.90  33.7725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Molina, Valentina 31.95  33.1026
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lougovski, Hannah 32.11  31.1927
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wang, Emma 32.16  31.5228
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosenfield, Sara 32.21  33.1329
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Anderson, Maeve 32.27  31.8630
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fry, Julianne 32.33  31.9431
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sharp, Riley 32.81  32.5932
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Contreras, Adela 32.83  32.2933
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Webb, Sophie 32.84  32.0134
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Woo, Olivia 32.85  33.0935
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(Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lacson, Vera 32.89  32.6736
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Abate, Sofia 33.00  33.7737
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Weber, Anna 33.02  32.1538
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hinz, Abigail 33.58  34.3439
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Haas, Margaret 33.71  33.9540
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Anderson, Lorelei 33.94  34.5641
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosen, Alexis 34.17  33.6542
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wyman, Abigail 34.60  34.4043
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Garvey, Magdalene 34.99  36.3844
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Belik, Mia 35.02  34.0245
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parker, Grace 35.34  34.3346
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nesta, Ivy 36.96  36.5347
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Walsh, Emma 37.94  40.0748
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Orifici, Gabrielle 39.31  37.1549
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Frances 39.35  37.2050
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Aleman, Janet 39.67  41.7751
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11McAllister, Hadley 39.81  39.3552
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hoops, Maisy 41.47  43.2653
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Xiao, Charlotte 41.48  45.1054
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sinha, Navika 42.42  38.2155

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chen, Joseph 26.10  26.301
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Barresi, Nicolas 26.38  26.232
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Coffman, Matthew 28.40  27.613
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sulistiono, Joshua 28.48  28.934
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Duncan, Dallas 28.57  28.235
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Duplisea, Joseph 28.64  28.526
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tonolli, Evan 28.67  29.477
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Huth, Rhys 28.74  28.438
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Li, Evan 28.90  29.379
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sanders, Roy 29.35  29.6610
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Steele, Brady 29.46  NT11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Harvey, Elias 29.76  30.2512
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Domire, Reid 29.84  29.3913
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chouzouris, Konstantinos 29.88  31.0214
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wellen, Ethan 29.95  31.5815
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benedetti, Brady 29.98  30.5716
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Liu, Caden 30.16  29.8317
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Gleichmann, Joseph 30.21  32.5518
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fleischman, Tyler 30.25  31.8319
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tran, William 30.45  32.4920
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Charnik, Gordon 30.66  30.7021
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Andrew 31.15  31.0522
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Patrick 31.21  31.1423
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cohn, Shoham 31.53  33.1524
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kander, Max 31.63  33.3825
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Odero, Nicholas 31.89  31.8326
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Goldman, Kaleb 31.98  32.4127
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Decatur, Benjamin 32.02  32.0628
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzaga, Julian 32.07  33.0329
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(Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ramos Mancini, Antonio 32.15  32.3230
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hussmann, Luke 32.20  31.9131
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Thorin, Jeffrey 32.23  30.8532
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Burton, Tyler 32.31  31.6033
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wu, Tristan 32.37  31.7034
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Helberg, Jack 32.59  32.2435
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zamfir, Octavian 32.86  35.6136
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Ryunhu 32.97  33.0337
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ball, Nikou 33.46  35.8438
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chang, Jayden 34.16  33.3939
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cai, Maxwell 34.21  33.0540
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Pouch, Brennon 34.48  38.6641
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Oben, Gavin 34.67  36.2242
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Jayden 34.93  35.5643
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Templeman, Brady 35.83  37.2044
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zhou, Lucas 37.26  37.5245
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jenkins, Cole 39.42  37.6246
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Perera, Noah 39.78  38.2947
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11LaHood, Edward 40.88  38.7248
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tran-Dai, Nicholas 43.53  38.4149

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sanders, Lily 1:06.67  1:09.321
1:06.67 (35.45)31.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Trepkowski, Sabrina 1:09.80  1:09.672
1:09.80 (37.76)32.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Duncan, Alexandra 1:10.94  1:15.453
1:10.94 (37.54)33.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12O'Connell, Fiona 1:12.52  1:13.664
1:12.52 (39.44)33.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Simpson, Isabella 1:13.14  1:12.365
1:13.14 (40.13)33.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Smith, Molly 1:13.43  1:13.116
1:13.43 (38.59)34.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Tse, Olivia 1:13.51  1:14.157
1:13.51 (39.02)34.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Cai, Ashley 1:14.07  1:13.928
1:14.07 (42.30)31.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lehmann, Adela 1:15.16  1:15.169
1:15.16 (41.03)34.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parks, Alexandra 1:15.88  1:14.3210
1:15.88 (40.11)35.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Fenzel, Zoe 1:16.56  1:16.1911
1:16.56 (40.04)36.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cerdan Munoz, Victoria 1:16.88  1:11.5412
1:16.88 (39.96)36.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Dau, Zoey 1:17.22  1:15.6613
1:17.22 (40.05)37.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Madsen, Aurelia 1:17.58  1:20.1314
1:17.58 (40.89)36.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Redd, Scarlett 1:18.06  1:25.5315
1:18.06 (42.58)35.48
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(Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Burnsky, Reagan 1:18.24  1:18.0516
1:18.24 (40.99)37.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Yuen, Leila 1:18.64  1:18.0517
1:18.64 (40.52)38.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smith, Ainsley 1:18.99  1:18.9518
1:18.99 (41.10)37.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Qin, Eva 1:19.49  1:16.7819
1:19.49 (43.45)36.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Supple, Elinor 1:19.70  1:22.3120
1:19.70 (45.38)34.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Gupta, Ira 1:20.04  1:21.9121
1:20.04 (44.92)35.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Herrera, Lucia 1:20.29  1:20.7122
1:20.29 (43.97)36.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Anderson, Maeve 1:20.83  1:21.4823
1:20.83 (43.47)37.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Cooke, Megan 1:21.03  1:21.7424
1:21.03 (43.72)37.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jungbluth, Maya 1:21.57  1:21.4325
1:21.57 (43.29)38.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Park, Emma 1:21.91  1:18.1526
1:21.91 (44.44)37.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11He, Elizabeth 1:22.18  1:17.3227
1:22.18 (42.81)39.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Verderese, Emeline 1:22.40  1:24.6628
1:22.40 (44.76)37.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kang, Lillian 1:22.42  1:24.8229
1:22.42 (44.62)37.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hu, Jenny 1:22.58  1:20.0430
1:22.58 (44.24)38.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sharp, Riley 1:23.33  1:19.7931
1:23.33 (44.41)38.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Molina, Valentina 1:23.56  1:21.3332
1:23.56 (44.38)39.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ehrbar, Ruth 1:25.05  1:22.9133
1:25.05 (43.40)41.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Anderson, Lorelei 1:25.44  1:27.0734
1:25.44 (47.48)37.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Battle, Madyson 1:25.45  1:22.9035
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Haas, Margaret 1:26.12  1:28.8436

1:26.12 (43.81)42.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Rosenfield, Sara 1:26.19  1:23.4437
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Webb, Sophie 1:26.47  1:23.0538

1:26.47 (47.21)39.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Schiffer, Aliya 1:27.00  1:25.2539
1:27.00 (46.49)40.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Baumann-Herrero, Ania 1:27.82  1:28.0640
1:27.82 (49.70)38.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Smithgall, Isabella 1:28.03  1:27.8541
1:28.03 (45.02)43.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nesta, Ivy 1:28.24  1:34.6942
1:28.24 (46.09)42.15
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(Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hinz, Abigail 1:28.25  1:26.7643
1:28.25 (45.57)42.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Parker, Grace 1:28.55  1:26.6644
1:28.55 (48.06)40.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Abate, Sofia 1:29.64  1:28.9645
1:29.64 (48.43)41.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Garvey, Magdalene 1:29.68  1:33.6446
1:29.68 (46.83)42.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Frances 1:30.41  1:29.2247
1:30.41 (51.40)39.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Donahue, Jacqueline 1:32.29  1:32.9748
1:32.29 (49.81)42.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Orifici, Gabrielle 1:37.51  1:35.6449
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Walsh, Emma 1:38.59  1:39.9050

1:38.59 (49.22)49.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11McAllister, Hadley 1:42.24  1:40.2051
1:42.24 (56.21)46.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hoops, Maisy 1:42.30  1:48.6552
1:42.30 (55.36)46.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Xiao, Charlotte 1:42.48  1:45.3453
1:42.48 (51.88)50.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Diener, Catalina DQ  1:11.24---
Not toward the breast off wall - fly

DQ (37.09)33.55
 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzalez, Joseph 1:10.61  1:11.901
1:10.61 (37.15)33.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wei, Owen 1:11.99  1:11.922
1:11.99 (38.73)33.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Worley, Nicholas 1:12.03  1:12.193
1:12.03 (39.10)32.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Sandstrom, Damian 1:12.78  1:12.724
1:12.78 (40.62)32.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Li, Evan 1:13.80  1:14.585
1:13.80 (39.38)34.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Benitez, Alonso 1:13.89  1:17.546
1:13.89 (40.20)33.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Velazquez, Oliver 1:15.08  1:14.227
1:15.08 (39.45)35.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Caraos, Jude Vincent 1:15.26  1:30.848
1:15.26 (40.68)34.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Domire, Reid 1:15.43  1:13.869
1:15.43 (39.68)35.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Fleischman, Tyler 1:16.29  1:14.6510
1:16.29 (38.81)37.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Wang, Charles 1:17.02  1:17.0711
1:17.02 (42.24)34.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Chouzouris, Konstantinos 1:17.64  1:20.6112
1:17.64 (40.73)36.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Sinha, Viraaj 1:17.76  1:18.2613
1:17.76 (41.78)35.98
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(Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lam, Ethan 1:17.96  1:19.3614
1:17.96 (41.49)36.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Tran, William 1:18.21  1:18.7715
1:18.21 (41.91)36.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Decatur, Benjamin 1:19.75  1:19.4816
1:19.75 (42.04)37.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Williams, Ethyn 1:20.03  1:23.0417
1:20.03 (40.40)39.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Kim, Gavin 1:20.17  1:23.5918
1:20.17 (41.95)38.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Charnik, Gordon 1:20.21  1:18.7119
1:20.21 (44.93)35.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Lee, Andrew 1:20.33  1:18.8120
1:20.33 (44.40)35.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Lee, Zachariah 1:20.51  1:24.5621
1:20.51 (41.20)39.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Steele, Brady 1:20.61  NT22
1:20.61 (42.67)37.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Duncan, Dallas 1:20.86  1:15.9023
1:20.86 (44.36)36.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Nikodimos, Nathan 1:20.94  1:20.6224
1:20.94 (40.69)40.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Shea, Patrick 1:20.99  1:22.9525
1:20.99 (42.61)38.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Miao, James 1:21.52  1:24.7926
1:21.52 (43.61)37.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Ramos Mancini, Antonio 1:21.88  1:22.8127
1:21.88 (43.09)38.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Wood, William 1:21.99  1:22.0728
1:21.99 (42.34)39.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chen, Marcus 1:23.21  1:23.5829
1:23.21 (43.37)39.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Chang, Jayden 1:23.47  1:23.5730
1:23.47 (42.83)40.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gonzaga, Julian 1:23.65  1:34.5531
1:23.65 (44.13)39.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Goldman, Kaleb 1:24.00  1:29.0632
1:24.00 (43.09)40.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Kim, Ryunhu 1:24.43  1:23.2933
1:24.43 (46.11)38.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Ma, Joey 1:25.36  1:30.2834
1:25.36 (44.86)40.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Amaguana, Max 1:25.44  1:29.4835
1:25.44 (45.96)39.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Helberg, Jack 1:25.59  1:25.1236
1:25.59 (45.31)40.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Zeng, Vincent 1:25.75  1:25.0337
1:25.75 (46.28)39.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Andrews, Eli 1:25.81  1:27.9138
1:25.81 (43.84)41.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Hills, Samuel 1:26.42  1:24.1539
1:26.42 (43.56)42.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Thorin, Jeffrey 1:27.63  1:23.7540
1:27.63 (46.39)41.24
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(Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Pouch, Brennon 1:27.67  NT41
1:27.67 (46.06)41.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Hsieh, Ivan 1:32.65  1:31.1942
1:32.65 (49.05)43.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Templeman, Brady 1:35.74  1:34.0143
1:35.74 (48.38)47.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11Jenkins, Cole 1:42.56  1:39.0744
1:42.56 (55.38)47.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12Gavrylyuk, Mathew DQ  1:43.23---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (51.17)42.50
 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Quach, Giselle 2:02.19  2:00.721
2:02.19 (31.70)1:30.49 (31.44)59.05 (30.74)28.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Waterman, Emma 2:05.20  2:06.282
2:05.20 (32.99)1:32.21 (32.74)59.47 (31.34)28.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Averill, Karina 2:07.43  2:07.383
2:07.43 (30.90)1:36.53 (33.65)1:02.88 (32.92)29.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Oh, Lana 2:07.94  2:05.454
2:07.94 (33.19)1:34.75 (33.29)1:01.46 (31.99)29.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Moorhead, Grace Kelly 2:07.99  2:04.745
2:07.99 (32.33)1:35.66 (33.29)1:02.37 (32.71)29.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cooper, Emilia 2:08.53  2:07.716
2:08.53 (33.14)1:35.39 (33.38)1:02.01 (32.22)29.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Patel, Meera 2:08.69  2:06.027
2:08.69 (32.94)1:35.75 (33.17)1:02.58 (32.75)29.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Shi, Emma 2:12.64  2:07.728
2:12.64 (34.64)1:38.00 (34.49)1:03.51 (33.24)30.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hotvianska, Oleksandra 2:13.39  2:09.309
2:13.39 (34.42)1:38.97 (35.50)1:03.47 (32.99)30.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Carrick, Caroline 2:13.78  2:13.6610
2:13.78 (34.15)1:39.63 (34.77)1:04.86 (33.97)30.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ammons, Halle 2:14.08  2:18.1511
2:14.08 (33.87)1:40.21 (35.33)1:04.88 (33.99)30.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Maisie 2:14.67  2:17.5512
2:14.67 (34.00)1:40.67 (36.05)1:04.62 (34.70)29.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lebruto, Grace 2:15.07  2:13.4913
2:15.07 (33.84)1:41.23 (35.57)1:05.66 (34.76)30.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Poole-Gleich, Kline 2:15.33  2:13.8914
2:15.33 (34.49)1:40.84 (35.37)1:05.47 (34.60)30.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gredder, Lauren 2:15.67  2:19.4415
2:15.67 (35.15)1:40.52 (35.58)1:04.94 (34.13)30.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Diener, Abigail 2:16.62  2:17.4816
2:16.62 (36.12)1:40.50 (35.90)1:04.60 (34.50)30.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel 2:16.83  2:14.6317
2:16.83 (33.99)1:42.84 (36.49)1:06.35 (35.04)31.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Cifuentes, Luciana 2:17.28  2:23.5018
2:17.28 (34.98)1:42.30 (36.37)1:05.93 (35.21)30.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Naranjo, Victoria 2:20.45  2:25.6119
2:20.45 (36.14)1:44.31 (36.71)1:07.60 (35.48)32.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sugar, Sammie 2:21.23  2:21.2520
2:21.23 (36.80)1:44.43 (37.14)1:07.29 (35.94)31.35
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(Event 67  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cohen, Amelia 2:28.11  2:32.5721
2:28.11 (39.09)1:49.02 (38.79)1:10.23 (36.89)33.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sanders, Shelby 2:28.40  2:30.3122
2:28.40 (1:16.19)1:12.21 (38.47)33.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Panchura, Emma 2:29.30  2:33.3823
2:29.30 (37.16)1:52.14 (39.03)1:13.11 (38.22)34.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Templeman, Ella 2:29.57  2:34.3924
2:29.57 (37.18)1:52.39 (40.11)1:12.28 (38.56)33.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Van Mourik, Abigail 2:29.76  2:29.2825
2:29.76 (37.66)1:52.10 (38.54)1:13.56 (38.14)35.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gallagher, Yasmin 2:31.09  2:30.8526
2:31.09 (38.75)1:52.34 (38.82)1:13.52 (38.14)35.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Vivienne 2:32.26  2:32.7927
2:32.26 (38.17)1:54.09 (39.95)1:14.14 (38.99)35.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liang, Bo-Ya 2:34.49  2:35.5328
2:34.49 (39.06)1:55.43 (40.50)1:14.93 (39.81)35.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Luo, Amy 2:35.01  2:33.1129
2:35.01 (40.23)1:54.78 (41.40)1:13.38 (39.69)33.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Duan, Jacy 2:35.88  2:29.0530
2:35.88 (40.16)1:55.72 (41.52)1:14.20 (40.59)33.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bernal, Natalia 2:37.79  2:45.3931
2:37.79 (39.77)1:58.02 (42.61)1:15.41 (40.14)35.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ossman, Erin 2:39.11  2:37.9332
2:39.11 (40.44)1:58.67 (42.44)1:16.23 (39.90)36.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Soniyah 2:44.48  2:57.7533
2:44.48 (40.44)2:04.04 (43.49)1:20.55 (42.70)37.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Getu, Elnawit 2:46.27  NT34
2:46.27 (43.65)2:02.62 (45.07)1:17.55 (40.76)36.79

 
Event 67  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sunjaya, Viona 1:55.65  1:57.871
1:55.65 (29.46)1:26.19 (29.95)56.24 (29.45)26.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 1:57.17  1:55.542
1:57.17 (30.02)1:27.15 (29.96)57.19 (29.58)27.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Carswell, McKenna 1:57.32  1:55.703
1:57.32 (29.41)1:27.91 (30.15)57.76 (30.16)27.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chong, Finley 1:58.01  1:59.914
1:58.01 (30.14)1:27.87 (30.30)57.57 (30.00)27.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Arias, Samantha 1:59.63  1:59.535
1:59.63 (31.48)1:28.15 (30.39)57.76 (29.81)27.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huyck, Genevieve 1:59.80  2:01.966
1:59.80 (30.07)1:29.73 (31.02)58.71 (30.52)28.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Marks, Stephanie 2:00.47  2:01.417
2:00.47 (30.68)1:29.79 (30.01)59.78 (30.95)28.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Crown, Ella 2:00.82  2:00.628
2:00.82 (30.65)1:30.17 (30.95)59.22 (30.46)28.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Ren, Samantha 2:00.85  2:06.259
2:00.85 (31.07)1:29.78 (31.66)58.12 (30.34)27.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Georgiou, Maria 2:00.98  2:00.5010
2:00.98 (31.37)1:29.61 (31.29)58.32 (30.29)28.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Coapstick, Rachel 2:01.43  2:00.2211
2:01.43 (32.02)1:29.41 (31.34)58.07 (30.27)27.80
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Floyd, Elle 2:01.69  2:00.2712
2:01.69 (30.92)1:30.77 (31.58)59.19 (30.59)28.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Zheng, Emma 2:02.86  2:01.5213
2:02.86 (31.99)1:30.87 (32.06)58.81 (30.71)28.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Erkan, Sarah 2:03.02  2:01.7614
2:03.02 (31.66)1:31.36 (31.88)59.48 (30.98)28.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Kim, Jordan 2:03.13  2:03.9115
2:03.13 (31.89)1:31.24 (32.10)59.14 (31.02)28.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Deigan, Charlotte 2:03.59  2:03.8616
2:03.59 (30.56)1:33.03 (32.48)1:00.55 (31.94)28.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Frantz, Nyah 2:03.68  1:59.2917
2:03.68 (33.49)1:30.19 (32.24)57.95 (30.51)27.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Humpert, Lucy 2:03.76  2:01.4218
2:03.76 (32.76)1:31.00 (31.84)59.16 (30.83)28.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Abigail 2:04.45  2:04.4719
2:04.45 (31.49)1:32.96 (32.61)1:00.35 (31.60)28.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Li, Reyna 2:04.91  2:11.1120
2:04.91 (32.76)1:32.15 (32.61)59.54 (31.22)28.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Lolli, Peyton 2:05.30  2:06.5421
2:05.30 (32.18)1:33.12 (32.58)1:00.54 (31.92)28.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chu-Roxas, Aimee 2:05.70  NT22
2:05.70 (32.76)1:32.94 (32.39)1:00.55 (31.92)28.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Frank, Stephanie 2:06.01  2:05.1623
2:06.01 (31.84)1:34.17 (32.95)1:01.22 (32.45)28.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Enya 2:06.56  2:07.5224
2:06.56 (34.22)1:32.34 (33.04)59.30 (30.75)28.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cooke, Caroline 2:07.00  2:06.2525
2:07.00 (32.58)1:34.42 (32.66)1:01.76 (32.27)29.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Guo, Melanie 2:07.37  2:04.8626
2:07.37 (33.68)1:33.69 (32.85)1:00.84 (31.64)29.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Ahyick Wong, Ashley 2:08.21  2:04.3827
2:08.21 (33.72)1:34.49 (33.57)1:00.92 (31.86)29.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Pauw, Katherina 2:08.42  2:08.6428
2:08.42 (32.89)1:35.53 (33.21)1:02.32 (32.25)30.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Harvey, Ellis 2:08.99  2:07.1729
2:08.99 (32.44)1:36.55 (33.75)1:02.80 (32.78)30.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Klein, Carolina 2:09.68  2:07.5630
2:09.68 (33.70)1:35.98 (33.87)1:02.11 (32.82)29.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Walshe Dickie, Elizabeth 2:09.70  2:07.2031
2:09.70 (33.89)1:35.81 (34.00)1:01.81 (32.48)29.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wnek, Elizabeth 2:09.88  2:09.5032
2:09.88 (33.89)1:35.99 (33.97)1:02.02 (32.64)29.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Way, Josie 2:10.00  2:09.1933
2:10.00 (34.55)1:35.45 (33.45)1:02.00 (32.25)29.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Wang, Felicia 2:10.81  2:18.5834
2:10.81 (35.28)1:35.53 (34.30)1:01.23 (32.52)28.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Majarowitz, Keira 2:11.49  2:11.8335
2:11.49 (34.14)1:37.35 (34.04)1:03.31 (32.93)30.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sobari, Halel 2:11.75  2:11.1336
2:11.75 (33.41)1:38.34 (33.93)1:04.41 (33.95)30.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Stack, Samantha 2:11.76  2:09.9937
2:11.76 (33.75)1:38.01 (34.22)1:03.79 (33.34)30.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Manifold, Mia 2:12.46  2:13.0438
2:12.46 (33.72)1:38.74 (34.33)1:04.41 (33.60)30.81
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kertajaya, Evelyn 2:12.56  2:11.4839
2:12.56 (35.44)1:37.12 (34.96)1:02.16 (32.79)29.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Li, Florence 2:13.01  2:14.8840
2:13.01 (34.04)1:38.97 (35.43)1:03.54 (33.75)29.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ng, Henna 2:13.93  2:12.9841
2:13.93 (35.84)1:38.09 (35.24)1:02.85 (33.36)29.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kemp, Josephine 2:14.74  2:18.0842
2:14.74 (35.49)1:39.25 (35.47)1:03.78 (33.57)30.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Glaser, Alanna 2:15.30  2:14.9743
2:15.30 (34.19)1:41.11 (35.04)1:06.07 (34.49)31.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lui, Ariel 2:19.06  2:21.7644
2:19.06 (36.18)1:42.88 (36.45)1:06.43 (35.33)31.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Zoie 2:19.83  2:22.4145
2:19.83 (36.79)1:43.04 (36.60)1:06.44 (35.10)31.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lin, Fiona 2:20.60  2:16.0346
2:20.60 (36.67)1:43.93 (36.71)1:07.22 (35.38)31.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Fuentes, Kaelyn 2:29.45  2:28.6247
2:29.45 (38.02)1:51.43 (40.28)1:11.15 (37.75)33.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Watanabe, Andrea 2:30.86  NT48
2:30.86 (40.36)1:50.50 (39.45)1:11.05 (37.61)33.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rubtsov, Izabella 2:35.03  2:31.1049
2:35.03 (37.88)1:57.15 (41.07)1:16.08 (40.84)35.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Winn, Keira 2:36.50  NT50
2:36.50 (40.02)1:56.48 (42.51)1:13.97 (39.71)34.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huang, Emilia 2:38.49  2:40.4651
2:38.49 (38.82)1:59.67 (42.98)1:16.69 (41.26)35.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Cheng, Evelyn 2:46.80  NT52
2:46.80 (44.03)2:02.77 (44.59)1:18.18 (42.15)36.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Quynhmi 2:54.35  3:03.7853
2:54.35 (42.14)2:12.21 (46.89)1:25.32 (45.24)40.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sahebi, Elina 2:54.87  3:04.2954
2:54.87 (45.28)2:09.59 (46.10)1:23.49 (44.30)39.19

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bui, Allen 1:46.92  1:49.621
1:46.92 (26.57)1:20.35 (27.16)53.19 (27.25)25.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kreitz, Till 1:56.13  1:57.812
1:56.13 (29.93)1:26.20 (30.10)56.10 (29.61)26.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garner, Joseph 1:58.91  2:08.713
1:58.91 (30.60)1:28.31 (30.97)57.34 (29.60)27.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guardado, Roger 1:59.79  2:07.564
1:59.79 (30.29)1:29.50 (30.93)58.57 (30.58)27.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Baxter, Jacob 2:00.58  1:59.175
2:00.58 (30.79)1:29.79 (31.62)58.17 (30.58)27.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Ray 2:00.74  2:02.736
2:00.74 (30.51)1:30.23 (31.52)58.71 (30.82)27.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hsieh, Ryan 2:00.79  2:07.267
2:00.79 (29.44)1:31.35 (31.09)1:00.26 (31.25)29.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Puentes, Nicolas 2:01.02  2:07.868
2:01.02 (30.99)1:30.03 (31.57)58.46 (31.06)27.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Tompkins, Jack 2:02.61  2:02.369
2:02.61 (32.18)1:30.43 (31.99)58.44 (30.79)27.65
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Fogel, Aden 2:02.67  2:05.8310
2:02.67 (31.22)1:31.45 (32.36)59.09 (31.63)27.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lin, Kent 2:04.35  2:09.2011
2:04.35 (31.81)1:32.54 (32.11)1:00.43 (31.62)28.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nadelhaft, Daniel 2:05.16  2:04.1912
2:05.16 (31.89)1:33.27 (32.23)1:01.04 (31.83)29.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Joung, Joshua 2:05.52  2:03.2713
2:05.52 (32.00)1:33.52 (32.81)1:00.71 (31.92)28.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sachdev, Om 2:07.56  2:05.2014
2:07.56 (35.11)1:32.45 (33.76)58.69 (31.34)27.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Goldman, Eli 2:08.68  2:08.9315
2:08.68 (34.36)1:34.32 (33.70)1:00.62 (32.75)27.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pelter, Richard 2:10.99  2:18.9416
2:10.99 (33.19)1:37.80 (34.03)1:03.77 (33.98)29.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kimpel, Ross 2:11.79  2:09.3517
2:11.79 (33.69)1:38.10 (34.26)1:03.84 (33.01)30.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Jones, Lucas 2:12.37  NT18
2:12.37 (32.98)1:39.39 (36.40)1:02.99 (34.56)28.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cho, Hyunjune 2:12.38  2:15.7219
2:12.38 (33.53)1:38.85 (35.42)1:03.43 (33.45)29.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Furtado, Sean 2:12.53  2:11.6420
2:12.53 (34.26)1:38.27 (35.54)1:02.73 (32.96)29.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sandoval, Matthew 2:12.65  2:16.6021
2:12.65 (36.47)1:36.18 (34.79)1:01.39 (32.31)29.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mastronikolas, Kostas 2:12.68  2:11.1722
2:12.68 (34.85)1:37.83 (34.98)1:02.85 (33.47)29.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liu, Vincent 2:13.00  2:19.7123
2:13.00 (34.04)1:38.96 (34.41)1:04.55 (34.11)30.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Vides Portela, Luis 2:13.43  NT24
2:13.43 (32.52)1:40.91 (37.04)1:03.87 (34.32)29.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zeng, Reid 2:14.03  2:20.6725
2:14.03 (35.09)1:38.94 (35.92)1:03.02 (33.29)29.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Alves, Luke 2:15.09  2:20.0126
2:15.09 (34.91)1:40.18 (35.64)1:04.54 (34.36)30.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chavez, Santiago 2:15.74  2:17.9327
2:15.74 (34.22)1:41.52 (36.12)1:05.40 (34.52)30.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lim, Mason 2:16.68  2:27.0728
2:16.68 (34.66)1:42.02 (37.23)1:04.79 (34.48)30.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gormally, Liam 2:16.74  2:15.6329
2:16.74 (35.29)1:41.45 (35.87)1:05.58 (35.07)30.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Le, Kevin 2:16.89  2:24.4730
2:16.89 (35.56)1:41.33 (37.24)1:04.09 (34.19)29.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rubtsov, Zachary 2:17.32  2:17.5331
2:17.32 (34.96)1:42.36 (35.99)1:06.37 (34.74)31.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morris, Zachary 2:18.45  2:23.9932
2:18.45 (37.13)1:41.32 (37.32)1:04.00 (34.03)29.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Haughton, Sunwoo 2:26.19  2:30.9133
2:26.19 (37.81)1:48.38 (38.75)1:09.63 (36.65)32.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neches, Preston 2:33.50  2:46.3134
2:33.50 (39.25)1:54.25 (41.15)1:13.10 (38.12)34.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chang, Jonathan 2:37.54  2:50.6335
2:37.54 (38.35)1:59.19 (42.10)1:17.09 (40.72)36.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Huang, Nicholas 2:37.78  NT36
2:37.78 (41.51)1:56.27 (42.30)1:13.97 (39.79)34.18
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hoang, Kha 2:38.02  2:35.5437
2:38.02 (41.11)1:56.91 (42.50)1:14.41 (40.22)34.19

 
Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Devinney, Edward 1:40.04  1:40.621
1:40.04 (25.67)1:14.37 (25.84)48.53 (25.36)23.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Lee, Kevin 1:43.06  1:44.642
1:43.06 (26.61)1:16.45 (26.78)49.67 (26.06)23.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kim, Lucas 1:44.57  1:43.833
1:44.57 (26.86)1:17.71 (27.15)50.56 (26.51)24.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Haley, Grant 1:45.23  1:48.404
1:45.23 (26.44)1:18.79 (27.18)51.61 (27.29)24.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ancheta, Guillermo 1:45.33  1:46.305
1:45.33 (27.04)1:18.29 (27.17)51.12 (26.87)24.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Liberty, Nicholas 1:45.55  1:46.446
1:45.55 (26.86)1:18.69 (26.99)51.70 (26.63)25.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mettler, Colton 1:45.64  1:46.527
1:45.64 (27.49)1:18.15 (27.47)50.68 (26.71)23.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lee, Ethan 1:45.70  1:52.428
1:45.70 (27.55)1:18.15 (27.45)50.70 (26.62)24.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kissel, Andrew 1:45.78  1:46.719
1:45.78 (27.22)1:18.56 (27.15)51.41 (26.62)24.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Soles, Isaac 1:46.06  1:45.2610
1:46.06 (27.28)1:18.78 (27.24)51.54 (26.55)24.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McCurdy, Ethan 1:46.14  1:43.7711
1:46.14 (27.50)1:18.64 (27.65)50.99 (26.54)24.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lawrence, James 1:46.15  1:45.3412
1:46.15 (27.99)1:18.16 (27.08)51.08 (26.71)24.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Maready, Mason 1:47.36  1:47.5313
1:47.36 (27.39)1:19.97 (27.59)52.38 (27.57)24.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Iimi, Shou 1:47.48  1:48.2314
1:47.48 (27.28)1:20.20 (27.87)52.33 (27.78)24.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Xu, Joseph 1:47.55  1:49.9915
1:47.55 (27.80)1:19.75 (28.18)51.57 (27.35)24.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Dawson, John 1:47.68  1:46.7916
1:47.68 (27.70)1:19.98 (27.65)52.33 (27.53)24.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Finnegan, Charles 1:49.21  1:49.3517
1:49.21 (27.94)1:21.27 (28.53)52.74 (27.66)25.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Doh, Jacob 1:49.74  1:50.1418
1:49.74 (29.29)1:20.45 (28.03)52.42 (27.53)24.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Anderson, Sean 1:49.93  1:50.9519
1:49.93 (28.60)1:21.33 (28.16)53.17 (27.64)25.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Conley, Padraig 1:49.96  1:50.3220
1:49.96 (28.61)1:21.35 (28.75)52.60 (27.65)24.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Duma, John 1:50.05  NT21
1:50.05 (28.95)1:21.10 (28.47)52.63 (27.29)25.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pino, Dylan 1:50.14  1:49.9222
1:50.14 (28.63)1:21.51 (28.84)52.67 (27.66)25.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wang, William 1:50.54  1:49.3223
1:50.54 (30.05)1:20.49 (27.99)52.50 (27.13)25.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Kevin 1:50.82  1:50.7024
1:50.82 (29.33)1:21.49 (28.46)53.03 (27.48)25.55
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chandran, Alexander 1:51.22  1:54.0825
1:51.22 (28.33)1:22.89 (28.67)54.22 (28.01)26.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Burimski, Dennis 1:51.34  1:53.0926
1:51.34 (27.97)1:23.37 (28.46)54.91 (28.52)26.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Salvado, Juan Bautista 1:51.50  1:51.9327
1:51.50 (27.91)1:23.59 (28.51)55.08 (28.23)26.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Franken, Evander 1:51.51  1:48.80*28
1:51.51 (29.89)1:21.62 (29.18)52.44 (28.18)24.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Long, Dante 1:51.51  1:51.07*28
1:51.51 (29.11)1:22.40 (29.13)53.27 (27.65)25.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Vaonakis, Phoenix 1:52.46  1:50.9730
1:52.46 (28.82)1:23.64 (28.93)54.71 (28.41)26.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Humphreys, Colby 1:53.00  1:50.8331
1:53.00 (29.43)1:23.57 (29.63)53.94 (28.08)25.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Harrison 1:53.84  1:54.6132
1:53.84 (29.14)1:24.70 (29.30)55.40 (29.03)26.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Ethan 1:54.52  1:55.2033
1:54.52 (28.72)1:25.80 (29.61)56.19 (29.01)27.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chan, Isaac 1:54.53  1:56.5534
1:54.53 (29.69)1:24.84 (29.44)55.40 (28.71)26.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17De Angelis, Pietro 1:55.38  1:51.7435
1:55.38 (30.05)1:25.33 (29.39)55.94 (29.53)26.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Bryce 1:55.68  1:53.6736
1:55.68 (30.40)1:25.28 (30.56)54.72 (28.80)25.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Gavin 1:56.15  1:54.9737
1:56.15 (29.58)1:26.57 (29.92)56.65 (29.19)27.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Messick, Braeden 1:56.34  1:58.3138
1:56.34 (30.97)1:25.37 (30.71)54.66 (28.78)25.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ye, Anson 1:56.49  1:56.6839
1:56.49 (30.23)1:26.26 (30.42)55.84 (29.52)26.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egnal, Oren 1:56.54  1:56.0540
1:56.54 (30.64)1:25.90 (30.48)55.42 (28.96)26.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pata, Nicholas 1:57.72  1:58.3241
1:57.72 (30.16)1:27.56 (31.02)56.54 (29.69)26.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Novikov, Roman 1:57.98  1:57.9242
1:57.98 (31.75)1:26.23 (31.35)54.88 (29.06)25.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Watkins, William 1:58.22  1:54.4843
1:58.22 (30.67)1:27.55 (30.70)56.85 (29.81)27.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Belt, Earl 1:58.36  NT44
1:58.36 (31.73)1:26.63 (31.16)55.47 (29.33)26.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Zhao, Andrew 1:58.49  1:56.3645
1:58.49 (32.31)1:26.18 (30.63)55.55 (28.99)26.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mitchell, Timothy 1:58.63  1:57.1846
1:58.63 (30.94)1:27.69 (30.73)56.96 (29.30)27.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pesin, Zachary 1:58.98  1:58.4247
1:58.98 (31.08)1:27.90 (31.10)56.80 (30.11)26.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Austin 1:59.05  1:56.7248
1:59.05 (31.77)1:27.28 (31.14)56.14 (29.47)26.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Diaz, Gary 1:59.67  1:58.2649
1:59.67 (31.99)1:27.68 (31.01)56.67 (29.50)27.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Morse, Nikhil 1:59.97  1:58.1950
1:59.97 (30.98)1:28.99 (31.61)57.38 (30.20)27.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Park, Brayden 2:00.05  1:59.9151
2:00.05 (30.61)1:29.44 (31.55)57.89 (30.29)27.60
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(Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trachtenberg, Benjamin 2:00.06  1:54.2852
2:00.06 (32.63)1:27.43 (31.63)55.80 (29.28)26.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dai, Andrew 2:00.43  2:02.4353
2:00.43 (31.57)1:28.86 (31.71)57.15 (30.52)26.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Woo, Dylan 2:00.51  2:12.2254
2:00.51 (30.62)1:29.89 (31.28)58.61 (30.85)27.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Noah 2:00.69  2:01.3055
2:00.69 (30.73)1:29.96 (31.18)58.78 (30.77)28.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kemp, Robert 2:00.74  1:59.6756
2:00.74 (30.52)1:30.22 (31.82)58.40 (31.14)27.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rhee, Alexander 2:00.89  2:02.3257
2:00.89 (32.79)1:28.10 (31.60)56.50 (29.78)26.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Alexander 2:01.55  1:54.6658
2:01.55 (30.66)1:30.89 (32.22)58.67 (31.25)27.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Alexander 2:03.13  2:14.71*59
2:03.13 (31.94)1:31.19 (31.96)59.23 (30.47)28.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Widjaja, Matthew 2:03.13  2:03.79*59
2:03.13 (33.01)1:30.12 (33.18)56.94 (30.51)26.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Zhang, Matthew 2:04.73  2:22.2461
2:04.73 (31.61)1:33.12 (32.53)1:00.59 (32.11)28.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Jaigirdar, Yusef 2:07.58  2:20.1362
2:07.58 (33.59)1:33.99 (33.70)1:00.29 (32.33)27.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Alcid, Oliver 2:08.44  2:09.9463
2:08.44 (33.93)1:34.51 (33.18)1:01.33 (32.04)29.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Shih, Ryan 2:12.78  NT64
2:12.78 (33.81)1:38.97 (36.43)1:02.54 (33.96)28.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Domire, James 2:13.02  2:26.9765
2:13.02 (34.58)1:38.44 (35.05)1:03.39 (33.41)29.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Trackman, Benjamin 2:13.30  2:16.2366
2:13.30 (36.06)1:37.24 (34.75)1:02.49 (32.75)29.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cisse, Hamadoun 2:14.11  2:06.8267
2:14.11 (35.19)1:38.92 (36.44)1:02.48 (33.87)28.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gonsalves, Ethan 2:14.38  2:20.1068
2:14.38 (34.84)1:39.54 (36.05)1:03.49 (33.74)29.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Neches, Nathan 2:32.68  2:31.0969
2:32.68 (40.99)1:51.69 (40.61)1:11.08 (37.65)33.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Diarbi, Ari DQ  2:01.81---
False start

DQ (29.65)1:30.26 (31.22)59.04 (31.39)27.65
 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ahearn, Mara 29.92  29.891
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14DeBacker, Leila 30.26  29.132
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Waterman, Emma 30.47  30.783
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Repice, Brooklyn 31.30  32.124
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bice, Tabitha 31.61  32.155
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Georgiana 32.08  31.216
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tobiason, Anya 32.11  34.037
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sugar, Sammie 32.29  33.898
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lebruto, Grace 32.48  30.699
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Park, Chloe 32.81  34.4110
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Makayla 33.17  NT11
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(Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hill, Charlotte 33.39  33.4612
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cooper, Emilia 33.53  33.2913
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kehoe, Alexandra 33.66  33.4014
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hennelly, Makayla 33.71  34.3715
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Robinson, Sofia 33.79  35.8816
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel 33.91  32.1717
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guo, Elena 33.93  34.2818
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boscoe, Charleigh 34.05  32.5819
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yawman, Melanie 34.13  34.6820
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14McKinley, Eva 34.17  35.3421
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Watanabe, Miya 34.45  33.4222
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Johnson, Ellery 35.00  38.1023
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Thomas, Zeza 35.06  36.1924
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gallagher, Eloise 35.20  33.8325
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cohen, Amelia 35.35  36.3126
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ascencio, Paulina 35.61  35.5627
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Teotia, Tvisha 35.80  NT28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Emma 35.88  37.0429
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Awwad, Giuliana 35.98  36.4130
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sadick, Gabriella 36.04  36.0531
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Templeman, Ella 36.21  36.4032
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Locraft, Mary 36.57  39.39*33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Vivienne 36.57  37.84*33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Van Mourik, Abigail 36.66  35.2135
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Straub, Charlotte 36.79  36.7736
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Naranjo, Victoria 36.98  38.8337
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liang, Bo-Ya 37.24  36.5338
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Panchura, Emma 37.32  37.6339
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Duan, Jacy 37.33  36.7040
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ritchie, Harriett 37.63  NT41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Naranjo, Emma 37.64  39.1342
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Parks, Madeleine 37.84  37.2443
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Huillca, Jocelyne 38.47  39.0444
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Oweiss, Malena 38.58  40.4145
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walelign, Mahelet 38.63  39.1646
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Green, Caroline 38.82  36.7447
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Shah, Sena 38.86  39.6648
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Stone, Mary 38.93  39.7049
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ament, Veronica 39.24  39.3050
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Getu, Elnawit 39.63  41.0851
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Barberena, Audrina 40.38  39.7352
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Soh, Claire 40.86  39.8953
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Mosley, Addison DQ  41.45---

Multiple strokes
 
Event 69  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Schur, Gracelyn 27.97  28.121
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Kaiser, Gabriela 28.38  NT2
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chong, Finley 28.42  28.453
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Katz, Ariana 28.88  29.724
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Nishnianidze, Anna 29.36  29.775
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(Event 69  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Dean, Skylar 29.39  29.136
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kraft, Allison 29.82  30.687
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Thomas, Abygail 29.98  29.668
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Maeve 30.08  30.719
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16She, Vivian 30.17  NT10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Congdon, Lilian 30.21  30.3111
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Kim, Jordan 30.34  NT12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Walshe Dickie, Elizabeth 31.08  31.5113
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wnek, Elizabeth 31.38  31.2914
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Ahyick Wong, Ashley 31.45  NT15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mitin, Veronica 31.46  33.0216
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Caslani, Farrah 31.51  30.7217
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sparkman, Grace 32.14  32.3218
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rankin, Stella 32.18  31.1819
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chang, Carleigh 32.26  32.0620
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Bui, An 32.59  NT21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Manifold, Mia 33.40  34.1522
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Manning, Isabella 33.48  NT23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trang, Kimberley 33.76  32.8924
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Bolton, Ama 33.99  34.3525
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gutierrez, Rita 34.55  34.5626
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Csokmay, Claire 34.76  34.8927
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Fuentes, Kaelyn 35.13  NT28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Costolo, Ella 36.64  NT29
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Quispe-Quirita, Gabriela 39.70  36.0230
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Soh, Lauren DQ  37.88---

Delay initiating turn

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yao, Iris DQ  35.05---
False start

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pica, Zander 26.11  27.991
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hammond, Dylan 26.44  26.982
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Smyth, Caleb 28.19  28.013
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lin, Kent 28.68  29.054
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Navarrete, Nicholas 28.91  28.675
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Grady 29.06  31.916
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nadelhaft, Daniel 29.65  31.897
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Heynen, Matthew 29.72  29.208
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Banks, Asa 29.84  30.309
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Truong, Owen 30.13  30.7810
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ganga, Daniel 30.80  NT11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morse, Sachin 30.96  30.9512
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Foo, Ezen 31.68  34.5413
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kimpel, Ross 31.92  32.3614
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Brunson, Sonny 31.95  32.0015
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pelter, Richard 31.97  32.1316
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanchez, Michael 32.21  34.1917
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kelly, Dex 32.69  NT18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chavez, Santiago 32.80  32.8519
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lee, Mark 32.91  34.1220
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(Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hunter, Oliver 33.50  38.9821
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liu, Vincent 33.70  34.0822
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Newgen, Vinh-Khang 34.16  35.1323
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhao, Chris 34.19  34.4424
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kuan, Jonathan 34.27  34.6225
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Haughton, Sunwoo 34.31  36.1426
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kiang, Ethan 34.47  35.3827
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Anandbalajee, Amitvikram 35.08  NT28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bi, Longley 35.39  35.5829
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gormally, Liam 35.63  35.9530
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Li, Aidan 36.17  37.7431
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morris, Zachary 36.31  35.7932
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Egan, Carter 36.65  38.5433
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhang, Alexander 37.24  40.2234
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hoang, Kha 37.69  38.7835
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rana, Ayaan 38.98  37.6136
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Han, Justin 39.95  39.8537
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Domire, Liam 40.36  39.4338
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neches, Preston 40.66  41.3439
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chang, Jonathan 41.93  43.8740

 
Event 70  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mulla, Daniel 25.18  25.131
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Iavarone-Garza, Christian 25.42  NT2
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hwang, Sean 25.52  26.393
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Guo, Ethan 27.67  27.634
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Schestopol, Abraham 27.72  34.185
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Truong, Aidan 27.97  27.706
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Diarbi, Ari 27.98  28.807
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Verderese, Nicholas 28.11  28.648
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trachtenberg, Benjamin 28.55  28.459
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Honigfort, Erik 28.69  NT10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Bravo, Rodrigo 28.77  27.4611
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wong, Vincent 29.06  29.4212
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wright, Jackson 29.17  NT13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kwon, Ian 29.21  NT14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Spencer 29.35  31.4115
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Kyle 29.62  29.6416
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Palo, Jason 29.84  29.8017
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Morse, Nikhil 29.87  28.6318
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Yoon, Anthony 30.17  NT19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dixon, Samuel 30.54  31.1020
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Brandon 31.20  31.2121
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Nguyen, Aiden 31.81  NT22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gonsalves, Ethan 31.89  32.7623
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Forster, Elijah 32.26  32.8124
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tse, Jonathan 32.48  33.2325
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Egan, Nolan 34.02  34.2826
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Neches, Nathan 34.14  35.8827
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Hudson 34.73  36.0128
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Event 71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Peterson, Grace 1:00.58  1:01.561
1:00.58 (32.89)27.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lakso, Brooke 1:00.80  1:01.662
1:00.80 (31.93)28.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Maki, Reagan 1:02.96  1:06.283
1:02.96 (34.12)28.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tretyakov, Irene 1:05.09  1:03.044
1:05.09 (34.78)30.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Alice 1:06.08  1:06.825
1:06.08 (34.75)31.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Park, Chloe 1:07.09  1:07.326
1:07.09 (35.77)31.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Greninger, Cecilia 1:07.42  1:08.777
1:07.42 (35.19)32.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ammons, Halle 1:07.47  1:07.858
1:07.47 (35.78)31.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Averill, Karina 1:09.09  1:05.199
1:09.09 (36.00)33.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tobiason, Anya 1:09.66  1:08.8810
1:09.66 (37.46)32.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Maisie 1:09.95  1:08.6811
1:09.95 (39.15)30.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Shi, Emma 1:10.68  1:07.7612
1:10.68 (37.99)32.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Patel, Meera 1:10.81  1:01.8913
1:10.81 (37.25)33.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chen, Yijun 1:12.19  1:25.8014
1:12.19 (40.33)31.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Netram, Serena 1:12.29  1:09.9815
1:12.29 (38.56)33.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Karen 1:13.04  1:14.4216
1:13.04 (40.24)32.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liang, Bo-Ya 1:18.26  1:18.6717
1:18.26 (41.08)37.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Carrick, Caroline 1:18.54  1:19.2018
1:18.54 (43.20)35.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Duan, Jacy 1:19.48  1:12.0419
1:19.48 (42.42)37.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Thomas, Zeza 1:21.19  NT20
1:21.19 (44.73)36.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ament, Veronica 1:21.74  1:23.7421
1:21.74 (44.44)37.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bernal, Natalia 1:21.76  1:19.1622
1:21.76 (43.94)37.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ossman, Erin 1:21.77  NT23
1:21.77 (42.77)39.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Trofymenko, Vladislava 1:22.54  1:21.7324
1:22.54 (47.80)34.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Plett, Evelyn 1:23.30  1:24.4825
1:23.30 (45.00)38.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Heather 1:24.11  1:35.7526
1:24.11 (45.73)38.38
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(Event 71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walelign, Mahelet 1:25.12  1:26.6227
1:25.12 (45.83)39.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Soniyah 1:32.69  1:35.9328
1:32.69 (50.50)42.19

 
Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kadoorie, Angela 57.38  57.441
57.38 (29.63)27.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mason, Izabella 58.05  57.592
58.05 (30.51)27.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hennelly, Samantha 59.45  59.853
59.45 (31.84)27.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sunjaya, Viona 59.68  1:00.254
59.68 (31.43)28.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Ren, Samantha 1:00.07  59.045
1:00.07 (31.63)28.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Congdon, Lilian 1:00.54  59.906
1:00.54 (32.28)28.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sanford, Molly 1:01.16  1:01.127
1:01.16 (32.30)28.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Szubert, Dorota 1:01.67  1:00.398
1:01.67 (33.54)28.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16She, Vivian 1:01.68  59.809
1:01.68 (33.52)28.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Frank, Stephanie 1:02.16  1:01.9710
1:02.16 (33.15)29.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Maeve 1:02.55  1:05.6111
1:02.55 (33.31)29.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Frantz, Nyah 1:02.73  1:00.1612
1:02.73 (33.63)29.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tansey, Anne 1:03.02  1:01.3413
1:03.02 (33.29)29.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Floyd, Elle 1:03.37  1:01.6114
1:03.37 (33.50)29.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Enya 1:03.74  1:02.3415
1:03.74 (33.89)29.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Li, Reyna 1:04.02  1:06.5116
1:04.02 (34.12)29.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Pauw, Katherina 1:04.09  1:04.0617
1:04.09 (33.34)30.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Floyd, Sofie 1:04.67  1:05.6418
1:04.67 (35.00)29.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kemp, Josephine 1:04.74  1:04.64*19
1:04.74 (34.27)30.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Fecko, Mia 1:04.74  1:04.11*19
1:04.74 (34.73)30.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wilson, Madeleine 1:04.75  1:04.6721
1:04.75 (33.62)31.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huyck, Genevieve 1:05.32  1:12.1322
1:05.32 (34.75)30.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Ahyick Wong, Ashley 1:05.66  1:03.7723
1:05.66 (35.35)30.31
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(Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hawman, Sora 1:05.72  1:04.7824
1:05.72 (35.73)29.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gutierrez, Rita 1:05.79  1:07.2025
1:05.79 (35.07)30.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Zheng, Emma 1:06.00  1:06.7426
1:06.00 (35.59)30.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cooke, Caroline 1:06.01  1:05.8727
1:06.01 (35.93)30.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Abigail 1:06.03  1:05.5828
1:06.03 (34.29)31.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Shriharsha, Advika 1:06.20  1:04.4329
1:06.20 (35.99)30.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Brianna 1:06.28  1:04.7330
1:06.28 (35.34)30.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Harvey, Ellis 1:06.46  1:07.2131
1:06.46 (35.84)30.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wang, Christine 1:06.50  1:09.2132
1:06.50 (35.96)30.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Alisia 1:06.60  1:08.3333
1:06.60 (35.53)31.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ng, Henna 1:06.81  1:06.5034
1:06.81 (36.09)30.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sayal, Anjali 1:07.08  1:07.9735
1:07.08 (36.20)30.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Majarowitz, Keira 1:07.09  1:06.8936
1:07.09 (36.36)30.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Moxley, Zoe 1:07.58  1:10.4537
1:07.58 (36.12)31.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Li, Florence 1:07.62  1:07.3938
1:07.62 (36.70)30.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuzmenko, Kristina 1:07.89  1:08.4639
1:07.89 (36.66)31.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Magro, Sienna 1:08.18  1:07.5740
1:08.18 (36.65)31.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lo, Megan 1:09.46  1:10.3741
1:09.46 (36.80)32.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kertajaya, Evelyn 1:09.97  1:06.0842
1:09.97 (38.07)31.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Glaser, Alanna 1:10.51  1:09.2143
1:10.51 (37.57)32.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Sha, Anabel 1:11.08  1:08.8944
1:11.08 (38.36)32.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dominguez, Darlene 1:11.23  1:11.3445
1:11.23 (39.68)31.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Zoie 1:14.24  1:13.3646
1:14.24 (40.48)33.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dominguez, Sara 1:17.28  1:20.7847
1:17.28 (41.99)35.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lee, Kyla 1:19.10  1:14.7448
1:19.10 (43.19)35.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Winn, Keira 1:24.21  1:29.3249
1:24.21 (45.56)38.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huang, Emilia 1:25.44  1:27.2250
1:25.44 (49.12)36.32
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(Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rubtsov, Izabella DQ  NT---
One hand touch

DQ (49.15)48.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rankin, Stella DQ  1:02.27---
Alternating Kick

DQ (36.99)32.64
 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sunjaya, Brian 56.28  57.771
56.28 (29.83)26.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Jingwei 57.66  56.812
57.66 (30.43)27.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hu, Ethan 59.37  59.173
59.37 (31.66)27.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garcia, Jovanni 1:00.00  1:00.104
1:00.00 (32.30)27.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Donley, Logan 1:00.21  1:03.235
1:00.21 (32.20)28.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guardado, Roger 1:00.53  1:00.336
1:00.53 (32.30)28.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garner, Joseph 1:00.79  1:05.027
1:00.79 (32.61)28.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wilson, Maxwell 1:01.29  59.398
1:01.29 (33.54)27.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hsieh, Ryan 1:02.23  1:00.649
1:02.23 (33.75)28.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gleichmann, Johan 1:02.71  1:01.9410
1:02.71 (34.78)27.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zeng, Reid 1:03.07  1:04.9811
1:03.07 (33.57)29.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Guo, Ian 1:03.23  1:04.1812
1:03.23 (33.98)29.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Herbert, Dawson 1:03.40  1:03.9813
1:03.40 (34.98)28.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Puentes, Nicolas 1:03.43  1:00.9514
1:03.43 (34.31)29.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Goldman, Eli 1:03.75  1:02.8315
1:03.75 (33.84)29.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gomez, Alejandro 1:05.82  1:04.9216
1:05.82 (36.58)29.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ferman, Lucas 1:06.98  NT17
1:06.98 (36.45)30.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mastronikolas, Kostas 1:07.44  1:05.6118
1:07.44 (35.04)32.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Brunson, Sonny 1:08.42  1:05.5319
1:08.42 (36.59)31.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Berkowitz, Ethan 1:14.61  1:16.6420
1:14.61 (39.19)35.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lim, Mason 1:14.91  1:13.4321
1:14.91 (41.19)33.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Aleman, Franco 1:14.92  1:20.4122
1:14.92 (41.46)33.46
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Results

(Event 72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rubtsov, Zachary 1:15.50  NT23
1:15.50 (40.13)35.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Eshler, Renton 1:15.99  1:15.1424
1:15.99 (41.40)34.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Srikittipraphas, Albert 1:18.56  1:24.8625
1:18.56 (43.44)35.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Li, Cliff 1:19.81  1:21.4226
1:19.81 (44.59)35.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neeley, Kien 1:29.72  1:37.9627
1:29.72 (48.14)41.58

 
Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Devinney, Edward 49.98  53.261
49.98 (26.23)23.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 20Quach, Harrison 51.09  52.652
51.09 (26.85)24.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Barnett, Brig 51.40  51.943
51.40 (27.65)23.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Murphy, Taiyo 52.68  NT4
52.68 (27.79)24.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Donley, Trevor 53.18  53.315
53.18 (28.28)24.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dolezel, Dominik 54.00  54.036
54.00 (28.57)25.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Iimi, Shou 54.67  58.087
54.67 (29.27)25.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mishkin, Aidan 55.18  55.378
55.18 (29.48)25.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Harrison 55.29  55.579
55.29 (29.12)26.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Maranchi, Krishan 55.36  54.9910
55.36 (29.28)26.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hua, Ethan 55.37  54.4311
55.37 (29.48)25.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Finnegan, Charles 55.53  NT12
55.53 (29.33)26.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Goldsborough, Evan 55.73  56.7013
55.73 (30.43)25.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kissel, Andrew 55.84  56.9814
55.84 (29.35)26.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Messick, Braeden 55.97  58.7015
55.97 (29.66)26.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Diaz, Gary 56.04  55.2416
56.04 (30.01)26.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Zhao, Andrew 56.25  53.5717
56.25 (30.76)25.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Stelzer, Graham 56.37  57.3918
56.37 (29.58)26.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Franken, Evander 56.56  55.5719
56.56 (30.47)26.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolezel, Erik 57.00  1:01.9120
57.00 (30.42)26.58
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Results

(Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Belt, Earl 57.10  NT21
57.10 (30.63)26.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Smyth, Loki 57.24  56.7022
57.24 (31.10)26.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Liberty, Nicholas 57.45  59.6023
57.45 (30.53)26.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ngo, Henry 57.56  56.9024
57.56 (30.31)27.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Salvado, Juan Bautista 57.64  57.1625
57.64 (30.36)27.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pesin, Zachary 57.90  59.2526
57.90 (30.82)27.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Ayden 58.12  57.3427
58.12 (30.84)27.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Averill, Nathan 58.15  1:00.6528
58.15 (31.06)27.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin 58.16  58.0929
58.16 (31.68)26.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chandran, Alexander 58.34  59.6730
58.34 (31.58)26.76

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mitchell, Timothy 58.44  57.7831
58.44 (30.97)27.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Kevin 58.53  59.4032
58.53 (31.24)27.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dai, Andrew 58.82  1:03.1333
58.82 (30.63)28.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hwang, Sean 59.10  58.6834
59.10 (31.59)27.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rhee, Alexander 59.16  59.8135
59.16 (32.13)27.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Joung, Justin 59.26  58.2836
59.26 (32.13)27.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dogan, Ertan 59.40  1:00.4437
59.40 (32.52)26.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Watkins, William 59.49  56.3738
59.49 (32.35)27.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Alexander 59.70  1:03.8439
59.70 (31.25)28.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Honigfort, Erik 1:00.77  1:01.3640
1:00.77 (32.35)28.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Liang, Luke 1:02.52  1:01.7541
1:02.52 (34.19)28.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kemp, Robert 1:02.98  1:02.51*42
1:02.98 (34.21)28.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dixon, Samuel 1:02.98  1:01.25*42
1:02.98 (34.47)28.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Nguyen, Colin 1:03.02  1:05.2544
1:03.02 (34.80)28.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kwon, Ian 1:03.30  1:06.0445
1:03.30 (33.47)29.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Zhang, Matthew 1:05.53  1:05.4746
1:05.53 (35.27)30.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cisse, Hamadoun 1:05.96  1:08.4747
1:05.96 (35.67)30.29
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(Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Patil, Mohit 1:06.32  1:06.8648
1:06.32 (38.14)28.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hoang, Mason 1:06.91  1:10.3349
1:06.91 (35.94)30.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Trackman, Benjamin 1:09.24  1:12.6350
1:09.24 (37.94)31.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rook, Brady 1:14.11  NT51
1:14.11 (41.77)32.34

 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kuzmenko, Alina 1:13.02  1:12.131
1:13.02 (38.73)34.29

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lawrence, Lillian 1:14.07  1:14.812
1:14.07 (39.37)34.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Koser, Madeleine 1:16.29  1:15.633
1:16.29 (39.41)36.88

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hennelly, Makayla 1:17.09  1:15.584
1:17.09 (40.49)36.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Oh, Lana 1:17.44  1:27.905
1:17.44 (40.75)36.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Makayla 1:18.03  1:16.106
1:18.03 (41.10)36.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chen, Yijun 1:18.61  1:18.747
1:18.61 (41.64)36.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ahearn, Mara 1:18.89  1:18.608
1:18.89 (41.21)37.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Peterson, Grace 1:19.31  1:16.489
1:19.31 (41.87)37.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yawman, Melanie 1:19.87  1:17.9610
1:19.87 (41.78)38.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Repice, Brooklyn 1:20.23  1:26.7311
1:20.23 (42.77)37.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Karen 1:21.01  1:18.6312
1:21.01 (42.73)38.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Poole-Gleich, Kline 1:22.81  1:21.5713
1:22.81 (43.88)38.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Emma 1:22.95  1:26.5914
1:22.95 (42.84)40.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Alice 1:23.83  NT15
1:23.83 (44.27)39.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sanders, Shelby 1:24.48  1:21.5816
1:24.48 (45.33)39.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Teotia, Tvisha 1:25.02  1:22.8817
1:25.02 (45.44)39.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Georgiana 1:25.11  1:23.5918
1:25.11 (44.97)40.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Parks, Madeleine 1:25.35  1:29.2319
1:25.35 (46.57)38.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Cifuentes, Luciana 1:25.57  1:25.2120
1:25.57 (45.74)39.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gallagher, Eloise 1:25.85  1:22.0721
1:25.85 (45.98)39.87
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(Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guo, Elena 1:26.26  1:22.5322
1:26.26 (45.34)40.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Diener, Abigail 1:26.50  1:31.7923
1:26.50 (45.71)40.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ventura Vasquez, Elizabeth 1:26.52  1:23.3824
1:26.52 (46.53)39.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Johnson, Ellery 1:26.77  1:30.1025
1:26.77 (45.97)40.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ascencio, Paulina 1:27.00  NT26
1:27.00 (47.11)39.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Awwad, Giuliana 1:27.25  1:27.9427
1:27.25 (44.71)42.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Robinson, Sofia 1:27.69  1:26.3728
1:27.69 (45.08)42.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Trofymenko, Vladislava 1:27.83  1:26.3829
1:27.83 (47.77)40.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Barberena, Audrina 1:28.43  1:28.7630
1:28.43 (46.66)41.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bhandari, Laila 1:29.06  1:29.8631
1:29.06 (46.43)42.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Heather 1:29.29  1:28.9932
1:29.29 (46.83)42.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Oweiss, Malena 1:30.12  1:31.3833
1:30.12 (47.00)43.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cohen, Amelia 1:30.39  1:29.4234
1:30.39 (46.39)44.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Mosley, Addison 1:30.64  1:29.1635
1:30.64 (48.72)41.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Shah, Sena 1:31.00  1:29.0036
1:31.00 (48.45)42.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14McKinley, Eva 1:32.32  1:32.5737
1:32.32 (48.46)43.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Plett, Evelyn 1:33.02  NT38
1:33.02 (48.39)44.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Naranjo, Emma 1:33.25  NT39
1:33.25 (48.09)45.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Getu, Elnawit 1:33.74  1:32.9640
1:33.74 (49.22)44.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Watanabe, Miya 1:34.22  1:36.1541
1:34.22 (50.48)43.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Soh, Claire 1:34.82  1:38.5042
1:34.82 (48.81)46.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Van Mourik, Abigail 1:35.19  1:30.7343
1:35.19 (50.14)45.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sadick, Gabriella 1:39.54  1:38.5044
1:39.54 (52.44)47.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Stone, Mary 1:42.12  NT45
1:42.12 (53.62)48.50

 
Event 73  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tansey, Anne 1:06.12  1:08.191
1:06.12 (34.76)31.36
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Nishnianidze, Anna 1:09.93  1:07.772
1:09.93 (37.44)32.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Crown, Ella 1:11.19  1:11.473
1:11.19 (37.65)33.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McCarty, Jacqueline 1:11.81  1:13.124
1:11.81 (37.96)33.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Way, Josie 1:12.02  1:11.085
1:12.02 (38.23)33.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sobari, Halel 1:12.46  1:13.936
1:12.46 (38.27)34.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Fecko, Mia 1:12.74  1:10.907
1:12.74 (37.78)34.96

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Floyd, Sofie 1:12.83  1:13.178
1:12.83 (38.17)34.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McGee, Zoe 1:13.76  NT9
1:13.76 (38.73)35.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Enya 1:14.12  1:12.0510
1:14.12 (38.66)35.46

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Georgiou, Maria 1:14.17  1:14.0811
1:14.17 (39.33)34.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Marks, Stephanie 1:14.18  NT12
1:14.18 (38.28)35.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Thomas, Abygail 1:14.35  1:16.9313
1:14.35 (39.09)35.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chu-Roxas, Aimee 1:14.37  1:13.9114
1:14.37 (39.18)35.19

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Carswell, McKenna 1:14.79  1:16.1815
1:14.79 (39.48)35.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Schur, Gracelyn 1:15.06  1:13.7616
1:15.06 (39.36)35.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lui, Ariel 1:15.17  1:16.3717
1:15.17 (40.28)34.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Brianna 1:15.48  1:16.1518
1:15.48 (39.80)35.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Guo, Melanie 1:15.68  1:14.8219
1:15.68 (39.79)35.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Woolman, Natalia 1:16.04  1:16.7820
1:16.04 (39.61)36.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Wang, Felicia 1:16.23  1:16.0521
1:16.23 (40.84)35.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Caslani, Farrah 1:17.06  1:15.2722
1:17.06 (41.50)35.56

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wilson, Madeleine 1:17.46  NT23
1:17.46 (40.76)36.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Humpert, Lucy 1:17.47  1:17.7724
1:17.47 (41.27)36.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Shriharsha, Advika 1:17.86  1:15.7225
1:17.86 (40.53)37.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trang, Kimberley 1:18.27  1:13.8626
1:18.27 (41.79)36.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Erkan, Sarah 1:18.30  1:17.5527
1:18.30 (41.13)37.17

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lo, Megan 1:18.35  1:17.9828
1:18.35 (40.87)37.48
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Manning, Isabella 1:18.54  1:14.2429
1:18.54 (42.05)36.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chang, Carleigh 1:18.94  1:20.1130
1:18.94 (41.67)37.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Magro, Sienna 1:19.22  1:19.9831
1:19.22 (41.73)37.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Navaie, Ela 1:20.43  1:22.6932
1:20.43 (42.77)37.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kraft, Allison 1:21.69  1:21.2233
1:21.69 (43.53)38.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lee, Kyla 1:21.77  1:19.9034
1:21.77 (42.37)39.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chen, Zoie 1:22.83  1:21.6935
1:22.83 (43.26)39.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ireland, Zoe 1:24.50  1:22.6236
1:24.50 (44.91)39.59

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Quynhmi 1:24.89  1:29.7137
1:24.89 (45.14)39.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Csokmay, Claire 1:24.90  1:21.9638
1:24.90 (44.46)40.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Stack, Samantha 1:25.34  1:21.0839
1:25.34 (45.24)40.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolatabadi, Arousha 1:27.41  1:26.2740
1:27.41 (46.16)41.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lin, Fiona 1:31.14  1:24.8541
1:31.14 (47.76)43.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Fuentes, Kaelyn 1:33.84  NT42
1:33.84 (49.43)44.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Costolo, Ella 1:34.09  1:37.1543
1:34.09 (49.37)44.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Soh, Lauren 1:35.02  1:36.5144
1:35.02 (49.84)45.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sahebi, Elina 1:37.26  1:36.1345
1:37.26 (50.75)46.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Cheng, Evelyn 1:37.37  1:38.6846
1:37.37 (49.82)47.55

 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sunjaya, Brian 1:00.28  1:00.801
1:00.28 (31.66)28.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bui, Allen 1:04.13  1:04.512
1:04.13 (33.86)30.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kreitz, Till 1:05.72  1:03.923
1:05.72 (35.69)30.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Banks, Asa 1:06.15  1:04.924
1:06.15 (35.30)30.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pica, Zander 1:06.19  1:05.035
1:06.19 (35.09)31.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Doh, Justin 1:07.03  1:11.436
1:07.03 (35.21)31.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Joung, Joshua 1:08.30  1:04.907
1:08.30 (36.38)31.92
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Results

(Event 74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tran-Dai, Benjamin 1:08.37  1:08.258
1:08.37 (35.77)32.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Fogel, Aden 1:08.43  1:08.119
1:08.43 (37.04)31.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Grady 1:09.13  1:10.6310
1:09.13 (36.91)32.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walsh, Jackson 1:09.63  1:09.1711
1:09.63 (36.50)33.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wei, James 1:10.50  1:10.0112
1:10.50 (37.40)33.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garner, Joseph 1:10.61  1:10.4113
1:10.61 (37.34)33.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chung, Lucas 1:11.01  1:11.7914
1:11.01 (37.85)33.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Buns, Jacob 1:11.16  1:12.0515
1:11.16 (37.96)33.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ferman, Lucas 1:12.01  1:13.8316
1:12.01 (37.91)34.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Nguyen, Ashton 1:12.19  1:11.4317
1:12.19 (38.78)33.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sandoval, Matthew 1:12.29  1:12.3318
1:12.29 (38.47)33.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sachdev, Om 1:12.89  1:08.6519
1:12.89 (38.79)34.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Guo, Ian 1:13.11  1:14.8420
1:13.11 (38.04)35.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lin, Kent 1:13.48  1:15.9821
1:13.48 (39.27)34.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Resende Bonifaciuk, Lucas 1:14.57  NT22
1:14.57 (41.24)33.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanchez, Michael 1:14.86  1:15.7823
1:14.86 (38.76)36.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Jones, Lucas 1:15.26  1:14.1824
1:15.26 (40.04)35.22

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Navarrete, Nicholas 1:15.46  1:15.6625
1:15.46 (39.32)36.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garcia, Jovanni 1:15.55  1:13.4926
1:15.55 (39.85)35.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan 1:16.36  1:19.0027
1:16.36 (39.96)36.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Yeo, Joshua 1:16.51  1:18.5228
1:16.51 (39.81)36.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhang, Alexander 1:16.59  1:22.2229
1:16.59 (41.08)35.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Aleman, Franco 1:16.68  1:15.7030
1:16.68 (40.56)36.12

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Anandbalajee, Amitvikram 1:16.91  1:15.7431
1:16.91 (40.34)36.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wilson, Maxwell 1:16.93  NT32
1:16.93 (39.98)36.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Vides Portela, Luis 1:17.43  1:19.5633
1:17.43 (40.89)36.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rana, Ayaan 1:18.16  1:20.6834
1:18.16 (41.07)37.09
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Results

(Event 74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gomez, Alejandro 1:18.71  1:16.1535
1:18.71 (42.16)36.55

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Newgen, Vinh-Khang 1:19.81  1:21.7736
1:19.81 (42.40)37.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bi, Longley 1:20.10  1:22.2537
1:20.10 (42.17)37.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Le, Kevin 1:21.12  1:22.9638
1:21.12 (42.80)38.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Li, Aidan 1:22.46  1:21.6639
1:22.46 (43.21)39.25

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Foo, Ezen 1:23.92  1:25.5040
1:23.92 (44.10)39.82

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Eshler, Renton 1:24.89  1:23.8741
1:24.89 (44.68)40.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Domire, Liam 1:26.33  1:26.5342
1:26.33 (45.38)40.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Huang, Nicholas 1:27.00  1:28.7743
1:27.00 (45.93)41.07

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Srikittipraphas, Albert 1:28.54  NT44
1:28.54 (46.50)42.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Egan, Carter 1:28.74  NT45
1:28.74 (48.08)40.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Haughton, Sunwoo 1:29.06  1:28.7346
1:29.06 (45.49)43.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chang, Jonathan 1:31.97  1:31.2847
1:31.97 (48.26)43.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Li, Cliff 1:33.02  1:36.0248
1:33.02 (50.81)42.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Han, Justin 1:37.93  1:36.7249
1:37.93 (51.06)46.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Berkowitz, Ethan 1:39.28  1:38.3650
1:39.28 (51.34)47.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hoang, Kha DQ  1:19.59---
Butterfly kick

DQ (41.94)37.36
 
Event 74  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17De Angelis, Pietro 59.48  1:00.191
59.48 (31.15)28.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Begin, Charlie 1:00.70  NT2
1:00.70 (31.72)28.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Lee, Kevin 1:01.07  1:02.113
1:01.07 (32.47)28.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Alexander 1:01.11  1:01.004
1:01.11 (31.61)29.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lei, Jonathan 1:01.46  1:02.085
1:01.46 (32.57)28.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Jarczynski, Justin 1:02.10  1:03.866
1:02.10 (32.50)29.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mettler, Colton 1:02.52  NT7
1:02.52 (33.13)29.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Devinney, Jay Cole 1:02.76  1:04.058
1:02.76 (33.37)29.39
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Results

(Event 74  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Ethan 1:03.66  1:02.059
1:03.66 (34.12)29.54

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Novikov, Roman 1:03.92  1:06.2110
1:03.92 (33.94)29.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin 1:04.05  1:02.9811
1:04.05 (33.55)30.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McCurdy, Ethan 1:04.27  1:06.4912
1:04.27 (33.53)30.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dolezel, Dominik 1:04.77  1:02.9513
1:04.77 (33.26)31.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Doan, Kevin 1:05.06  1:04.7214
1:05.06 (34.91)30.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Joung, Justin 1:05.23  1:03.1615
1:05.23 (34.89)30.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Humphreys, Colby 1:05.32  1:02.9716
1:05.32 (34.92)30.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pata, Nicholas 1:06.10  1:05.5317
1:06.10 (35.33)30.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Austin 1:06.12  1:05.4018
1:06.12 (35.10)31.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kim, Lucas 1:06.17  1:07.2219
1:06.17 (35.36)30.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Xu, Joseph 1:06.31  1:01.6120
1:06.31 (35.99)30.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Anderson, Sean 1:06.45  NT21
1:06.45 (34.66)31.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Burimski, Dennis 1:06.54  1:06.5622
1:06.54 (36.07)30.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hwang, Sean 1:06.59  1:06.2623
1:06.59 (34.72)31.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mishkin, Aidan 1:06.66  1:07.8824
1:06.66 (35.71)30.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Gavin 1:06.97  1:07.3225
1:06.97 (35.22)31.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Park, Brayden 1:07.19  1:07.1726
1:07.19 (35.45)31.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Zhang, Matthew 1:07.20  1:07.7927
1:07.20 (35.49)31.71

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuan, Ethan 1:07.25  1:06.13*28
1:07.25 (35.65)31.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Kyle 1:07.25  1:08.23*28
1:07.25 (36.30)30.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Stelzer, Graham 1:07.33  1:06.6930
1:07.33 (35.80)31.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Maranchi, Krishan 1:07.49  1:06.8831
1:07.49 (35.75)31.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wright, Jackson 1:07.71  1:06.7032
1:07.71 (35.66)32.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wong, Vincent 1:07.92  1:06.7633
1:07.92 (36.44)31.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wang, William 1:08.13  NT34
1:08.13 (35.50)32.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolezel, Erik 1:08.21  1:12.3835
1:08.21 (36.25)31.96
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Results

(Event 74  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Verderese, Nicholas 1:08.46  1:07.2036
1:08.46 (36.54)31.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Schestopol, Abraham 1:08.93  1:09.9637
1:08.93 (36.75)32.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Watkins, William 1:09.21  1:09.7338
1:09.21 (36.86)32.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Egan, Nolan 1:09.31  1:08.8239
1:09.31 (37.36)31.95

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Averill, Nathan 1:09.38  1:10.8340
1:09.38 (36.02)33.36

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Woo, Dylan 1:09.64  1:09.1041
1:09.64 (36.90)32.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dogan, Ertan 1:11.11  1:12.3042
1:11.11 (37.88)33.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egnal, Oren 1:11.18  1:08.1143
1:11.18 (38.74)32.44

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ngo, Henry 1:11.86  1:12.7944
1:11.86 (37.88)33.98

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Nguyen, Colin 1:12.58  1:11.8845
1:12.58 (39.27)33.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Han, Zachary 1:12.94  1:12.8246
1:12.94 (39.93)33.01

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Liu, Bruce 1:13.08  1:11.9747
1:13.08 (38.15)34.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Li, Daniel 1:13.34  1:14.6048
1:13.34 (39.56)33.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Bravo, Rodrigo 1:13.82  1:10.4949
1:13.82 (39.37)34.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Widjaja, Matthew 1:13.91  1:13.1450
1:13.91 (40.39)33.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tse, Jonathan 1:13.96  1:11.8051
1:13.96 (38.46)35.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mulla, Daniel 1:14.23  1:14.9952
1:14.23 (39.15)35.08

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Brandon 1:15.38  1:12.8053
1:15.38 (40.68)34.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Domire, James 1:18.13  1:18.7354
1:18.13 (41.50)36.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gonsalves, Ethan 1:18.52  1:21.5655
1:18.52 (41.34)37.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hoang, Mason 1:18.57  1:19.8856
1:18.57 (39.84)38.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Hudson 1:19.03  1:23.6157
1:19.03 (40.82)38.21

 
Event 75  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lawrence, Lillian 2:14.56  2:13.921
2:14.56 (34.66)1:39.90 (34.46)1:05.44 (33.97)31.47

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ahearn, Mara 2:15.27  2:09.462
2:15.27 (34.45)1:40.82 (34.27)1:06.55 (34.07)32.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14DeBacker, Leila 2:17.36  2:11.603
2:17.36 (35.02)1:42.34 (35.00)1:07.34 (34.49)32.85
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Results

(Event 75  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tretyakov, Irene 2:23.97  2:21.124
2:23.97 (36.20)1:47.77 (37.09)1:10.68 (36.58)34.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sugar, Sammie 2:26.33  2:30.325
2:26.33 (37.73)1:48.60 (37.68)1:10.92 (36.98)33.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lebruto, Grace 2:31.03  2:25.126
2:31.03 (37.51)1:53.52 (39.30)1:14.22 (38.61)35.61

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bice, Tabitha 2:32.61  NT7
2:32.61 (37.65)1:54.96 (40.18)1:14.78 (39.26)35.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kehoe, Alexandra 2:37.74  2:38.518
2:37.74 (39.71)1:58.03 (41.82)1:16.21 (40.08)36.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Gallagher, Eloise 2:41.93  2:39.779
2:41.93 (41.40)2:00.53 (42.27)1:18.26 (40.54)37.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gallagher, Yasmin 2:46.86  2:46.8310
2:46.86 (42.14)2:04.72 (42.98)1:21.74 (42.25)39.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Teotia, Tvisha DQ  NT---
Multiple strokes

DQ (41.99)2:04.81 (43.46)1:21.35 (42.51)38.84
 
Event 75  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Dean, Skylar 2:08.01  2:06.061
2:08.01 (32.33)1:35.68 (32.95)1:02.73 (32.20)30.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Katz, Ariana 2:09.90  2:12.022
2:09.90 (33.07)1:36.83 (33.60)1:03.23 (32.38)30.85

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McCarty, Jacqueline 2:11.81  2:11.923
2:11.81 (33.95)1:37.86 (34.93)1:02.93 (33.00)29.93

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sanford, Molly 2:12.64  2:27.564
2:12.64 (33.84)1:38.80 (33.98)1:04.82 (33.79)31.03

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Carswell, McKenna 2:13.96  NT5
2:13.96 (34.06)1:39.90 (34.80)1:05.10 (33.83)31.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Sha, Anabel 2:18.02  2:18.446
2:18.02 (36.01)1:42.01 (35.79)1:06.22 (34.88)31.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wang, Christine 2:18.11  2:15.627
2:18.11 (35.14)1:42.97 (35.32)1:07.65 (34.90)32.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Coapstick, Rachel 2:18.30  2:17.548
2:18.30 (34.05)1:44.25 (35.67)1:08.58 (35.08)33.50

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Thomas, Abygail 2:19.23  2:18.359
2:19.23 (34.60)1:44.63 (36.20)1:08.43 (35.70)32.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Fecko, Mia 2:19.35  2:21.5010
2:19.35 (35.50)1:43.85 (35.70)1:08.15 (34.89)33.26

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hennelly, Samantha 2:19.38  2:18.8211
2:19.38 (34.85)1:44.53 (36.24)1:08.29 (35.35)32.94

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Abigail 2:21.11  2:17.4212
2:21.11 (35.51)1:45.60 (37.31)1:08.29 (35.23)33.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Alisia 2:22.85  2:22.2013
2:22.85 (36.34)1:46.51 (37.20)1:09.31 (35.65)33.66

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16She, Vivian 2:24.05  2:19.0414
2:24.05 (36.63)1:47.42 (37.02)1:10.40 (36.12)34.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Pauw, Katherina 2:24.51  2:24.4915
2:24.51 (35.81)1:48.70 (37.57)1:11.13 (36.26)34.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cooke, Caroline 2:24.69  2:23.8516
2:24.69 (1:14.98)1:09.71 (36.13)33.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuzmenko, Kristina 2:24.94  2:22.4517
2:24.94 (37.47)1:47.47 (37.34)1:10.13 (36.32)33.81
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(Event 75  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 2:25.19  NT18
2:25.19 (37.24)1:47.95 (37.28)1:10.67 (36.22)34.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Deigan, Charlotte 2:26.14  2:28.1119
2:26.14 (36.58)1:49.56 (37.95)1:11.61 (37.45)34.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Majarowitz, Keira 2:26.18  2:30.7220
2:26.18 (37.25)1:48.93 (37.88)1:11.05 (36.75)34.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huyck, Genevieve 2:26.74  2:33.5921
2:26.74 (36.57)1:50.17 (37.26)1:12.91 (37.24)35.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Klein, Carolina 2:27.79  2:27.6422
2:27.79 (37.81)1:49.98 (38.26)1:11.72 (36.88)34.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sayal, Anjali 2:28.18  2:32.4623
2:28.18 (37.61)1:50.57 (38.05)1:12.52 (37.17)35.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dominguez, Darlene 2:33.20  2:40.9524
2:33.20 (40.39)1:52.81 (39.66)1:13.15 (38.37)34.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sparkman, Grace 2:34.12  2:32.2725
2:34.12 (40.46)1:53.66 (39.81)1:13.85 (38.10)35.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Nadia 2:39.25  2:41.1426
2:39.25 (42.05)1:57.20 (41.16)1:16.04 (38.99)37.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolatabadi, Arousha 2:45.22  2:45.7427
2:45.22 (41.48)2:03.74 (43.17)1:20.57 (42.32)38.25

 
Event 76  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Doh, Justin 2:08.38  2:15.201
2:08.38 (31.89)1:36.49 (33.34)1:03.15 (32.80)30.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hammond, Dylan 2:09.51  2:20.612
2:09.51 (32.27)1:37.24 (33.34)1:03.90 (33.70)30.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Herbert, Dawson 2:12.02  2:16.063
2:12.02 (34.77)1:37.25 (34.20)1:03.05 (33.16)29.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hu, Ethan 2:12.33  2:25.134
2:12.33 (33.07)1:39.26 (34.57)1:04.69 (34.26)30.43

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Donley, Logan 2:13.23  2:09.785
2:13.23 (33.74)1:39.49 (34.26)1:05.23 (33.70)31.53

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wilson, Maxwell 2:14.25  2:14.746
2:14.25 (33.61)1:40.64 (35.10)1:05.54 (34.26)31.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Jingwei 2:16.99  2:27.827
2:16.99 (34.13)1:42.86 (35.29)1:07.57 (34.68)32.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Truong, Owen 2:20.22  2:17.768
2:20.22 (35.29)1:44.93 (37.28)1:07.65 (35.54)32.11

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Furtado, Sean 2:24.67  2:29.019
2:24.67 (35.54)1:49.13 (37.53)1:11.60 (37.42)34.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Alves, Luke 2:28.23  2:31.6910
2:28.23 (37.23)1:51.00 (39.17)1:11.83 (37.67)34.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mastronikolas, Kostas 2:35.34  NT11
2:35.34 (39.57)1:55.77 (40.53)1:15.24 (39.46)35.78

 
Event 76  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lawrence, James 1:54.48  1:55.611
1:54.48 (29.88)1:24.60 (29.32)55.28 (28.49)26.79

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Murphy, Taiyo 1:55.36  NT2
1:55.36 (28.95)1:26.41 (29.54)56.87 (29.04)27.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Jarczynski, Justin 1:58.38  1:57.883
1:58.38 (30.84)1:27.54 (30.14)57.40 (29.52)27.88
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Haley, Grant 1:58.84  2:05.634
1:58.84 (29.48)1:29.36 (30.83)58.53 (30.63)27.90

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mulla, Daniel 1:59.04  2:01.615
1:59.04 (30.36)1:28.68 (30.90)57.78 (30.16)27.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Doh, Jacob 2:00.16  2:02.926
2:00.16 (31.57)1:28.59 (31.05)57.54 (29.71)27.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Truong, Aidan 2:02.07  2:02.717
2:02.07 (31.92)1:30.15 (31.41)58.74 (30.17)28.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pino, Dylan 2:04.02  2:04.648
2:04.02 (31.73)1:32.29 (32.56)59.73 (31.21)28.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Long, Dante 2:05.21  2:05.219
2:05.21 (32.13)1:33.08 (32.03)1:01.05 (31.65)29.40

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Bryce 2:06.04  2:03.1010
2:06.04 (33.01)1:33.03 (32.90)1:00.13 (31.43)28.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Tian, Brandon 2:06.13  2:06.3111
2:06.13 (33.02)1:33.11 (32.94)1:00.17 (31.57)28.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Guo, Ethan 2:06.28  2:06.8512
2:06.28 (32.51)1:33.77 (32.93)1:00.84 (31.52)29.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Ayden 2:07.61  2:08.5613
2:07.61 (32.75)1:34.86 (33.26)1:01.60 (31.95)29.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chan, Isaac 2:08.44  NT14
2:08.44 (31.33)1:37.11 (32.61)1:04.50 (33.12)31.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Smyth, Loki 2:08.93  2:09.6515
2:08.93 (33.01)1:35.92 (33.08)1:02.84 (32.35)30.49

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Yoon, Anthony 2:14.12  2:10.4616
2:14.12 (34.77)1:39.35 (34.70)1:04.65 (33.28)31.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dogan, Ertan 2:15.48  2:08.9017
2:15.48 (37.20)1:38.28 (35.64)1:02.64 (32.77)29.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mitchell, Timothy 2:17.28  2:13.4318
2:17.28 (35.52)1:41.76 (35.49)1:06.27 (33.86)32.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Li, Daniel 2:26.22  2:40.9319
2:26.22 (37.24)1:48.98 (38.20)1:10.78 (37.21)33.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Liang, Luke 2:29.13  2:28.4520
2:29.13 (38.04)1:51.09 (38.11)1:12.98 (37.50)35.48

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rook, Brady 2:29.75  2:37.0721
2:29.75 (37.84)1:51.91 (39.19)1:12.72 (37.51)35.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Jaigirdar, Yusef 2:32.86  2:31.0222
2:32.86 (40.44)1:52.42 (39.57)1:12.85 (38.12)34.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pesin, Zachary DQ  2:14.76---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (33.30)1:34.70 (33.23)1:01.47 (31.60)29.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Spencer DQ  2:22.10---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (34.15)1:43.45 (36.30)1:07.15 (34.89)32.26
 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lakso, Brooke 25.93  25.931
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hoppe, Sophia 26.33  26.272
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Oh, Lana 26.34  26.123
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Greninger, Cecilia 26.74  26.974
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Waterman, Emma 26.77  26.525
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cooper, Emilia 26.94  27.026
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Repice, Brooklyn 27.51  27.467
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Alice 27.56  27.808
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hennelly, Makayla 27.66  28.249
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tobiason, Anya 27.85  27.3710
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Park, Chloe 27.93  27.8411
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Maisie 27.95  28.1012
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ammons, Halle 28.07  28.7313
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Shi, Emma 28.16  27.9114
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chen, Yijun 28.21  28.6715
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boscoe, Charleigh 28.22  27.5816
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bice, Tabitha 28.33  28.2517
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Koser, Madeleine 28.34  27.8518
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Makayla 28.45  28.4219
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel 28.65  28.1820
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Poole-Gleich, Kline 28.67  28.6721
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Diener, Abigail 28.69  28.7822
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Carrick, Caroline 28.72  27.8823
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Bhandari, Laila 28.75  28.6624
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Thomas, Zeza 29.20  29.1425
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Emma 29.26  29.2226
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ritchie, Harriett 29.28  29.6627
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Cifuentes, Luciana 29.36  29.2728
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sanders, Shelby 29.38  32.0029
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14McKinley, Eva 29.47  30.1330
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wang, Karen 29.55  28.6631
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Plett, Evelyn 29.59  30.7832
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guo, Elena 29.65  29.11*33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Chow, Lily 29.65  30.56*33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ventura Vasquez, Elizabeth 29.66  30.1335
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Naranjo, Victoria 29.82  31.1236
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lee, Georgiana 29.90  28.4037
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Johnson, Ellery 30.02  31.1638
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Templeman, Ella 30.14  30.5639
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Awwad, Giuliana 30.19  30.6540
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Parks, Madeleine 30.47  30.1441
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Panchura, Emma 30.57  30.9642
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Oweiss, Malena 30.75  29.99*43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Nguyen, Heather 30.75  30.25*43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kehoe, Alexandra 30.84  29.7745
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Watanabe, Miya 30.91  29.3546
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Netram, Serena 31.06  30.2247
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Green, Caroline 31.08  29.6148
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Walelign, Mahelet 31.12  32.5349
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Locraft, Mary 31.19  30.3750
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Vivienne 31.39  31.4851
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Trofymenko, Vladislava 31.74  30.8952
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bernal, Natalia 31.81  33.0753
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Straub, Charlotte 31.96  32.7854
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Ossman, Erin 32.02  NT55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Boyer, Soniyah 32.28  33.3156
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Barberena, Audrina 32.66  32.5857
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Huillca, Jocelyne 32.73  33.65*58
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ament, Veronica 32.73  32.17*58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Sadick, Gabriella 32.96  31.4260
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Naranjo, Emma 32.99  32.7261
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Mosley, Addison 33.66  33.3262
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Stone, Mary 35.02  35.1363
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Soh, Claire 35.04  NT64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Yawman, Melanie DQ  30.38---

False start

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hill, Charlotte DQ  28.45---
False start

 
Event 77  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Kaiser, Gabriela 24.98  24.351
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hennelly, Samantha 25.11  24.972
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Ren, Samantha 25.19  25.283
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Mason, Izabella 25.21  24.934
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sunjaya, Viona 25.35  24.875
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chong, Finley 25.48  25.746
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kadoorie, Angela 25.67  25.64*7
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Dean, Skylar 25.67  25.43*7
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Congdon, Lilian 25.74  25.569
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Cutter, Maeve 25.75  25.8410
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mitin, Veronica 25.77  25.3711
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Deigan, Charlotte 25.78  25.7112
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wang, Christine 25.81  25.6213
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Szubert, Dorota 25.90  25.7814
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McGee, Zoe 26.25  25.6015
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hawman, Sora 26.30  26.03*16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Arias, Samantha 26.30  26.27*16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 26.30  26.13*16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Magro, Sienna 26.40  25.5719
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Kim, Jordan 26.44  26.56*20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ng, Henna 26.44  26.67*20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egwim, Tiffany 26.46  25.5022
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Marks, Stephanie 26.48  26.0723
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Lolli, Peyton 26.55  27.0524
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Walshe Dickie, Elizabeth 26.77  26.6725
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Crown, Ella 26.78  NT26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Sha, Anabel 26.79  26.5427
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Li, Florence 26.92  27.0128
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Alisia 26.96  26.3529
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Wang, Felicia 27.01  26.4930
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wnek, Elizabeth 27.02  26.7031
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Bui, An 27.09  26.9432
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Erkan, Sarah 27.10  27.1633
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Sparkman, Grace 27.12  27.4434
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Harvey, Ellis 27.31  26.8135
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Caslani, Farrah 27.37  27.5236
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Guo, Melanie 27.39  27.3037
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Coapstick, Rachel 27.47  26.5338
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yan, Brianna 27.53  27.2039



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:46 AM  1/19/2026  Page 137

2026 RMSC January Intrasquad Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 77  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wilson, Madeleine 27.61  26.9540
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chang, Carleigh 27.66  28.1541
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Way, Josie 27.72  27.15*42
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kertajaya, Evelyn 27.72  26.88*42
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rankin, Stella 27.76  26.2344
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Manning, Isabella 27.85  27.2545
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Trang, Kimberley 27.86  26.0546
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lui, Ariel 28.11  28.0747
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Moxley, Zoe 28.15  28.6148
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lo, Megan 28.17  28.0649
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Gutierrez, Rita 28.28  27.7050
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuzmenko, Kristina 28.29  27.8451
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Glaser, Alanna 28.33  27.8152
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sayal, Anjali 28.34  27.66*53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Bolton, Ama 28.34  28.43*53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Stack, Samantha 28.42  26.9355
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kraft, Allison 28.49  28.9356
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sobari, Halel 28.80  27.9657
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Woolman, Natalia 28.84  28.7058
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lin, Fiona 29.02  27.7859
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Csokmay, Claire 29.14  28.3060
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Lee, Kyla 29.74  29.5561
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dominguez, Sara 29.79  29.9762
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Huang, Emilia 29.90  30.2563
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ireland, Zoe 30.27  29.6664
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Nadia 30.29  29.5565
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ghosh Dastidar, Tavishi 31.00  29.9166
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Winn, Keira 31.13  32.2667
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Quispe-Quirita, Gabriela 31.14  30.6868
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolatabadi, Arousha 31.34  30.1269
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Yao, Iris 32.00  31.7470
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Navaie, Ela 32.12  31.2371
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Costolo, Ella 32.19  32.4472
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Quynhmi 32.44  32.8773
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Sahebi, Elina 32.58  33.4174
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Soh, Lauren 32.68  33.0575
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rubtsov, Izabella 33.24  31.6076
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Cheng, Evelyn 33.79  33.8777

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hammond, Dylan 23.14  23.201
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kreitz, Till 23.37  23.202
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Doh, Justin 23.89  23.67*3
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Baxter, Jacob 23.89  24.09*3
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Fogel, Aden 24.37  24.565
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Puentes, Nicolas 24.64  24.386
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sachdev, Om 24.65  23.907
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan 24.70  24.948
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Smyth, Caleb 24.73  25.729
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Hsieh, Ryan 25.06  24.6010
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Herbert, Dawson 25.09  24.9611
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Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zeng, Reid 25.12  25.2812
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Nguyen, Ashton 25.19  25.1513
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Guardado, Roger 25.31  26.4514
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Garcia, Jovanni 25.39  25.1515
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Banks, Asa 25.59  24.7416
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Heynen, Matthew 25.66  26.07*17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Joung, Joshua 25.66  25.34*17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Wong, Grady 25.70  26.3119
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ganga, Daniel 25.99  27.0120
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Ferman, Lucas 26.03  27.6121
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Lim, Mason 26.08  26.25*22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Furtado, Sean 26.08  25.90*22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Truong, Owen 26.12  26.2424
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Brunson, Sonny 26.25  27.1825
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Cho, Hyunjune 26.31  26.0826
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Goldman, Eli 26.55  26.2327
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Wei, James 26.59  26.4528
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morris, Zachary 26.64  26.9029
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Guo, Ian 26.65  26.9630
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Le, Kevin 26.76  27.0831
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chung, Lucas 26.83  27.9032
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Tran-Dai, Benjamin 26.89  26.5433
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sandoval, Matthew 26.92  26.3734
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Jones, Lucas 26.95  27.7635
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Pelter, Richard 27.07  26.1936
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Kimpel, Ross 27.21  27.7737
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Lee, Mark 27.39  27.8938
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Gomez, Alejandro 27.46  26.29*39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Chavez, Santiago 27.46  27.90*39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Yeo, Joshua 27.63  26.6141
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Sanchez, Michael 27.66  27.4242
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Li, Cliff 27.75  29.2143
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Aleman, Franco 27.85  28.4844
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Resende Bonifaciuk, Lucas 28.13  NT45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Liu, Vincent 28.20  28.6746
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Anandbalajee, Amitvikram 28.37  28.5547
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Morse, Sachin 28.62  28.03*48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Hunter, Oliver 28.62  29.09*48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Bi, Longley 28.73  29.9050
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Zhang, Alexander 28.77  29.1951
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Srikittipraphas, Albert 28.82  29.7452
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kiang, Ethan 28.90  30.3053
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Eshler, Renton 29.11  28.6054
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rubtsov, Zachary 29.31  29.4755
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Kelly, Dex 29.61  NT56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neches, Preston 29.76  30.5657
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Huang, Nicholas 30.15  31.1258
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Li, Aidan 30.35  30.1459
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Newgen, Vinh-Khang 30.36  31.8460
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Domire, Liam 31.52  31.8461
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Neeley, Kien 31.56  31.9262
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Rana, Ayaan 31.78  31.8463
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Berkowitz, Ethan 31.98  32.2264
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13Han, Justin 32.37  32.8565
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Egan, Carter 32.49  32.9366
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14Zhao, Jingwei DQ  24.69---

False start
 
Event 78  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Devinney, Edward 21.03  21.281
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Begin, Charlie 21.40  21.632
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 20Quach, Harrison 21.46  21.693
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Donley, Trevor 21.99  21.714
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Barnett, Brig 22.00  21.605
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Devinney, Jay Cole 22.46  22.636
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Maready, Mason 22.56  22.697
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Hua, Ethan 22.69  22.788
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lei, Jonathan 22.83  22.609
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17McCurdy, Ethan 22.85  22.3910
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Soles, Isaac 22.90  22.3811
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Duma, John 22.91  22.2012
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Conley, Padraig 22.92  23.59*13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17De Angelis, Pietro 22.92  22.67*13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Dawson, John 22.93  22.4515
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Iavarone-Garza, Christian 22.95  22.61*16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dolezel, Dominik 22.95  22.50*16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Iimi, Shou 23.03  22.7618
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Lawrence, James 23.08  22.8019
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Woo, Dylan 23.16  22.7620
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Finnegan, Charles 23.23  23.6121
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Averill, Nathan 23.34  22.84*22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Zhao, Andrew 23.34  22.98*22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Goldsborough, Evan 23.37  24.4024
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Chandran, Alexander 23.41  23.0325
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Franken, Evander 23.49  23.0426
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Alexander 23.58  22.8827
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Humphreys, Colby 23.62  23.2028
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Chan, Isaac 23.70  23.6229
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Liberty, Nicholas 23.76  24.13*30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kissel, Andrew 23.76  24.40*30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Maranchi, Krishan 23.76  23.77*30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Doan, Kevin 23.77  23.6333
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 18Jarczynski, Justin 23.81  NT34
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Truong, Aidan 23.82  23.9935
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Salvado, Juan Bautista 23.83  24.0436
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Smyth, Loki 23.84  23.9237
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin 23.89  23.9238
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Bravo, Rodrigo 23.95  23.56*39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Joung, Justin 23.95  23.69*39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Kim, Conrad 23.96  23.7741
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Ayden 23.97  23.1642
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Diaz, Gary 23.98  23.7443
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Verderese, Nicholas 23.99  25.2344
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Shih, Ryan 24.01  24.43*45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dolezel, Erik 24.01  23.97*45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Opima, Bryce 24.02  24.2647
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wong, Vincent 24.10  24.0348
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Burimski, Dennis 24.29  25.5149
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Ma, Austin 24.32  24.22*50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Messick, Braeden 24.32  24.72*50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Vaonakis, Phoenix 24.34  24.4352
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Novikov, Roman 24.50  24.2353
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Honigfort, Erik 24.52  24.7354
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Wong, Harrison 24.55  24.8155
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Dai, Andrew 24.56  24.4256
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Guo, Ethan 24.57  24.5357
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Obaidy, Noah 24.59  24.5658
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Mishkin, Aidan 24.60  24.4759
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Long, Dante 24.81  24.1960
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Widjaja, Matthew 24.89  25.2361
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Palo, Jason 24.94  25.34*62
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Ethan 24.94  24.31*62
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Kuan, Ethan 25.02  24.6064
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Pata, Nicholas 25.09  25.1865
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Yoon, Anthony 25.15  24.8466
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Liang, Luke 25.20  24.7967
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Cisse, Hamadoun 25.23  25.4268
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Jaigirdar, Yusef 25.25  25.1369
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Quach, Gavin 25.33  25.3070
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Egnal, Oren 25.34  24.5871
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Kyle 25.49  25.9572
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Wright, Jackson 25.59  25.7673
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Hoang, Brandon 25.67  25.1774
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Rhee, Alexander 25.81  25.3375
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Rook, Brady 25.92  26.2876
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Liu, Bruce 26.03  26.1877
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Patil, Mohit 26.13  26.6578
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Chang, Spencer 26.17  26.55*79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Li, Daniel 26.17  25.80*79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Morse, Nikhil 26.34  25.2081
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Trackman, Benjamin 26.47  27.6782
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Alcid, Oliver 26.65  26.4583
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Egan, Nolan 26.66  26.6684
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Dixon, Samuel 27.03  26.3185
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Tse, Jonathan 27.07  26.8086
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Wang, Hudson 27.23  26.8487
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Hoang, Mason 27.24  26.8688
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 17Nguyen, Aiden 27.35  27.4689
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Han, Zachary 27.78  26.6390
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 15Domire, James 28.30  28.2391
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Forster, Elijah 28.40  27.6292
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 16Neches, Nathan 28.59  27.6893


